
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH ABHISHEK

H. NO. 142/6 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

PH/3298/2024PH/9119/2022

H.NO. 1509 HOUSING BOARD SEC-3, REWARI

100156 100168

9958420961MobileNo: 9466152611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH ABHISHEK

GULABI BAGH GALI NO 4 PHASE-II REWARI

PH/3260/2025PH/7280/2024

VILL BUDANI PO TURKIAWAS REWARI

100157 100169

9350404529MobileNo: 7988738744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH KUMAR ABHISHEK DAGAR

H NO 874 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/1333/2023PH/4291/2021

VILL KALUWAS DISTT REWARI

100158 100170

9996655538MobileNo: 9996963524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH YADAV ABHISHEK JAIN

# 158 SEC-1 HUDA REWARI

P/452/2013P/6439/2018

H NO 6406/B, BARA TALAB, YADAV MOHALLA, 
REWARI

100159 100171

9416475305MobileNo: 9416372999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSH RAO ABHISHEK MUDGAL

VILL. BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/2649/2020PH/3762/2019

HNO 856 SECTOR-3 REWARI

100160 100172

7027374000MobileNo: 8278502275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAI SINGH ABHISHEK SHARMA

H.NO. 282 L MODEL TOWN, REWARI

PH/4682/2024P/456/1982

VILL. GURAORA  DISTT. REWARI

100161 100173

9416382027MobileNo: 9896679801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHEY SINGH ABHISHEK VERMA

H.NO. 2140/5, DEVI STHAN, NAI BASTI REWARI

P/823/2010P/1936/2011

R/O AZAD CHOWK NR SHIV MANDIR REWARI

100162 100174

9992089797MobileNo: 7206019298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHILASHA ADITI YADAV

3126/216/1 GANPAT NAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD 
REWARI

P/2291/2017PH/4948/2025

H.NO. 556 QUTUBPUR REWARI-123401

100163 100175

8860970383MobileNo: 8053325177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIMANYU SINGH ADITYA KRANTI

VPO LUHANA, DISTT. REWARI

PH/7919/2024PH/2766/2020

NEAR SBS JOVIAL CHILD SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR 
REWARI

100164 100176

9541229868MobileNo: 7015299890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIMANYU YADAV AJAY AGGARWAL

H.NO. 171 SECTOR 3 PART I HUDA REWARI

P/163/1995P/218/1999

VILL & PO JAITPUR REWARI

100165 100177

9416882084MobileNo: 9417360234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIMANYU YADAV AJAY GAUR

H.NO. 3029 A/5 SAINIPURA OPP SATI COLONY 
REWARI

P/1132/1999PH/7853/2022

VILLAGE MAJRA BHALKHI PO KUND DISTT REWARI

100166 100178

9729180097MobileNo: 9416476672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AJAY KUMAR

HNO- 3326/E AZAD CHOWK CIRCULAR 
ROAD,REWARI

P/2352/2007PH/5031/2019

H NO 6662 BASS SITAB RAI REWARI

100167 100179

9992367656MobileNo: 9253153620MobileNo:

4237/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

MOH. KRISHNA COLONY GALI NO. 5, 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2564/2025P/2018/2009

VILL KALAKA PO MAJRA GURDASH TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

100180 100192

9416888060MobileNo: 9991558571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR Ajay Kumar

VILL TIGRA PO GUJARWAS DISTT MAHINDERGARH

PH/11076/2025P/1615/2011

VPO MAJRA SHEORAJ TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100181 100193

9728410515MobileNo: 9541020030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR THAKUR

K-24, WARD-6, VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

PH/7915/2021P/1648/2015

54/R MODEL TOWN REWARI

100182 100194

9896698555MobileNo: 8053111241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV

KRISHAN KUTEER,CIIRCULAR ROAD,REWARI, 
TEH&DISTT.REWARI,HR. 123401

P/2043/2001P/617/2016

VILL.SABASHERI,P.O JHABA, TEHSIL BAWAL, 
REWARI

100183 100195

9416302715MobileNo: 9991112421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY PRAKASH YADAV

VILL NIGANIAWAS PO-RALIAWAS DISTRICT 
REWARI

P/109/2012P/2876/2016

VILL. DHANI JATUSANA PO JATUSANA DISTT. 
REWARI

100184 100196

9416371943MobileNo: 8571004949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY RANI

A-181 ANSAL TOWN SECTOR-19 REWARI

PH/45/2023P/726/2017

SUBHASH CHANDER VPO GOKAL GARH TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

100185 100197

9812205668MobileNo: 9050527355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

VPO-NIMOTH DISTRICT REWARI

P/1889/2008PH/3956/2019

VILL. BALIAR KHURD PO TURKIYAWAS DISTT. 
REWARI

100186 100198

9999039888MobileNo: 9416335053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

VILL MAJRA MUTSIL BHALKHI POST KUND DISTT 
REWARI

PH/1181/2019PH/4784/2021

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT. REWARI

100187 100199

9466418347MobileNo: 8930296666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

VILL. AKBARPUR, BHARAWAS ROAD, REWARI

PH/6377/2019PH/7850/2022

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100188 100200

7015668474MobileNo: 8295244062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY YADAV

R/O RAO TULARAM VIHAR PHASE-1 GALI NO. 3, 
REWARI

PH/2421/2023PH/4366/2023

VILL DHANI THETHAR BADH PO NIMOTH TEHSIL 
DAHINA DISTT REWARI

100189 100201

8398042208MobileNo: 7015580353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJIT

VPO MEERPUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/1395/2019PH/5615/2023

VPO DAHINA DISTT. REWARI-123411

100190 100202

8053484402MobileNo: 9812362961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJIT SINGH

VPO-SULKHA DISTRICT REWARI.

P/1591/2000PH/1464/2024

FLAT NO. 1203 TOWRS-5, AMANGINI SOCIETY 
GARHI BOLNI ROAD REWARI-123401

100191 100203

9896630624MobileNo: 9466696450MobileNo:

4238/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH AKHIL

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/3042/2020P/539/2008

VILL KUMRODHA PO MOTLA KLAN TEH & DISTT 
REWARI

100204 100216

9416904697MobileNo: 9813646565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH YADAV AKHILESH KAUSHIK

H.NO.6667 BAS SITAB RAI, REWARI

P/1169/2000P/1026/1982

H.NO641 SEC-23 HUDA BHAWANI

100205 100217

9416059853MobileNo: 9813881289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJMER AKSHAY

VPO USHMAPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/3308/2021PH/188/2023

VILL ATAWALA DISTT PANIPAT

100206 100218

9654962000MobileNo: 8685808039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKANKSHA AKSHAY

VILL BHTSANA DISTT REWARI

PH/3005/2023PH/6375/2024

H.NO CHAUDHARY WARA REWARI

100207 100219

9485745485MobileNo: 9306674129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKANKSHA PARASHAR AKSHAY DEEP

H.NO. 6426/27, NEAR BARA TALAB  GUJJARWALA 
REWARI

PH/1433/2020PH/1229/2019

# A-53, SUNCITY REWARI

100208 100220

8377096377MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASH AKSHAY DUA

# 443 SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/1945/2020P/431/2007

ZAILDAR BUILDING JHAJJAR ROAD

100209 100221

9315517081MobileNo: 7027383838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASH AKSHAY GUPTA

H NO. 59/60 MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/2214/2011P/1668/2013

H.NO. 907-P SECTOR 3 PART I URBAN ESTATE 
HUDA REWARI

100210 100222

9812156276MobileNo: 9541203360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH KUMAR AKSHAY YADAV

VILLAGE BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR TEHSIL& 
DISTT REWARI

PH/682/2024P/2962/2017

H NO 517 SECTOR-3 REWARI

100211 100223

9530045000MobileNo: 8586875742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH KUMAR BANSAL ALKA RANI

VPO BIKANER TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/452/2003PH/1864/2025

H NO 623 GALI NO 2 MADHU VIHAR REWARI

100212 100224

9813064242MobileNo: 9050960127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH YADAV ALKA YADAV

VPO GURAWARA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/6762/2022PH/5207/2019

7.A RADH SWAMI COLONY SECTOR-7 REWARI

100213 100225

9466316586MobileNo: 9205072482MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH YADAV ALOK KUMAR

VPO HANSAKA DISTT REWARI

PH/6941/2021PH/2091/2023

VILL KALUWAS DISTT REWARI

100214 100226

9671707073MobileNo: 9667806967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH YADAV ALOK YADAV

H.NO. 103 GALI NO. 6, VIJAY NAGAR,KANSIWAS 
ROAD REWARI

PH/3420/2024PH/7321/2023

VPO TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100215 100227

8448818590MobileNo: 8397838325MobileNo:

4239/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN AMARJEET SINGH

VILL- GUMINA TEHSIL & DIST. REWARI

P/1446/2001PH/6895/2024

VPO GURAWARA, SUB TEHSIL PALHAWAS REWARI

100228 100240

8178473133MobileNo: 9896404028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN AMARJIT SINGH

# 225-P, SEC-3 HUDA, REWARI

P/360/1983PH/4668/2025

# 2988 MOHALLA SARAI BAL BHADER REWARI 
REWARI

100229 100241

9518235031MobileNo: 9812161536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN BHARGAVA AMERJEET SINGH CHAUHAN

H NO 891 AJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/6021/2019PH/8180/2024

H.NO. 390 QUTUPUR REWARI

100230 100242

9896382418MobileNo: 9650782211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN GOYAL AMIN RAO

# 1581/4 REWARI

P/974/2002PH/3177/2025

H.NO. 841 VILL. KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

100231 100243

8930307101MobileNo: 9215300606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN JANGRA AMIT

H.NO. 5327 MOHALLA NALBANDA, REWARI

PH/627/2020PH/11614/2025

VILL LADHUWAS AHIR DISTT REWARI

100232 100244

8901008150MobileNo: 9467855977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMIT

VPO PALI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/95/2021P/2465/2015

V.P.O. MEERPUR DISTT. REWARI

100233 100245

9466886900MobileNo: 8816935656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMIT

VILL MUNDHALIA DISTT REWARI

PH/6566/2021PH/7602/2022

VILL NANU KHURD TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTT 
GURUGRAM

100234 100246

8901239581MobileNo: 9992031074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMIT

H NO 3463 (A) SAYAD SARAI REWARI

PH/469/2023PH/7394/2025

VPO SUTHANA TEH BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100235 100247

9991972632MobileNo: 7988163811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN YADAV AMIT

VILL. GUJRIWAS PO CHHURIAWAS DISTT. REWARI

PH/5396/2025P/3233/2017

VIDROHI KUNJ SECT-4, RAJIVE NAGAR LINK ROAD 
REWARI

100236 100248

8397020450MobileNo: 9996776090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR NINANIA AMIT AGGARWAL

H.NO.121 SECTOR-3 PART-II,REWARI

P/3137/2013PH/4546/2024

NEAR BHARAT GAS GODOWN AHROD ROAD VPO 
BASDUDA DISTT REWARI

100237 100249

7988509116MobileNo: 9950659000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR SINGH AMIT KAUSHIK

# 47 MOHALLA SANGI KA BASS REWARI

P/4860/2010P/1045/2000

HO NO.154-55,KRISHAN NAGAR REWARI 
HARYANA

100238 100250

9812433651MobileNo: 9416779500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP AMIT KUMAR

H.NO.965 B-1 ST.NO 4 NEAR SHIV & CHITRGUPT 
TEMPLE QUTUBPUR REWARI

P/1187/2002PH/1782/2023

H NO 5985 MOH KHASAPURA REWARI

100239 100251

9896127474MobileNo: 9416114844MobileNo:

4240/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT NANAGWAL

H O 734/3 GALI NO 2 ADARSH NAGAR REWARI

P/2134/2017P/976/2006

VPO- MUSEPUR  DISTRICT REWARI

100252 100264

9416328375MobileNo: 8930271172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT SAINI

# 4214 DELHI GATE, REWARI

PH/8110/2021P/1068/2007

VILL- JARTHAL, P.O RALIAWAS REWARI REWARI

100253 100265

9416415033MobileNo: 9466823930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT SAINI

H.NO. 7625-D-2 KALKA ROAD

PH/6731/2025P/1399/2009

H.NO.10-D GALI NO 2 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

100254 100266

9812755555MobileNo: 9813607336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT VERMA

# 3029/22 MOH. RAMBAS NEAR SAINI CHOPAL 
DISTT REWARI

P/2074/2012P/1839/2011

H NO. 6301 CHHIPATWARA DISTT REWARI

100255 100267

9466276978MobileNo: 9255289286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT YADAV

# 368 SECTOR 3 REWARI REWARI

P/1666/2001P/2521/2011

VPO--JANT SAIRWAS TEH. & DISTT.- REWARI

100256 100268

9050929098MobileNo: 9541249012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT YADAV

H.NO. 2371, NAI BASTI REWARI

P/1039/2010P/6551/2018

H NO 394/14B VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

100257 100269

8053998181MobileNo: 9810406642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT YADAV

H NO. 3070/25 BHAJAN KA BAGH REWARI

P/2936/2011PH/5796/2021

H NO 563 W NO 7 VILLAGE JARWA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

100258 100270

7988265613MobileNo: 9911694733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT YADAV

H NO 703 W NO 9 DONGRA AHIR 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5224/2022PH/5993/2022

VPO GUJRIWAS DISTT REWARI

100259 100271

8059703429MobileNo: 7206771721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT YADAV

VPO GURAWARA SUB TEHSIL BALHAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/9393/2022PH/3484/2023

VPO BALWARI DISTT REWARI

100260 100272

9468458836MobileNo: 9466315572MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMITABH

VPO RAMGARH DISTT REWARI

P/3498/2017PH/7760/2023

VPO MOHDINPUR DISTT. REWARI

100261 100273

9996129964MobileNo: 9053786753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY AMRENDER PAL SINGH CHAUHAN

GLOBAL STUD FARM PVT LTD. VILL GOTHRA 
DISTT REWARI

PH/5519/2019PH/2542/2021

VILL GARHI ALAWALPUR DISTT REWARI

100262 100274

7014880253MobileNo: 9990461111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT NAGPAL AMRIT SINGH

VILL BAKHAPUR, PO GARHI BOLNI, TEH & DISTT. 
REWARI

P/57/2010PH/2383/2023

H.NO. 1037 PURANI ANAZ MANDI SARAI, REWARI

100263 100275

9588113766MobileNo: 9416213630MobileNo:

4241/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anand Dagar ANIL KUMAR

V. MOHLAWAS, SUNGWARI DISTT. REWARI

P/1663/2005PH/11088/2025

H NO 570 NARNAUL ROAD RAMPURA CHOWK 
QUTUBPUR REWARI

100276 100288

9729501420MobileNo: 9466025523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

VILL.-BHARAMPUR,BHARANGI,POST-
BHARN,TEHSIL-BAWAL REWARI-123412

P/490-1/2007P/2181/2005

GF-123,BMG ELEGANT CITY GARHI BOLNI RD

100277 100289

9416089503MobileNo: 9001069321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

UTTAM NAGAR, NR VEDIK ASHRAM SHIV SHAKTI 
PIPE FACTORY WALI GALI DELHI ROAD REWARI

P/636/2007P/1952/2011

H NO.4 GALI NO 4 RAO TULA RAM VIHAR NEAR 
GOPAL DEV ASHARAM ROAD REWARI

100278 100290

9416709525MobileNo: 9416980370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

VPO BAWAL RAILWAY ROAD TEHSIL BAWAL NR 
OBC BANK

P/2570/2008P/2942/2011

VPO- GORAWARA,REWARI

100279 100291

8930033695MobileNo: 9416456600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND RAO ANIL KUMAR

VPO-PALI DISTRICT REWARI

P/54/2009P/1491/2010

H.NO. 747-P, SECTOR-3, PART-1, REWARI

100280 100292

9466357942MobileNo: 9416888306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANANSHU ANIL KUMAR

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/4330/2010P/3767/2017

H.NO.505 GALI NO. 3 SHIV COLONY REWARI

100281 100293

9728316685MobileNo: 9467068039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL ANIL KUMAR

# 3331 MOH- BANJARWARA AZAD CHOWK 
REWARI REWARI

P/1925/2012PH/4457/2025

H NO 7421 MOH SWAMIWARA BABA HAZARI 
REWARI

100282 100294

MobileNo: 9992855730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

272-B/L,MODEL TOWN,REWARI

P/136/2016P/191/2005

VPO. MOTLA- KALAN DISTT. REWARI

100283 100295

9416577044MobileNo: 9416888545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

VPO GANIYAR TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/1751/2016P/616/1989

# 100 D/6 SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI

100284 100296

9416150535MobileNo: 9466416792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

H NO 1697/60 W NO 2 NAI ABADI REWARI

P/4259/2016P/1556/2001

HO NO.481,MEHARWARA REWARI.

100285 100297

9416321378MobileNo: 9034341118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

VILLAGE CHANDPURA PO GANIYAR

P/527/2018P/1707/2003

H.NO. 3 SUBHASH BASTI NEAR OLD H.S.E.B. 
REWARI

100286 100298

9466884141MobileNo: 9416887100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

VILL MUNDHALIA REWARI

P/1000/2018P/1626/2005

HNO-2080,SECTOR-4 REWARI

100287 100299

9416149555MobileNo: 7027308680MobileNo:

4242/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV

H.NO. 213, SECTOR-3, PART 1 HUDA REWARI

P/2522/1999PH/1019/2020

NEAR CHC BAWAL WARD NO. 13, BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

100300 100312

9354816117MobileNo: 9416064869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV

H.NO. 166, UTTAM NAGAR DHALIWAS REWARI

P/1399/2005PH/80/2021

H.NO. 778/13 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

100301 100313

9812271920MobileNo: 9466024600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL SINGH

VILL MANDHA POST BALWARI DISTT REWARI

PH/178/2025PH/4782/2021

VPO RAJPURA ALAMGIRPUR DHARUHERA DISTT. 
REWARI

100302 100314

9728455455MobileNo: 9992221830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL YADAV

VILL BHUDPUR ,DISTT REWARI REWARI

P/1357/2000PH/571/2022

UTTAM NAGAR PART-II REWARI

100303 100315

8199973041MobileNo: 9416373100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIRUDH

H.NO.387 QUTUB PUR NEAR PAWAN CABLES 
DISTT REWARI

P/1837/2007PH/8022/2022

VPO GOTHSA TEPPA DAHIAN DISTT REWARI

100304 100316

9416480184MobileNo: 9896419738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANISH YADAV

VILL CHAN DANWAS PO ASIAKI GORAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5452/2023PH/8130/2022

VILL MAJRA BHALKHI POST KUND DISTT REWARI

100305 100317

9466885978MobileNo: 8816941989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANITA

V.P.O. DHANIRWAS P.O SAHLAWAS DIST-JHAJJAR

P/2869/2015PH/6967/2023

VPO NAYAGAON TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100306 100318

9416151085MobileNo: 9992719454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR ANITA

DEV NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

PH/4965/2021PH/3431/2024

VILL. PADIAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT. 
REWARI-123401

100307 100319

8708977439MobileNo: 8395994979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anil Kumar ANITA

VPO DAWANA PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT REWARI

PH/9272/2021PH/7564/2025

PLOT NO 16 SECTOR-5 BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100308 100320

9990405727MobileNo: 8930142686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anil Kumar ANITA

H NO 141/5 KHAR KHARI (II) REWARI

PH/491/2024PH/9062/2025

754/A AJAY KUMAR REWARI

100309 100321

8607441202MobileNo: 7988472532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL Anita

MOHALLA PURANI MANDI W NO 11 NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/11864/2025P/506/1994

H.NO. 35 OLD HOUSING BOARD REWARI

100310 100322

9315510661MobileNo: 7988659814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ATRI ANITA BASNIWAL

W/O MAHESH KUMAR, H.NO. 11/1 GALI NO. 3, 
KALAKA ROAD, MOHALLA SARASWATI VIHAR 
GURUGRAM

PH/3566/2023PH/7496/2022

H NO 47 NORTH CITY SECTOR-3 PART-II REWARI

100311 100323

9315584244MobileNo: 9466357644MobileNo:

4243/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA DEVI ANJU RANI

C-99 ANSAL TOWN SECTOR-19 REWARI

PH/3095/2022PH/1029/2020

VILL. MASIT PO RAMPURI DISTT. REWARI

100324 100336

8708241769MobileNo: 9466899560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA KUMARI ANJU YADAV

H.NO. 72, SANGHI KA BASS NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL, 
REWARI

P/1794/2003P/1116/2005

VILL- NIKHARI, PO- DUGARWAS DISTRICT REWARI

100325 100337

9416422809MobileNo: 8588801370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA MAHINDIR SHARMA ANKIT

VILL. MOHAMMADPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/386/2021P/1-A./2003

VIKASH NAGAR LANE NO-5 RLY COLONY,REWARI

100326 100338

9991418922MobileNo: 7015043351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA SHARMA ANKIT

VILL. SUMMA KHERA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI-
123401

PH/2001/2024P/577/2018

H NO 925 QUTUBPU REWARI

100327 100339

9354305699MobileNo: 8168480035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA YADAV ANKIT GUPTA

# 4520 RANI KE DEODHI PATHAT GATHI REWARI

P/1334/2012P/1689/2003

SARASWATI VIHAR, PART-II, GALI NO.-7, BAWAL 
ROAD REWARI

100328 100340

9466882904MobileNo: 9466418350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA YADAV ANKIT JAIN

# 6269 MOH KHASAPURA REWARI

P/393/2013P/2428/2006

VILL JAWA TEH CH. DADRI DISTT. BHIWANI

100329 100341

9466529956MobileNo: 9050086158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI ANKIT JAIN

H.NO. 3126/12, COMPANY BAGH GALI NO. 3 
RAMPURA ROAD REWARI

PH/1384/2019P/3407/2017

# 85/1 GANDHI NAGAR REWARI

100330 100342

8930057855MobileNo: 9416889316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU Ankit Khanagwal

NEAR OLD POWE HOUSE ADARSH NAGAR REWARI

PH/8075/2025PH/276/2021

H NO 3854 SECTOR-32-D CHANDIGARH

100331 100343

7014559273MobileNo: 9306359273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anju ANKIT KUMAR

H.NO. 536, WARD NO. 7, CIRCULAR ROAR, 
DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

PH/732/2020PH/8591/2025

VPO LISAN DISTT. REWARI

100332 100344

7206513531MobileNo: 9468181082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU AHLAWAT ANKIT KUMAR DHANIYA

VILL. LAKHNOUR PO BHUDPUR, REWARI

P/4121/2018P/2121/2006

VPO JAKHALA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTRICT REWARI

100333 100345

9416148243MobileNo: 7082062121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU KUMARI ANKIT YADAV

VPO PALI NEAR GOVT.GIRLS COLLEGE DISTT 
REWARI

PH/7595/2021PH/2058/2023

VILL. BAIRAMPUR DISTT. REWARI

100334 100346

8278964008MobileNo: 8168855088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU RAJ YADAV ANKIT YADAV

H NO 130 VPO MASANI DISTT REWARI

PH/6847/2022PH/644/2019

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL REWARI DISTT REWARI

100335 100347

9050443671MobileNo: 8397848844MobileNo:

4244/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA BHARGAVA ANNU KUMARI

VILLAGE KAHARI POST MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/4573/2020P/180/2018

# 631 KAYASTHWARA REWARI

100348 100360

8168414336MobileNo: 7990263887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA GUPTA ANNU YADAV

202/7 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/5988/2018P/4413/2010

VPO JATUSANA NEAR RAMLILA GORUND 
DISTRICT REWARI

100349 100361

9813051222MobileNo: 8800957999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA KUMARI ANOOP SINGH

VILL. JATUWAS PO BITHWANA DISTT REWARI

P/659/2008PH/4518/2019

VILL. CHOWKI NO. 2 P.O. MUSEPUR,REWARI

100350 100362

8278192498MobileNo: 9466080424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA YADAV ANSHU

H.NO.294 SECTOR- 4,REWARI

P/1393/2006PH/4134/2025

VIKAS NAGAR KALAKA ROAD REWARI

100351 100363

8708089455MobileNo: 9416891175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA YADAV ANSHU BALA

# 6171 CHHIPATWARA REWARI

P/3708/2016PH/12765/2025

H.NO.12 VILL. BARIAWAS PS KASOLA THANA 
TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

100352 100364

7404550984MobileNo: 9416089504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR ANSHU RAO

H NO 146 SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/7340/2022P/243/2016

V.P.O.PALHAWAS,H.NO.391,REWARI

100353 100365

8901201669MobileNo: 9817591705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR ANSHUL CHAWLA

H.NO. 531-B SECTOR-3 REWARI

P/1556/2013PH/2869/2024

H.NO. 438 WARD NO. 27, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
AJAY NAGAR REWARI-123401

100354 100366

9728078186MobileNo: 9728877099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKUR ANSHUL MITTAL

H.NO.125 SECTOR-3, REWARI

P/3005/2011PH/9175/2025

VPO POTA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

100355 100367

9671484467MobileNo: 8800813451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH ANSHUL RUPELA

3398/23-A SAYAAD SARAY NEAR SANI HIGH 
SCHOOL REWARI

PH/1804/2021PH/5594/2019

FLAT NO.102,FIRST FLOOR,KANHAJI 
COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY

100356 100368

7011518981MobileNo: 9813083710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KUMAR ANU RADHA

H NO 1186 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/5822/2021PH/5089/2021

H NO 1272 SEC-3 PART-2 REWARI

100357 100369

8396939989MobileNo: 8813947994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH RAO ANUBHAV SINGH

H NO 788-P SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

PH/5765/2022PH/2934/2023

VPO RITHWANA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

100358 100370

8570802747MobileNo: 7015562456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL GULATI ANUJ KUMAR

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT REWARI

PH/5619/2022PH/13577/2025

# 50-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

100359 100371

8816940065MobileNo: 9050250203MobileNo:

4245/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ MUDGIL APARNA

H.NO. 3491 SAIYAD SARAI, REWARI

PH/3012/2021P/120/2013

H.NO. 14 NORTH CITY SECTOR 3 PART 2 REWARI

100372 100384

9910496037MobileNo: 8168704307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ YADAV APOORV GUPTA

34-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/1474/2025P/1067/1991

# 1819 SECTOR 4 REWARI

100373 100385

9215698156MobileNo: 9970247670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUP PRAKASH APOORVA MAHESHWARI

H.NO. 2978 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD REWARI

PH/365/2021P/571/2009

H.NO.1383 SECTOR 3  LIG PART II,REWARI

100374 100386

8930182334MobileNo: 7030585525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPMA ARBIN KUMAR

VPO DHAWANA DISTT. REWARI-123103

PH/1352/2024PH/310/2025

VILL PIWRA KI DHANI SEC-4 REWARI

100375 100387

9671703603MobileNo: 9996812952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANURADHA ARCHANA GUPTA

H NO 647 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/2546/2023P/729/2008

H NO 840 4 ADARSH NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

100376 100388

9896153432MobileNo: 7984569406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA ARJUN KUMAR

# 478 MEHARWARA REWARI

PH/2971/2022PH/5639/2022

VPO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100377 100389

9896830573MobileNo: 9050720244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA YADAV ARJUN SINGH

MOH. GUJRAN CHOWK W. NO. 5  VPO- BAWAL

P/1556/2003P/4417/2010

POORAN NAGAR BEHIND RAJ VILAS DELHI ROAD 
REWARI

100378 100390

9416890052MobileNo: 9255162204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA YADAV ARJUN SINGH

VILL- GOPAL PUR GAZI PO GURIANI DISTT REWARI

P/2511/2007PH/3554/2022

VILL JALIAWAS PO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

100379 100391

8684825975MobileNo: 9466696539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG ARPAN MISHRA

H NO 654/10 SARASWATI VIHAR KALAKA ROAD 
REWARI

P/1152/2008PH/1819/2025

VPO JHOOK DISTT MOHINDERGARH

100380 100392

8681869458MobileNo: 9868843517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG ARPANA SONI

233-P SECTOR 3

P/3310/2016PH/5944/2025

VILL GOMLA PO.BHOJAWAS TEH.KANINA 
MAHENDERGARH MAHENDERGARH

100381 100393

8685066673MobileNo: 8053579516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUSH RUSTOGI ARPIT SHARMA

# 6641 BAS SITAB RAI OPP. EVEREST CENEMA 
REWARI

P/466/2014PH/2403/2022

764-A KAYASTHWARA REWARI

100382 100394

9416574777MobileNo: 9416888396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUU YADAV ARTI

VPO- ALAWALPUR, REWARI

P/3142/2011PH/3953/2023

VPO CHHUCHHAKWAS DISTT JHAJJAR

100383 100395

9138062006MobileNo: 9729311431MobileNo:

4246/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARTI KAPIL ARUN SINGH

VPO TANKERI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/1705/2012PH/10104/2025

H NO 209 VILL SHERPUR PO KHALILPUR DISTT 
GURUGRAM

100396 100408

9548580828MobileNo: 9813051657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN ARUN SINGH CHAHAR

H.NO. 32/18, FRIENDS COLONY GURGAON

P/1251/2005P/3404/2018

H N O507 NARNAUL ROAD QUTABPUR REWARI

100397 100409

9992006271MobileNo: 9818898000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN BANSAL ARUN YADAV

H.NO.366 SECTOR-3 PART-1, REWARI

P/3592/2017P/4854/2010

# 1885 NAI BASTI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100398 100410

9416424322MobileNo: 9050206873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN GUPTA ARUN YADAV

GALI NO 4 ASHRAM ROAD RAO TULARAM VIHAR 
PHASE-II REWARI

PH/506/2019P/1751/2018

H.NO.47-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

100399 100411

9215224720MobileNo: 8426000022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARUN YADAV

VILL. RASGAN PO DUNGERWAS DISTT. REWARI

PH/1617/2020P/2351/1999

H NO 1955 SECTOR 4 REWARI

100400 100412

9813640012MobileNo: 8901465507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARUN KUMAR ARUNA SHARMA

VILL ASHIAKI TAPPA JARTHAL TEHSIL 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

PH/5278/2021P/569/2007

VILL-MASIT, P.O- RAMPURI REWARI REWARI

100401 100413

9811215727MobileNo: 7988749563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVESH

VPO NAUTANA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4096/2022P/2399/2008

H.NO.3 GALI1 SOUTH CITY,REWARI

100402 100414

9992114616MobileNo: 9599365964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARUN KUMAR Arvind

H. NO. 1194, SEC-4, REWARI

PH/7783/2025P/1928/2012

H.NO.6927,BAS SITAB BAI,REWARI

100403 100415

9017265532MobileNo: 8053444949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR

# 78 GALI NO-2 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/1803/2007P/4488/2017

NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI

100404 100416

9068478473MobileNo: 9416148260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR

H.NO.658-B/A-248,JASWANT NGR,REWARI

P/2718/2013PH/6901/2024

H.NO. 6039/A,  MOH. CHIPPATWARA NEAR 
PUNJABI DHARAMSHALA REW ARII

100405 100417

9050224289MobileNo: 9034490177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR YADAV ARVIND KUMAR

H NO 42 VILL KONSIWAS NEAR CANAL TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/1358/2023PH/1744/2023

VPO PITHRAWAS DISTT REWARI

100406 100418

8750449000MobileNo: 9416894554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN SHARMA ARVIND SINGH

# 1388 NEW HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/2363/2020PH/1937/2021

VPO KHARKHARA DISTT REWARI

100407 100419

7023568416MobileNo: 7289013435MobileNo:

4247/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND YADAV ASHISH KUMAR

VILL KOTIA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/612/2019P/1600/2012

R/O B-601 SHREE SHYAM CGHS SECTOR 3 PART II 
REWARI

100420 100432

9466433793MobileNo: 9991592580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARZOO TANWAR ASHISH KUMAR

UTTAM NAGAR DELHI ROAD REWARI

PH/6367/2021P/4472/2018

VILL. JARTHAL DISTT REWARI

100421 100433

9991764206MobileNo: 7988904656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA ASHISH KUMAR

GALI NO 5 COMPANY BAGH H NO 3126/896 
REWARI

PH/7028/2021PH/4268/2020

3E3/3 SARWTI VIHAR KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

100422 100434

9416765940MobileNo: 7015430587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA ASHISH KUMAR

VPO PALRI H.NO. 51, DISTT. CHARKHI DADRI

PH/7141/2024PH/1108/2025

VILL POTA MAHENDRAGARH

100423 100435

9306283598MobileNo: 7419191272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA Ashish Kumar

VILL SALHAWAS PO SANGWAWRI TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/8401/2025PH/9772/2025

VPO DAHINA TEH DAHINA DISTT REWARI REWARI

100424 100436

8053303269MobileNo: 9306314465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA RANI ASHISH MEHLAWAT

RAM SAROVAR MARG JAILDAR KOTHI W NO 8 
VPO BAWAL REWARI

PH/2877/2019P/961/1994

# 35 A OLD HOUSING BOARD REWARI

100425 100437

9315645445MobileNo: 9034734911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA RANI ASHISH SAINI

HNO.279 T.P SCHEME 9, REWARI

PH/561-A/2020P/81/2014

# 28 GALI NO 1 VIKASH NAGAR DISTT REWARI

100426 100438

7206857718MobileNo: 9717778735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHISH ASHISH SAINI

H NO 227 W NO 04 BALMIKI MOHALLA 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

PH/4982/2023PH/4174/2025

VILL. JAITPUR PO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI

100427 100439

7056261424MobileNo: 8059784307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH JAIN ASHISH YADAV

VPO SIHOR DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2752/2024P/2152/2012

H NO. 345-B SECTOR 3 PART I REWARI

100428 100440

7015430958MobileNo: 9817892851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KHANEJA ASHOK KUMAR

# 150 YUGAL VIHAR COLONY REWARI

P/343/1998P/109/2010

H.NO. 5063-A  KAITWARA REWARI

100429 100441

9466417173MobileNo: 9416319692MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

VILL. PRAGPURA PO BADHRAMA DISTT. REWARI

P/1074-1-C/2001P/2298-A/2011

# 1331 SECTOR-4, REWARI

100430 100442

9466931313MobileNo: 9416248061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

VPO. ZAHIDPUR TEH.  KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/374/2005P/2093/2018

VPO SANGA HERA TEHSIL KALANOUR ROHTAK

100431 100443

9991644548MobileNo: 9785401231MobileNo:

4248/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI

VPO-NANGAL PATHANI TEHSIL KOSLI

P/577/2011P/985/2011

GALI-3,VIJAY NGR KONSIWAS RD,REWARI

100444 100456

9468006838MobileNo: 9466678307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR

#508-A PUSHP VIHAR, SHIV COLONY

P/1138/2000P/2914/2017

VPO TINT REWARI

100445 100457

9416063019MobileNo: 9416118474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI YADAV

VPO MAJRA SEARAJ(UDAI NAGAR)

P/3024/2007PH/2043/2020

H.NO. 55 SECTOR-3, REWARI

100446 100458

9416478352MobileNo: 9255132706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWINDER SINGH

VILL PARLA PO KURD DISTT REWARI

PH/8853/2022PH/7318/2021

VILL. DHANI SUTHANI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

100447 100459

9306884711MobileNo: 9416820403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATISH YADAV

VILL HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEGRAJ DISTT REWARI

PH/4018/2025PH/8986/2023

# A-67, GURU TEK CITY REWARI

100448 100460

9416372311MobileNo: 9416745159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR MARATTA ATMA YADAV

VPO-PALI DISTRICT REWARI

P/4545/2010PH/1238/2022

907-P SECTOR-3 HSVP REWARI

100449 100461

9812156276MobileNo: 9467796297MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV ATTAR SINGH YADAV

VILL KHALIL PURI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1041/1994P/743/1980

VILL BUDHPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100450 100462

8295339570MobileNo: 9896167771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV ATUL GUPTA

H NO 5367 SWAMI WARE REWARI

PH/2259/2019P/508/2000

H.NO.243 -R , MODEL TOWN REWARI

100451 100463

9896266696MobileNo: 7027067574MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK SACHDEVA ATUL KUMAR

# 215-2, MODEL TOWN OPP. VARDAAN HOSPITAL 
REWARI-123401

PH/2326/2023P/1567/2001

3688, BANJAR WARA REWARI 123401

100452 100464

9417449255MobileNo: 9896933314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK SINGH ATUL SHARMA

3 88, VPO KANINA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/3101/2016P/1933/2007

VILL-KHERI DALU SINGH PO.BAWAL

100453 100465

9812566292MobileNo: 9813794067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHU KHARBANDA ATUL SWAMI

# 2876 OLD SUBZI MANDI DISTT REWARI

P/1150/2009PH/4462/2025

H.NO 159 NEAR TV TOWER KRISHNA NAGAR 
REWARI

100454 100466

9996979597MobileNo: 9416608934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHU ROHILLA AVINASH KUMAR

VPO KARNAWAS

P/3605/2014P/2712/2013

H.NO-443 SHIV COLONY KANAKAR WALI GALI NO-
3 REWARI KANKORWALI REWARI

100455 100467

9671829904MobileNo: 9466083976MobileNo:

4249/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVINASH RAJPUT BABU LAL

VPO. BAWWA, TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI 
REWARI

P/3545/2009P/95/2014

# 70 D SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

100468 100480

9991776508MobileNo: 9416118007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVINASH SHARMA BABU LAL YADAV

VPO-CHANDAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

P/444-A/2005PH/1922/2022

VILL & POST TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100469 100481

9119147247MobileNo: 9416445246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSH JAIN BABU LAL YADAVA

PIWARA KI DHANI SECTOR-4, REWARI

P/174/2012P/4176/2010

H.NO.5382 JAIN PURI,REWARI

100470 100482

9034510658MobileNo: 9215976395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSH KHOLA BALJEET SAINI

WARD NO. 13, ANAND NAGAR BAWAL, REWARI

PH/5010/2025PH/7482/2022

H NO 246 VILL ZAINABAD DISTT REWARI

100471 100483

9467179077MobileNo: 9467569317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSHI AGGARWAL BALJEET SINGH

C/O SBSC ,272-R,M.T.OPP.SBI ATM MAIN BUS 
STAND DISTT REWARI

P/1565/2007PH/8712/2022

# 537 SECTOR-3 REWARI

100472 100484

8826421032MobileNo: 9215707276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AZAD SINGH BALJIT KUMAR

VILL MANDHIYA KALAN PO MAJRA SHEORAJ 
DISTT REWARI

P/2034/2011P/6302/2018

VILL JANTI PO JANT TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100473 100485

9416458470MobileNo: 9416372242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABBAR BHAN BALJIT SINGH

H.NO. 205 SECTOR 3 PART I REWARI

P/758/1995P/19/1997

# 203, GH34,MDC, PANCHKULA

100474 100486

9417081591MobileNo: 9416715142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA BALJIT SINGH

VILL-KHURSHED NAGAR, PO NAHAR DISTT 
REWARI

P/2097/2007P/2928/1999

H.NO.110 SEC-3 PART-II,REWARI

100475 100487

9468246400MobileNo: 9416214820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA BALKISHAN

NATHERA ROAD NEAR G.D HIGH SCHOOL 
RAILWAY STATION KOSLI  VILL BAKLI-2 DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4963/2023PH/3933/2019

VPO BAWWA REWARI

100476 100488

9416711858MobileNo: 8295426313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA BANKAL BALKISHAN YADAV

VPO. RASULPUR DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/952/2005PH/10017/2025

H. NO. 7685, SHIV NAGAR, GALI NO.2 REWARI

100477 100489

9350523073MobileNo: 9910109393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABLI BALRAJ SINGH

VILL SABAM PO BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/8042/2021PH/866/2024

VILL.  KATHUWAS PO SANGWARI DISTT. REWARI-
123401

100478 100490

8607198213MobileNo: 9467543638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABU LAL BALRAM

VILL PIVARA SECTOR 4 REWARI

P/2535/2009P/1286/2007

VPO. ZAINABAD DISTT. REWARI

100479 100491

9466666690MobileNo: 9315823875MobileNo:

4250/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER SINGH BHAGWAN YADAV

VILL RASGAN PO DUNGERWAS REWARI

PH/5181/2021P/1528/1998

VPO- SUTHANA  TEH- BAWAL

100492 100504

9466721994MobileNo: 9416055334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWAN SAINI BHAGWAT DAYAL

V.P.O BAWAL MO-JATWARA, REWARI

P/638/2007PH/5011/2025

WARD NO. 13, ANAND NAGAR MOHALLA BAWAL 
REWARI

100493 100505

9588135044MobileNo: 9468456509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWAN SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH

H NO 37-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/8099/2021P/2410/2008

VPO BANIPUR TEH BAWAL REWARI

100494 100506

9215264642MobileNo: 9468132007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWAN SINGH BHANU SINGHAL

# A-25 SUNCITY REWARI

PH/6531/2023PH/4947/2021

VPO NANGAL SIROHI TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

100495 100507

9991428726MobileNo: 7011234614MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH BHARAT

WARD NO. 13, JATAULI (HAILY MANDI) TEHSIL 
PATAUDI DISTT. GURUGRAM

P/4139/2018P/1857/2009

H.NO. 1558 VPO WAZIRABAD DISTT GURUGRAM 
GURUGRAM

100496 100508

9416809009MobileNo: 9812435196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BASANT KUMAR BHARAT BHARDWAJ

H NO 7526 NEAR SHIV MANDIR VAIDWARA 
MOHALLA REWARI

PH/594/2022PH/1889/2022

H NO 387 VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

100497 100509

8053947594MobileNo: 8901111112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEENA BHARAT BHUSHAN

R/O FLAT NO 141 SLGHS PLOT NO 3 SECTOR 3 
REWARI

P/2787/2008PH/754/2023

VILL & PO KHALETA DISTT REWARI

100498 100510

9588331367MobileNo: 8813977977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEENA BAI BHARAT BHUSHAN

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/9133/2022PH/164/2025

VILL RASIAWAS TEH BAWAL DIST REWARI

100499 100511

8901534589MobileNo: 9812278873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGAT SINGH BHARAT GERA

H.NO. 3267 BANJARWARA, DURBAL NATH 
MANDIR WARD NO. 8, REWARI

PH/3333/2024P/414/2010

V. TIHARA TEH BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

100500 100512

9813968826MobileNo: 9817317610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGESH KUMARI BHARAT LAL

# 37 P MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/190/1997PH/2512/2020

1250 SECTOR-3 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
REWARI

100501 100513

9812256302MobileNo: 9416093160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGIRATH YADAV BHARAT MEHLAWAT

H NO 594 MOHLLA JATWARA BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4535/2021P/1170/2007

H.NO.6 SARASWATI VIHAR BAWAL ROAD REWARI

100502 100514

9460277097MobileNo: 7206856066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Bhagwan Singh Yadav BHARAT RAO

H NO 9 UDAI NAGAR REWARI

PH/3742/2022PH/9425/2025

SHIV COLONEY NATHERA ROAD RAILWAY 
STATION KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100503 100515

9540320290MobileNo: 8527121077MobileNo:

4251/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SINGH BHIM SINGH

H NO 21 VILLAGE & POST OFFICE BASDUDA DISTT 
REWARI

PH/253/2025P/1014/2003

VILL. BIHARIPUR PO- DEHLAWAS GULABPURA

100516 100528

9813953404MobileNo: 9468133667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SINGH BHOODEV KUMAR

VPO ALAWALPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/7263/2021P/4902/2017

101-A K.G.H.S SECTOR-3 REWARI

100517 100529

9416349620MobileNo: 9518227736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI BHOOPENDER SINGH YADAV

V.P.O. BHARAWAS TEH. &DISTT. REWARI

P/1150/2000P/2061/2007

GULLANI PRINTERS BARA HAZARI ROAD REWARI

100518 100530

9466356555MobileNo: 9416904928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI DEVI BHOPAL SINGH YADAV

VILL. KONSIWAS  PO MAJRA GURDASS TEH/ 
DIST.  REWARI

P/166/1999P/3745/2017

VILL TEHNA DIPALPUR PO MASTAPUR DISTT 
REWARI

100519 100531

8816067880MobileNo: 9416323473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI GUPTA BHUNESH

VPO TINT DISTT. REWARI-123101

PH/2409/2024PH/3623/2022

H NO 180 SECTOR-1 REWARI

100520 100532

8447722956MobileNo: 9813045185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHARTI SAINI BHUP SINGH KARIRA

H NO 137  SECTOR-4 REWARI

P/234/1979P/1042/2018

H.NO.1602/9 NEW COLONY RAILWAY ROAD 
SONIPAT

100521 100533

9416213876MobileNo: 9416715143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI SHARMA BHUPENDER

VPO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

P/530/2009PH/5724/2021

VPO BITHWANA REWARI

100522 100534

7027894206MobileNo: 9813131185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNA YADAV BHUPENDER

H. NO.146, 4th FLOOR B, BLOCK SUNCITY REWARI

P/3088/2016PH/6982/2024

VILL. HANSAKA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

100523 100535

9729223595MobileNo: 8930403030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNESH KAUSHIK BHUPENDER

VILL. GOMLA PO BHOJWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2689/2018PH/9169/2021

3327-A/139 ANAND NAGAR REWARI

100524 100536

9996966654MobileNo: 8398814422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA BHUPENDER

VPO KHERI (KANTI) ATELI , NARNAUL DISTT.  
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9280/2023PH/7029/2021

N-25 MODEL TOWN EXTENSION REWARI

100525 100537

8199991068MobileNo: 7015142838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWANI SINGH BHUPENDER

VILL ASALWAS TEH BAWAL

PH/1323/2025P/1640/2005

# 103A, KRISHNA C.G.H.S, SECTOR 3 PART II, 
REWARI

100526 100538

9416287740MobileNo: 8199031968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHIM SAIN GAUR BHUPENDER

VILL. NANGLI PARSAPUR TEHSIL BAWAL REWARI

PH/7763/2025PH/8123/2022

H NO 68 SECTOR-3 PART-2 REWARI

100527 100539

9416320391MobileNo: 9467737396MobileNo:

4252/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER BHUSHAN KUMAR

VPO NANGAL PATHANI TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI

P/3880/2017PH/10084/2025

VILL PADLA ,P.O.KUND DISTT REWARI HARYANA

100540 100552

9050339291MobileNo: 9416589636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER DEV BHUTERI

VPO BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/5571/2021PH/7007/2024

VILL MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100541 100553

9467853902MobileNo: 9306725412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR

# 60 NEW GRAIN MARKET  REWARI

P/838/2001PH/5946/2019

GALI NO 3 COMPANY BAGH BHROWAS ROAD 
REWARI

100542 100554

9812318076MobileNo: 9416373044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER KUMAR BIJENDER RAWAT

VILL KAMALPUR URF MUNDANWAS TEH BAWAL 
REWARI

PH/8110/2024PH/1798/2021

VILL KISHANPUR PO PRANPURA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

100543 100555

8168343356MobileNo: 7530800608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH BIJENDER SINGH

#TULA RAM VIHAR GALI NO 3 REWARI

P/2766/2010P/1568/2007

MOHALLA JATWARA TOWN BAWAL W.NO 1 
DISTT REWARI

100544 100556

9992602403MobileNo: 9416982793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH BIJINDER SINGH

#81-R, MODEL TOWN, REWARI 123401

P/537/1977P/1424/2008

V.P.O.CHHAWA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100545 100557

9991857775MobileNo: 9991537188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH BIKRAM SINGH

119 B, SEC-I REWARI

P/177/1984P/1497/2008

# 89 GALI NO. 2, GAUTAM NAGAR JHAJJAR ROAD 
REWARI

100546 100558

9813858362MobileNo: 9416214089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHUPENDER SINGH BIKRAM SINGH

H NO 2374 UTTAM NAGAR PART-II REWARI

PH/5887/2019PH/2553/2019

VILL JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA DISTT REWARI

100547 100559

8930089279MobileNo: 9416184282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH BIMLA DEVI

H.NO.C-194,GOLDEN VILL'S H.NO.8,REWARI

P/98/2009PH/10013/2025

H. NO. 7685, GALI NO.1 SHIV NAGAR REWARI

100548 100560

9468018014MobileNo: 9812427459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER YADAV BINDU KUMARI

AZAD NAGAR, DHARUHERA REWARI

PH/5897/2023P/365/2013

V-BALAWAS AHIR PO-B-KPUR,REWARI

100549 100561

9050702051MobileNo: 8570822448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPESH KUMAR BIR SINGH

VILL. NAINSUKH PURA PO.MD PUR TEHSIL 
REWARI

P/1736/2010P/1097/2009

VILLAGE CHANDAWAS PO & DISTT REWARI

100550 100562

9466781800MobileNo: 9671919710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUSHAN BIR SINGH

VILL. AKBARPUR PO BITHWANA  TEH & DISTT 
REWARI

P/2013/2015PH/6291/2023

VPO NANDRAM PUR BASS DISTT. REWARI -123106

100551 100563

9953073737MobileNo: 9315485117MobileNo:

4253/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIR SINGH BUDHI PRAKASH YADAVA

VPO DAHINA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/819/1978PH/5567/2022

VPO GOTHRA TAPPA KHORI DISTT REWARI

100564 100576

9416425537MobileNo: 9466695100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIREN KUMAR BULBUL GUPTA

# 119/5, SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI

PH/6534/2019P/1604/2002

VILL MASIT PO RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

100565 100577

9416577126MobileNo: 9518658199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRENDER SINGH CHAHAT YADAV

VILL. BALAWAS AHIR PO B.K. PUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/2299/2024P/1427/2000

VILL MAMRIA ASAMPUR ,PO KHORI ,DISTT -
REWARI REWARI

100566 100578

9992670710MobileNo: 7496054659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAHAM SINGH CHAITANYA SHARMA

# 205/2,  GANPAT NAGAR, CIRCULAR ROAD 
REWARI

PH/9720/2022P/2051/2008

VILL & PO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100567 100579

9991067811MobileNo: 7015668562MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAHM PARKASH CHANCHAL

VILL MANETHI P O KUND DISTT REWARI

P/3753/2014PH/12426/2025

H NO 6679 BAS SITAB RAI REWARI

100568 100580

9812008423MobileNo: 9466923401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BRAHMENDER RAO CHANCHAL

V. MALPURA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT REWARI

PH/6305/2025P/77/2017

RANI KI DEODHI KATLA BAZAR REWARI

100569 100581

8901366766MobileNo: 8059049617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BRHAM MITTER CHAND RAM

H.NO. 852-A ADARSH NAGAR QUTABPUR 
DISTTREWARI

P/336/2013PH/8078/2021

H NO 292-1 MODEL TOWN REWARI

100570 100582

9812223152MobileNo: 9416173558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ BHUSHAN CHAND SINGH

R/O VIKASH NAGAR, KALKA ROAD REWARI

P/248-A/1985P/586/1974

SUGANDH VILLA, # 3072/3, BHAJAN KA BAGH, 
NEAR BHARAWAS GATE, REWARI

100571 100583

9315584751MobileNo: 9466080155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ NARIAN BHARGAVA CHANDAN KALRA

VPO BUWAL TEHSIL BAWAL REWARI

P/5816/2018P/2480/2007

RAM NIWAS QUTABPUR REWARI

100572 100584

9327063825MobileNo: 9992528900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJENDER SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR

VPO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL

PH/6044/2022P/395/2005

# 15-L, MODEL TOWN, REWARI

100573 100585

9416372292MobileNo: 9812262209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUDH RAM CHANDAN PRAKASH

H NO 889/196-A W NO 28 RAM SINGH PURA 
REWARI

PH/6470/2019P/4424/2017

VILL SABAN TEHSIL BAWAL REWARI

100574 100586

9416729134MobileNo: 9992300685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUDHDEV YADAV CHANDAN YADAV

# 1885/3/A NAI BASTI REWARI

P/1606/2002P/633/1975

H.NO.217 SEC-3 (I) REWARI

100575 100587

9416330570MobileNo: 9416373351MobileNo:

4254/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER HAS CHET RAM

VILL OHAMADPUR P.O. NAICHANA TEH BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

P/465/2013P/1549/2006

VILL TATARPUR KHALSA PO BHATSANA DISTT 
REWARI

100588 100600

9416445661MobileNo: 9416593470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER KANT CHETAN

H NO 2400 NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/172/2020P/1116/2010

H.NO. 3212 MOH. BALA SARAI DHARUHERA GATE 
REWARI

100589 100601

9991888884MobileNo: 9466070230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER KANT CHUGH CHETAN BATRA

211-B MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/1574/2020PH/3996/2025

H.NO. 561 SECTOR-6 DHARUHERA, REWARI

100590 100602

9050028000MobileNo: 9896868866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER PRAKASH CHHABILA RAM

NEAR BADA DARWAZA WARD NO.7 DHARUHERA 
DISTT REWARI

P/4708/2017P/1382/2009

VPO KHANDORA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100591 100603

8930898909MobileNo: 9671705813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER PRAKASH CHHAVI AGGARWAL

H.NO. 123 VPO RAMPURA REWARI-123401

PH/6829/2023PH/7468/2022

SADHU SHAM NAGAR W NO 5 REWARI

100592 100604

8930716999MobileNo: 8168963792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER PRAKASH CHINESH KUMAR

VPO KANHORA DISTT REWARI

P/2234/2018PH/2914/2023

H.NO. 3554-B, MOH. SHUKERPURA NEAR LAL 
MASJID, REWARI

100593 100605

9996480303MobileNo: 9729516905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER SHEKHAR SAINI CHINMAYA SINGH

H NO 93 SECTOR 3 REWARI

PH/9799/2025P/612/2018

H NO 251 KAMLA NAGAR REWARI

100594 100606

9728056000MobileNo: 7056621568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDERJEET CHIRAG BHARGAVA

614 KAYASTHWAR REWARI

P/4920/2017PH/9299/2021

H.NO. 42, NEW GRAIN MARKET REWARI

100595 100607

9416904720MobileNo: 9416287807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN SINGH CHIRAG KHARBANDA

256-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/237/2019P/2215/2001

VILL-RASIAWAS P.O.BAWAL DISTT; REWARI

100596 100608

9992472422MobileNo: 9992629336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN SINGH CHIRAG SHARMA

H NO 7526 MOHALLA VAIDHWARA NR SHIV 
MANDIR REWARI

P/4402/2018P/1245/2009

VILL GARHI ALAWALPUR PO MAHESHWARI 
TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

100597 100609

9416989746MobileNo: 8901111023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN SINGH CHIRAG YADAV

H NO 27 GALI NO 1 VIKAS NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY 
GROUND REWARI

PH/1899/2023P/1164/2015

VILL RANSI MAJRI,TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100598 100610

9466315049MobileNo: 9416298167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARU YADAV CHITRA

H. NO. 1697/338, RAILWAY STATION, REWARI

PH/6596/2025P/5094/2017

RZD-3/75 STREET NO. 6 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 
PALAM NEW DELHI-110045

100599 100611

9821944060MobileNo: 7206508949MobileNo:

4255/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHITRA YADAV DEEN DAYAL

SANTOSH COLONEY PART-1 DHARUHERA REWARI

PH/799/2023PH/5220/2022

H NO 136 SECTOR-1 REWARI

100612 100624

9899905930MobileNo: 9466972742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALIP ARORA DEEP CHAND

VILL JADRA PO. DEHLAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

P/24/2006P/21/1999

R/O/ SHIV COLONY NR RAILWAY CLUB REWARI

100613 100625

9896011032MobileNo: 9466502930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Daljeet Kumar DEEP RAJ

VPO ZAINABAD TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

P/974/2017PH/9066/2025

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL BAHINA DISTT REWARI

100614 100626

9416982140MobileNo: 9416349030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALPAT SINGH YADAV DEEPAK

VPO CHHURIAWAS DISTT. REWARI

P/1675/2016P/827-1-C/2006

H.NO.A-554-A PALAM VIHAR GURUGRAM

100615 100627

9215717900MobileNo: 9416252715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DAMAN KASWA DEEPAK

VILL. FATEHPURI PIPA PO SANGWARI DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/5485/2019PH/2359/2022

VILL MAU TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTT GURUGRAM

100616 100628

8607078577MobileNo: 9991912779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAMAN YADAV DEEPAK

VPO BALDHAN KALAN TESHIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/8501/2021PH/5463/2020

VPO PALHAWAS DISTT. REWARI

100617 100629

9991825830MobileNo: 9992466766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DATA RAM SHARMA DEEPAK

VILLAGE NANGAL PO MUNDI DISTT REWARI

PH/4358/2023P/874/2009

GINDORI BHAWAN SOUTH CITY NEAR RAJESH 
PILOT CHOWK GALI NO 2 REWARI

100618 100630

9416662062MobileNo: 9728861849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVENDER KUMAR DEEPAK

NEAR R.B.S B.ED COLLEGE RAMPURA REWARI

PH/6885/2024P/689/2003

VPO. SULKHA  TEH- BAWAL REWARI

100619 100631

9416213186MobileNo: 7015906452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA KISHAN DEEPAK

H.NO.80, BIRKHUCOALA MOHALLA, NAGORI 
GATE, HISAR

PH/7734/2024P/2804/2015

VILL. TITERPUR KHALIAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

100620 100632

9813157500MobileNo: 9813440303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA NAND DEEPAK

VILL SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA DISTT REWARI

PH/1312/2025P/325/1973

# 59/60 MODEL TOWN REWARI

100621 100633

9416287749MobileNo: 8570077004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYANAND DEEPAK

VPO NANGAL SAHBAZPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/4221/2025PH/3039/2020

VILL CHANDAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100622 100634

7027017016MobileNo: 8708735156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEN DAYAL DEEPAK ARORA

P-8, MODEL TOWN NR. GANDHI CHOWK, REWARI

P/1451/2005P/497-A/2014

H.NO.1653/44/21, GAUTAM NAGAR , REWARI

100623 100635

9416105837MobileNo: 9813031007MobileNo:

4256/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KAUSHIK DEEPAK SAINI

KONSIWAS ROAD,REWARI

P/82/2012P/623/2010

H.NO. 47, MOH. SANGHI KA BASS W. NO.3 
REWARI

100636 100648

9671387951MobileNo: 9034345155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SAINI

H NO 202 /2 GALI NO 2 SARASWATI VIHAR 
REWARI

PH/496/2021P/2318/2007

VPO-SANGWARI DISTRICT REWARI

100637 100649

9416581906MobileNo: 8683872059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SAPRA

# 276-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/2108/2007P/2929/2007

R/O VPO SHARANWAS DISTT REWARI

100638 100650

8588892150MobileNo: 9812137797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA

VILL JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/3318/2012P/2820/2015

V.P.O. NANGAL SIROHI,MOHINDERGARH

100639 100651

9466923559MobileNo: 9466041870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA

GINDOKHAR PO BODIA KAMALPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/9949/2022PH/97/2019

VPO GOKALGARH DISTT REWARI

100640 100652

9050782365MobileNo: 8816886938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SINGH TIKANIA

VILL. NANGAL (BHAGWANPUR) PO KANWALI 
TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI-123411

PH/8123/2023PH/2220/2022

BEHIND CIVIL HOSPITAL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100641 100653

8527135718MobileNo: 9671879678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK YADAV

201-L 2ND FLOOR,MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/862/1981PH/3014/2022

VPO POTA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

100642 100654

7027866093MobileNo: 9812029284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK YADAV

VILL- BALAWAS AHIR P.O BKPUR DISTT REWARI

P/633/2007PH/844/2025

H NO 394/14 B VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

100643 100655

9728422797MobileNo: 9991929261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR KAUSHIK DEEPAK YADAV

# 200, T.P.9 SCHEME, REWARI

P/860/2016P/4377/2017

GAUSHALLA ROAD MOHINDERGARH

100644 100656

9467902865MobileNo: 9468006600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Deepak Mehta DEEPAK YADAV

# 441/15E, VIJAY NAGAR, REWARI

PH/2256/2020PH/11701/2025

VILL KHALILPURI PO MAJRI SHEORAJ DISTT 
REWARI

100645 100657

7206872149MobileNo: 8053816699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SAINI DEEPAK YADAV

UTTAM NAGAR DELHI ROAD REWARI

PH/5239/2022P/1662/2005

H.NO. 7625/IC, DHARUHERA CHUNGI NR RAO 
NARBIR SINGH KI KOTHI, KALAKA ROAD

100646 100658

9813316004MobileNo: 9728659722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SAINI Deepak Yadav

SHIV NAGAR OPPOSITE KLP COLLEGE GALI NO 4 
DELHI ROAD REWARI

PH/11804/2025P/1497/2011

HANS NAGAR BHARAWAS,REWARI

100647 100659

9467722820MobileNo: 9468007070MobileNo:

4257/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPALI DEEPTI

# 377 BHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

PH/3009/2023PH/2072/2025

HNO 41/5 SETHA MOH KAITHAL

100660 100672

9510842526MobileNo: 9588139763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHU DEEPTI

HNO- 1408, SEC-03 REWARI

PH/6452/2025PH/5013/2023

VILL KAPRIWAS DISTT REWARI

100661 100673

7419193577MobileNo: 9812904510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHU AGGARWAL DEEPU AGGARWAL

H NO 2703 GANJ BAZAR REWARI

PH/942/2023PH/1704/2020

HNO. 1451-52, NEW HOUSING BOARD SEC-3, 
REWARI

100662 100674

9729294910MobileNo: 8813891020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPESH DEEWAN CHAND

VILL BUDHANA POST OFFICE GARHI BALNI 
REWARI

PH/5084/2021PH/2189/2019

H NO 5367 MOH SWAMTWARA NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR REWARI

100663 100675

8607858534MobileNo: 9050540523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPESH DAHIYA DESH RAJ

V-KAMALPUR PO-BITHWANA REWARI

P/678/2007PH/2364/2025

WARD NO. 12, HASHAN PURA BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI-123501

100664 100676

8307741441MobileNo: 9416321424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DESHRAJ

VILL PADIYANWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/6961/2021PH/6526/2021

VILL DHARCHANA PO NANGEI TEJU BAWAL 
REWARI

100665 100677

8814890780MobileNo: 8198921277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEVANAND

VILL MUKANDPUR BASAI PO BOLNI DISTT REWARI

P/2019/2011PH/3312/2023

H NO 213 HUDA PART-1 SECTOR-3 REWARI

100666 100678

8107467461MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPIKA DEVANG

H NO 164 SECTOR-1 REWARI

PH/7998/2022PH/1333/2024

VILL PANCHAR (507) PO RALIAWAS DISTT REWARI

100667 100679

8278312456MobileNo: 7015764218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEVANG

H.NO. 1927 SECTOR-4 NEAR WATER SUPLLY 
REWARI

PH/4686/2025PH/2440/2025

VIL GARHI PO BOLNI DISTT REWARI

100668 100680

8368290307MobileNo: 7027982499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA CHAUHAN DEVENDER KUMAR

VPO-DHANA TEHSIL KANINA

P/2873/2007P/469/2012

953 RAM SINGH PURA REWARI

100669 100681

7206411909MobileNo: 9466887397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA YADAV DEVENDER KUMAR

VPO GOTHRA TAPPA DAHINA DISTRICT REWARI

P/3660/2014P/3232/2015

H.NO.3070/25,BHAJAN KA BAGH,REWARI

100670 100682

9466310489MobileNo: 8053413003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIKHA DEVENDER KUMAR

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/13427/2025P/3215/2016

# 591 CHAUDHARYWARA, REWARI

100671 100683

8888316076MobileNo: 9992936941MobileNo:

4258/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR SINGH DEVESH KUMAR

VILL. KAHARI PO MOTLA KALAN DISTT. REWARI

PH/6729/2025P/3418/2017

VILL PARLA POST KUND DISTT REWARI

100684 100696

9992529217MobileNo: 9992437116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR YADAV DEVINDER

# 134 ST NO 5 HANS NAGAR REWARI

P/528/2009P/2441/1999

HNO-37 SEC-3-II

100685 100697

9053398420MobileNo: 9996619777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER PAL SINGH DEVINDER

VILL. SHABAJPUR KHALSA PO MAJRA GURDAS 
REWARI

PH/6061/2019P/1070/1982

VILL KUNDAL PO TINT DISTT. REWARI

100686 100698

8059428374MobileNo: 7056666615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER SINGH DEVVRAT MARATHA

VPO BASDUDA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1031/2023P/1188/1995

V.P.O. PALRI DISTT. BHIWANI

100687 100699

MobileNo: 9467689174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER SINGH DHANESH KUMAR

VPO-TATARPUR ISTMURAR,REWARI

P/2281/2013PH/4442/2020

VPO TATARPUR ISTMURRAR DISTT. REWARI

100688 100700

9996215942MobileNo: 9466880778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER SINGH CHAUHAN DHANPAT SINGH

VILL BHUDLA PO SANGWARI DIST REWARI PIN 
123401

P/1821/2002PH/3524/2020

VPO JAI SINGH PURKHERA H NO 2 TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

100689 100701

8708911243MobileNo: 9416697604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEVENDER YADAV DHARAM PAL

# 48 VANSH SECTOR 2 HUDA

P/775/1992P/196/2014

H.NO. 634 SECTOR 3, REWARI

100690 100702

9466617690MobileNo: 9416063807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER YADAV DHARAM PAL

V.P.O  DAHINA TEH & DIST. REWARI

P/180/1999PH/602/2021

VILL. ARAM NAGAR PO DHARAN TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI

100691 100703

9416605663MobileNo: 9416069034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER YADAV DHARAM PAL BALDODIA

VPO-KHALETA DISTRICT REWARI

P/1899/2011PH/432/2023

ADARSH NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

100692 100704

9315645611MobileNo: 9466431575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDRA KUMAR DHARAM PAL SHARMA

H.NO.1527 NEW H.B. SEC-3,REWARI

P/21/1984PH/3073/2022

H NO 277/2 VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

100693 100705

8302270581MobileNo: 9416887418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDRA SINGH VERMA DHARAM VIR

# 32 OLD HOUSING BOARD REWARI

P/3046/2008PH/6468/2019

H.NO. 2365 SECTOR-4, REWARI

100694 100706

9001626940MobileNo: 9253149849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEVESH DHARMENDER

VILL AGHIAR PO PATHERA DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

P/6265/2018PH/3115/2025

VPO TINT DISTT REWARI

100695 100707

8814052097MobileNo: 9671002300MobileNo:

4259/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER DHEERAJ KUMAR

H.NO.3126/239 KONSIWAS RD.REWARI

P/2228/2011PH/7272/2021

VPO KHARKHARA DISTT REWARI

100708 100720

8607957079MobileNo: 9728101099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER KUMAR DHEERAJ PATEL

H.NO. 4619 MATA CHOW, REWARI-123404

PH/3151/2025P/482/2005

VILL. BOHKA PO. DHANI KALAHA TEH DISTT. 
REWARI.

100709 100721

9416118418MobileNo: 7300003360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER KUMAR DHEERAJ SAINI

H. NO. 7625/D/2, SARASWATI VIHAR, REWARI

PH/6824/2025PH/2615/2020

VPO KAZAWARA MANAK PUR DISTT REWARI

100710 100722

8816032685MobileNo: 9050278423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER KUMAR DHEERAJ SHARMA

H NO 27-A W NO 3 RAILWAY ROAD BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4656/2022PH/3295/2020

VILL NIKHRI PO DUNGERWAS DISTT REWARI

100711 100723

9971594871MobileNo: 8295582261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER KUMAR DHEERAJ YADAV

JANOLIYA KI DHANI VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

PH/5128/2021PH/144/2021

VPO NILAHERI TEHSIL SALAWASH DISTT JHAJJAR

100712 100724

9467202087MobileNo: 7015398475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER SAINI DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV

H NO 155 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/9300/2023P/1661/2002

H.NO.6420 MOH. BARA TALAB, REWARI

100713 100725

9416249376MobileNo: 9416386239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER SHARMA DHIRAJ SINGH

NEAR POLICE STATION WARD NO. 8 VPO KANINA 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/82/2009PH/6738/2025

VILL SUBASHERI PO JHABUWA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI

100714 100726

9729839736MobileNo: 9416082864MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHARMESH YADAV DHIRAJ YADAV

H NO 1810 SECTOR 4 REWARI

P/3343/2014PH/790/2022

VPO BHUDPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100715 100727

9729259002MobileNo: 7206702238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMPAL DHIRENDER SINGH

VPO- PAWATI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTRICT REWARI

P/1156-A/2003PH/3237/2024

VILL SALAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100716 100728

9466854808MobileNo: 9416820734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ DHRUV CHAUHAN

H.NO. 921, SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/3218/2023PH/8242/2023

H.NO. 772 SECTOR-3,REWARI

100717 100729

9812112183MobileNo: 9896462123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Dheeraj DHRUV LAMBA

25-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/5820/2019PH/11711/2025

VILLAGE NANGAL UGRA TEHSIL BAWAL REWARI

100718 100730

9466211584MobileNo: 9555527000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ GAUTAM DHRUV SHARMA

H. NO. 98 MIG, OLD HOUSING BOARD, NEAR 
SECTOR 1, REWARI

PH/6682/2024PH/9233/2021

776 SUBHASH BASTI NEAR UNDER PASS REWARI

100719 100731

9416132887MobileNo: 8683883333MobileNo:

4260/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGVIJAY DINESH KUMAR

H.NO.54, RAJIV NAGAR NR LEO CHOWK,REWARI

P/1525/2006PH/8217/2024

VPO DHAWANA TEH DISTT REWARI

100732 100744

MobileNo: 9416262128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA GUPTA DINESH KUMAR

VILL-ROJKA, P.O TURKIAWAS

P/708/2007PH/7200/2022

H NO 303 STREET NO 3 COMPANY BAGH REWARI

100733 100745

9350858456MobileNo: 9466227911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHSA BHUTANI DINESH KUMAR

VILLAGE BAIRIAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS 
DISTRICT REWARI

P/1027/2009P/3160/2017

H NO 7429 SWAMI WARA REWARI

100734 100746

9467816834MobileNo: 9728250545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILBAAG SINGH YADAV DINESH KUMAR

H NO 3229 MOH BANJAR WARA REWARI

P/1629/2009P/4795/2018

GALI NO 5 OPP SATISH B.ED COLLEGE SARASWATI 
VIHAR KALAKA ROAD REWARI

100735 100747

9671996633MobileNo: 9467185599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILBAGH SINGH YADAV DINESH KUMAR

H.NO. 40 NORTH CITY SECTOR 3 PART II BEHIND 
BUNYAD PLAY SCHOOL REWARI

P/3889/2009P/891/2004

VILL. BHANDOR P.O. PUNSIKA TEH REWARI

100736 100748

9466085481MobileNo: 9896521106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILESH DINESH KUMAR

R/O 6035-B KHASA PURA NR JAGAN GATE 
BEHIND BMG MALL REWARI

P/1918/2011PH/133/2022

VILL PARKHOTAMPUR PO JATUSANA DISTT 
REWARI

100737 100749

9813918689MobileNo: 9416881626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIMPAL DHILAN DINESH KUMAR

VPO BHARAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

P/2262/2011PH/2963/2022

VIL NURPUR PO KARAWARA MANKPUR REWARI

100738 100750

7340060740MobileNo: 9466790001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH DINESH KUMAR

# 69/A MOHALLA SANGHI KA BASS REWARI

P/1958/2012PH/7596/2022

VILLAGE BHATSANA DISTT REWARI

100739 100751

9467190478MobileNo: 9416434335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH DINESH KUMAR

R/O KONSIWAS ROAD NR KISSAN VATIKA TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

P/2794/2013PH/421/2024

H.NO. 523 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

100740 100752

9518307777MobileNo: 9896182999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

VILL MOHANPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/1330/2024P/495/1997

H.NO.98 MIG HOUSING COLONY OLD REWARI

100741 100753

9215223573MobileNo: 9784761642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.4732-A MOH MUFTIWARA REWARI

P/991/2015P/1442/1999

H.NO.185 SECTOR-1, REWARI

100742 100754

9416340983MobileNo: 9992342050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DINESH KUMARI

VILL. RAMPURA TEHSIL MANESAR DISTT. 
GURUGRAM-122004

PH/2249/2024P/821-A/2004

H NO 6439/40 NOHARA BARA TALAB REWARI

100743 100755

9416709009MobileNo: 7988133424MobileNo:

4261/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SAINI DIVAKARAN REMANAN

KERALA PUBLIC SCHOOL JAITRAWAS POST 
SULKHA

P/1335/2003P/3098/2009

H NO 4682/2 MOH MUKTIWARA NEAR MUKTI 
HAVELI REWARI

100756 100768

9466696215MobileNo: 9416088258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SAINI DIVYA RAJPAL

RAJPAL COTTAGE ANAND NAGAR, REWARI

P/6805/2018P/1904/2013

HANS NAGAR NEAR BHARAWAS FARAK REWARI

100757 100769

9896999639MobileNo: 9729004080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SHARMA DIVYA SAINI

SARASWATI VIHAR REWARI

PH/2618/2020P/114/2013

# 94/6 VIJAY NAGAR KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

100758 100770

9999950767MobileNo: 8607869804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SINGH DIVYA YADAV

H NO 406 VPO DAHINA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2886/2023P/1187/2003

VILL. PADIANWAS PO- MAJRA GURDAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

100759 100771

9416889545MobileNo: 8708501110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SINGH DIWAN SINGH

VILL-NARAINPUR PO-SAHARUNPUR

P/3364/2010PH/2126/2022

H.NO. 6657 BASSI TABRAI NEAR BARA TALAB 
REWARI

100760 100772

7496811671MobileNo: 9416677330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN DIWAN SINGH CHAUHAN

VPO. RATTANTHAL TEH. KOSLI

P/170/1986PH/6436/2019

VILL.KUNDAL PO TINT (KHORI0 DISTT. REWARI

100761 100773

9416602202MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH YADAV DIYA

H.NO. 1022/38 QUTUBPUR REWARI

PH/1656/2020P/331/2007

VILL- & PO BODIA KAMALPUR TEH &DISTT 
REWARI

100762 100774

9466025561MobileNo: 9812524482MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH YADAV DOLLY CHATURVEDI

H.NO. 788, WARDNO.27, AJAY NAGAR, REWARI

P/2267-A/2007P/450/2011

H.NO. 64 SECTOR 4 NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE

100763 100775

9671829933MobileNo: 8307089552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH YADAV DURGESH BANSAL

# 6850 BAS SITAB RAI REWARI

PH/822/2023PH/7085/2022

H.NO. 1891 SECTOR-4, REWARI

100764 100776

9896095416MobileNo: 8168467235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH YADAV DUSHYANT DHILLON

VPO SUTHANA(42) DISTT REWARI

PH/13656/2025PH/836/2024

VILL. CHANDPUR PO RITHWANA DISTT. REWARI

100765 100777

9466885574MobileNo: 8684907276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPESH DUSHYANT SAINI

H.NO.3126/239/7 KONSIWAS ROAD, REWARI

P/1173/2007P/585/2015

VILL JADRA PO DG PURA

100766 100778

9530188466MobileNo: 9315625890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISODIYA SARITA RAM SINGH DUSHYANT SHARMA

GALI NO. 3 GULABI BAGH NEAR GOMTI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL REWARI

P/823/2013P/416/2004

VILL. KHERI RAMGARH PO KANWALI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

100767 100779

9911994527MobileNo: 9991895627MobileNo:

4262/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT SINGH GAJENDER SINGH

VPO PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI

P/180/2015PH/7512/2021

H. NO. 1700 SECTOR 4

100780 100792

7027912912MobileNo: 8930032951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT VERMA GAJENDER SINGH

VILL. JATUWAS PO BITHWANA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

P/1626-A/2016PH/2145/2024

H.NO. 49 N, MODWL TOWN EXT. REWARI-123401

100781 100793

9729132236MobileNo: 8053850544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT YADAV GAJENDER YADAV

VPO BODIA KAMALPU DISTT. REWARI

PH/1902/2024P/2469/2006

H.NO.927 SECTOR-3 REWARI

100782 100794

9215152927MobileNo: 9466242471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT YADAV GAJENDER YADAV

H.NO. 517, LAXMI NAGAR GALI NO. 1, REWARI -
123401

PH/3517/2025PH/1043/2020

H NO 1 OFFICER'S COLOY REWARI

100783 100795

8295566699MobileNo: 9468006565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Dushyant Yadav GAJESH KUMAR

VPO- PITHRAWAS TEH REWARI REWARI

P/632/2007PH/7988/2025

H.NO. 28/2 SARASWATI VIHAR KALAKA ROAD 
REWARI

100784 100796

8708456226MobileNo: 9416321748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA YADAV Gajraj Singh Yadav

H NO 328 SOHNA ROAD SAINI MOHALLA 
DHARUHERA REWARI

PH/11682/2025PH/4162/2025

MOH. ARJUN NAGAR NEAR JAIN SABHA REWARI

100785 100797

9929935130MobileNo: 9466880957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN CHAUHAN GAJRAJ YADAV

C-110 ANSAL HOUSING SECTOR-19 DISTT REWARI

P/1869/2002PH/13308/2025

FLAT NO J-1 GOVT EMPLYEE'S SOCIETY SECTOR 3 
PART II REWARI

100786 100798

8222013877MobileNo: 9416331100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN KUMAR GANPAT SINGH YADAV

25 NAI ANAJ MANDI REWARI

P/667/1982PH/4926/2025

VPO RATA KALAN DISTT.MAHENDERGARH 
MAHENDERGARH

100787 100799

9416012173MobileNo: 9467402233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGAN SINGH YADAV GARIMA

VPO GARHI RUTHAL TEH ATELI

PH/1030/2025P/2242/2016

H NO 5714 GALI NO 4 MANDIR MARG SHAKTI 
NAGAR REWARI

100788 100800

9466083699MobileNo: 8168785057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP GAURAV

VPO MAYAN DISTT REWARI

PH/5189/2021PH/5684/2022

VILL TITARPUR DISTT REWARI

100789 100801

7015259639MobileNo: 7988725830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJ RAJ SINGH GAURAV

VILL KHIJURI TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

PH/6003/2022P/1038/2009

VPO KUND BUS STAND NEAR BALA JI HOSPITAL 
REWARI

100790 100802

9896022440MobileNo: 9817403690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDER GAURAV

H NO 6140 MOH KHASAPURA REWARI

PH/3579/2023P/5620/2018

VILL PIWARA KI DHANI REWARI

100791 100803

9812663448MobileNo: 9728384444MobileNo:

4263/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV GAURAV YADAV

H NO 62 SANGI KA BASS NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
REWARI

P/3041/2018PH/6769/2025

#7556, MOHALLA WAIDHWARA REWARI

100804 100816

8685868386MobileNo: 9468246889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV KHURANA GAURAV YADAV

GHISA KI DHANI REWARI

PH/1959/2020PH/692/2019

H.NO. 1044 PURANI ANAJ MANDI, REWARI

100805 100817

7419000225MobileNo: 9991654004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV RAO GAURAV YADAV

H NO 182 NAI ANAJ MANDI REWARI

PH/3515/2021PH/6555/2021

H NO 1661 SECTOR-4 REWARI

100806 100818

9717446466MobileNo: 9991520799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SAPRA GAURAV YADAV

H NO 136 SECTOR-1 REWARI

PH/885/2022PH/231/2019

H NO 2180 SECTOR-4 HOUSING BOARD REWARI

100807 100819

9891784007MobileNo: 9711334554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GAUTAM DISODIA

VILL BARIAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/5313/2022P/3023/2012

H NO. 1697/303 C NAI ABADI REWARI

100808 100820

9896899984MobileNo: 9992854771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV SHARMA GAUTAM KUMAR

VILL FATEHPUR POST OFF.DARAULI REWARI

P/328/2018P/2088/2017

VPO FATEHPURI P DARUL DISTT REWARI

100809 100821

9416889393MobileNo: 8930524101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV SINGH GAUTAM RAO

VILL. KHALIAWAS PO MASANI TEHSIL 
DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

PH/5943/2025P/2960/2015

691, VPO  KOSLI  TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

100810 100822

9999792494MobileNo: 8199993287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SINGHAL GAYATRI YADAV

# 1891 SECTOR 4 REWARI

P/2626/2007PH/4097/2023

VILLAGE BOLNI POST OFFICE GARHI BOLNI DISTT 
REWARI

100811 100823

7015727669MobileNo: 9896095415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gaurav Tyagi GAYTRI

DG-117 B JATWARA W NO 7 BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4244/2025PH/8119/2025

#, 3123151 SAI  COLONY  REWARI HARYANA

100812 100824

7299999502MobileNo: 8607345461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV YADAV GEETA RANI

50-B SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/8040/2021P/1901/2007

J-5, THE GOVT. EMP. C.G.H.S  LTD SEC. 3 PART II 
BAWAL ROAD REWARI

100813 100825

9466223966MobileNo: 9466314900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV YADAV GEETA YADAV

# A-202, SHREE SHYAM GROUP HOUSING 
SOCIETY SECTOR-3,REWARI

P/425/2009P/4497/2010

VIKAS NAGAR KALKA ROAD REWARI

100814 100826

9896901461MobileNo: 9416287938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV YADAV GEETANJALI GUPTA

H NO 7528 MOHALLA BAIDBARA  NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR REWARI

PH/12652/2025P/1839/2016

ZAILDAR BUILDING JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

100815 100827

9466024422MobileNo: 9416338226MobileNo:

4264/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETANJALI YADAV GOVIND

RALWAY STATION KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

PH/6548/2021P/2597/2007

# 284 L PROPHET LODGE MODEL TOWN REWARI

100828 100840

9812127974MobileNo: 8813014019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GHANSHYAM DASS GOVIND BAGRI

W NO 02 MOHALLA KHATIKAN SUB DIVISION 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/5573/2022P/3090-1/2011

H.NO. 3743A MOH. BONJAR WARA REWARI-
123401

100829 100841

9818526584MobileNo: 9466081405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIPIN GOVIND BHARDWAJ

H NO 11 RADHA SWAMI COLONY SECTOR-3 
REWARI

PH/5822/2019PH/8484/2022

VPO NAND RAMPUR BAS DISTT REWARI

100830 100842

9649081111MobileNo: 7015709924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND RAM GOVIND SINGH

VPO JHABUWA DISTT REWARI

PH/6809/2021P/1120-A/2011

V-DEHLAWAS PO- D.G.PURA

100831 100843

9728999077MobileNo: 9467267112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOKAL CHAND YADAV GULSHAN YADAV

VPO MUSEPUR REWARI

P/608/2018P/827/1981

# 2963/4 OPP FOOD & SUPPLY OFFICE REWARI

100832 100844

9416065599MobileNo: 9996983333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOPAL DASS GURVACHAN

VILL SALHAWAS PO SANGWARI DISTRICT REWARI

P/6405/2018P/1402/2002

H.NO.921, RAM SINGH PURA, REWARI

100833 100845

9416815857MobileNo: 9118260000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOPAL KRISHAN GYAN SINGH

VILL AUDHI MOHANPUR  TEHSIL BAWAL

P/23-A/2004P/1223/2007

HNO.383,NEW VIKAS NAGAR,KALAKA ROAD 
REWARI

100834 100846

9729876563MobileNo: 9416886003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPESH NARAIN GYAN SINGH

VPO PITHRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

PH/6376/2023P/623/2008

H NO 7550 VAIDWARA REWARI

100835 100847

9466094266MobileNo: 8708489358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV HAMENDER SAINI

AMBEDKAR CHAWK NR SAINI CHOPAL REWARI

P/4654/2010PH/2418/2023

H.NO. 573 MEHARWARA DISTT. REWARI

100836 100848

9050381371MobileNo: 9541115684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV SHARMA HAMIR SINGH

H.NO.15-L MODEL TOWN, REWARI

P/106/1967PH/7739/2021

H NO 826/A AJAY NAGAR REWARI

100837 100849

9996702105MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOVILS HANI

NEW ERA SCHOOL, KUND REWARI

PH/7049/2025P/2923/2011

VPO- NANDRAM PUR BASS,REWARI

100838 100850

9991054888MobileNo: 7082609514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOVIND HANS RAJ

VPO- JONIAWAS PO- DHARUHERA

P/1925/2002P/878/2014

H.NO. 1653/140 JHAJJAR ROAD OPP HARYANA 
GAS AGENCY DISTT REWARI

100839 100851

9416427162MobileNo: 9467544491MobileNo:

4265/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ HARI OM

VILL USANA PO BIKANER DISTT REWARI

PH/2617/2020P/1530/2011

VILL GOLIAKA PO PUNSIAKA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

100852 100864

9466316538MobileNo: 8708168405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ YADAV HARI OM KAUSHIK

V-RASIAWAS PO- BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/694/2007P/6382/2018

# 6400 BADA TALAB REWARI

100853 100865

9416324206MobileNo: 9466316367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANSRAJ HARI OM SHARMA

VPO GARHI HARSURU DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/36/2023PH/1491/2021

VPO TINT TESIL & DISTT REWARI

100854 100866

9991946446MobileNo: 8398979852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANSRAJ HARI OM YADAV

VILL SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA PO MAJRA GURDAS 
REWARI

PH/4560/2025PH/7163/2022

VILL. KALRAWASTEHSIL BAWAL DISTT.REWARI

100855 100867

9992640038MobileNo: 8743831444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAR LAL BAGHOTIA HARI RAM

VILL BHATHERA PO DEHLAWAS GULABPURA 
REWARI

P/3700/2016P/347/2014

# 2029 SECTOR-04 REWARI REWARI

100856 100868

9729886285MobileNo: 9416140475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDWARI LAL HARI RAM YADAV

VPO BODIA KAMAL PUR REWARI

P/834/1978P/1080/2015

DISTT COURT COMPLEX REWARI

100857 100869

MobileNo: 9416372747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARENDER SINGH HARI RAM YADAV

VILL AKERA P.O. RATHIWASS TEH REWARI

P/115/1984P/1661/2012

H NO. 137/6 VIKAS NAGAR KANKARWALI REWARI

100858 100870

9466083232MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI HARI SINGH

VPO TANKRI ,DISTT REWARI ,HARYANA

P/452/1997PH/4767/2024

H.NO. 893, KAYASTHWARA DISTT.REWARI

100859 100871

7404477490MobileNo: 9466679354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI DUTT HARIOM SHARMA

H NO. 5249 MOHALLA NALBANDA TESHIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/3307/2012P/1168/2007

# 1149, SEC-3 PART-II REWARI REWARI

100860 100872

9467175587MobileNo: 9416373211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KISHAN HARIOM YADAV

VPO- KANINA W NO.2 TEHSIL KANINA 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1543/2008P/1109/1994

VPO LILODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

100861 100873

9416901521MobileNo: 9996546732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KRISHAN HARISH

GALI NO 5 MAHAVEER NAGAR REWARI

P/3711/2016P/2403/2012

VPO JANTI P.O. JANT DISTT REWARI

100862 100874

9992365255MobileNo: 9015690009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI OM HARISH

VILL KHETIAWAS PO KHALILPUR TEHSIL PATAUDI 
DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/8569/2021P/129-B/1976

JAGAN GATE CIRCULAR ROAD REWARI REWARI

100863 100875

9810203223MobileNo: 9813756541MobileNo:

4266/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDER HARKESH KUMAR

VILL PAWTI PO PRANPURA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

P/1214/2009PH/1151/2020

VILL. LALA  DISTT. REWARI

100876 100888

9416569161MobileNo: 9416886832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARPAL SINGH

VPO. GURAORA TEH REWARI

P/757/1982P/4923/2017

VPO RAMPURI TEHSIL DAHINA DISTT REWARI

100877 100889

8930191461MobileNo: 8607435152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARSH

VILL GUMINA PO PITHRAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/5256/2022PH/2062/2021

VILL MANDHIYA KALAN REWARI

100878 100890

7056459199MobileNo: 9306271438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR Harsh

VILL MAMRIA ASAMPUR P.O - KHERI TEH DISTT 
REWARI

PH/8890/2025PH/6123/2022

VPO KARAWARA MANAKPUR TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

100879 100891

8168901491MobileNo: 8005654393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARSH KUMAR

VPO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/4372/2025PH/1648/2023

H NO 1973 SECTOR-4 REWARI

100880 100892

8901541600MobileNo: 9729002983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARISH KUMAR HARSH PUROHIT

PT MAHAVIR PRASAD PUROHIT MARG KANODE 
GATE REWARI

P/287/2008PH/7899/2023

VILL. GUJRAWAS PO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

100881 100893

8901213599MobileNo: 9254099910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARSH YADAV

H.NO. 756/2 DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

PH/84/2021PH/8499/2024

H.NO. 125/1,VILLAGE SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA, 
POST MAJRA GURDASA,SECTOR-25,REWARI-
123401

100882 100894

9555613793MobileNo: 8199080300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR SHARMA HARSH YADAV

VPO RUPGARH DISTT. BHIWANI

PH/7031/2023P/1546-A/2002

881-B, MOH. RAMSINGHPURA , REWARI REWARI

100883 100895

9416917044MobileNo: 8950591555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH SAINI HARSH YADAV

H.NO. 449 AHIR CHOPAL QUTUBPUR REWARI

PH/2852/2024P/2825/2014

H NO 5172 MOH TOPCHHI WARA NR BMG MALL 
REWARI

100884 100896

9896639439MobileNo: 9817667521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH YADAV HARSHDEEP

VILL. BHANDOR PO PUNSIKA DISTT. REWARI -
123101

PH/2573/2024PH/5434/2022

VILL SUMMA KHERA POST GURIYANI DISTT 
REWARI

100885 100897

9466791909MobileNo: 9813214587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKESH HARSHIT

H.NO. 10, KANUGO MOHALLA BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI-123501

PH/1896/2024PH/5618/2023

VILL. BIHARI PUR DISTT. REWARI

100886 100898

9813284678MobileNo: 9416063086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKESH KUMAR HARSHITA YADAV

H NO 1865 NAI BASTI NEAR DEVI STHAN MANDIR 
REWARI

PH/8932/2022P/1364/2003

GALI NO- 1 B YADAV NAGAR KANKARWALI

100887 100899

9416441362MobileNo: 9728302400MobileNo:

4267/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAWA SINGH HEMANT KUMAR

VILL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/3409/2021P/2344/2006

# 41-A GALI NO. 11 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

100900 100912

9416888699MobileNo: 9728058122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAWA SINIGH HEMANT KUMAR

H NO 1835 NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/6660/2022P/180/1983

# 1313 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR 3 PART II 
REWARI

100901 100913

9812060735MobileNo: 9466782888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM CHAND HEMANT KUMAR

H NO 619 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/437/2023P/1108/2013

H.NO. 3068/3 MOH BHAJAN KA BAGH NEAR 
NANAK PUSTAK BHANDAR REWARI

100902 100914

7404130887MobileNo: 9416103150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM CHAND HEMANT KUMAR RATAN SINGH YADAV

STORE GAJJIWAS DISTRICT REWARI

P/256/1994PH/153/2019

H NO 4647 MUKTIWARA REWARI

100903 100915

9050248517MobileNo: 9416484010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM LATA HEMANT KUMAR YADAV

3327/195 ANAND NAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD 
REWARI

PH/7571/2023P/2096/2012

H NO. 1527 NEW HOUSING BOARD SECTOR 3 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100904 100916

8901101115MobileNo: 9996180033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM LATA GUPTA HEMANT LAKHERA

H.NO. 35-A, SEC-3, PART-II, REWARI

P/152/2010P/3067/2009

MOHALLA- WAIDWARA, C/O GAURI SANKAR 
GUPTA

100905 100917

9466882959MobileNo: 9729501501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT Hemant Mahlawat

MOHALLA JATWARA BAWAL REWARI

PH/11685/2025P/323/2016

# 459,KATH MANDI,REWARI

100906 100918

9991133115MobileNo: 9729128238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HEMANT HEMANT SONI

#7361, RAM GALI REWARI

PH/6777/2025PH/457/2023

H NO 7340 BALLUWARA DISTT REWARI

100907 100919

8607239557MobileNo: 7206772019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HEMANT YADAV

NANDRAMPUR BASS ROAD , FIRST KM STONE 
CHAND COLONY DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

P/2625/2012P/2101/2011

ELITE STAY NEAR NEW SABJI MANDI TIWARI 
CHOWK BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100908 100920

9996655066MobileNo: 9812242084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HEMLATA

H.NO.54 SECTOR-4 A DHARUHERA

P/4524/2010P/1945/2018

H NO 444 VILL MANDAULA  REWARI

100909 100921

8930192948MobileNo: 8684947301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HEMLATA

H NO 1653/60 JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

P/2936/2017P/2831/2018

VILL. NANGLI PARSPUR PO NANGAL SHAH 
BAZPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100910 100922

8950031060MobileNo: 7206176167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HEMRAJ

H.NO.825, G.NO.6,OLD POWER HOUSE, ADRESH 
NAGAR,REW ARI

P/3207/2015PH/1063/2021

VILL CHANDUWAS DISTT REWARI

100911 100923

8901104003MobileNo: 7876250711MobileNo:

4268/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HENAM HIMANSHU KUMAR

202/7 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/5969/2018PH/8576/2024

VPO NAYAGAON, TEH. KOSLI DIST. REWARI

100924 100936

8440022617MobileNo: 8800957999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HETASH KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR

VPO KISAN TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/8065/2024PH/5124/2022

MAHABIR NAGAR GALI NO 5 KALKHA ROAD 
REWARI

100925 100937

8708631692MobileNo: 8708567793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI HIMANSHU SHARMA

# 6623 MOHALLA BAS NAND RUP NEAR 
BHARAWAS GATE REWARI

P/579-B/1994PH/5522/2025

VPO BALAWAS TEHSIL BAWAL DIST REWARI

100926 100938

8607488559MobileNo: 9416287526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI JHAMB HIMANSHU SHARMA

VPO AHROAD TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1513/2025PH/9541/2025

H.NO- 315, TP SCHEME-9, REWARI

100927 100939

9910382400MobileNo: 8607261421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIMANSHU SIRADHNA

H NO 182/M KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

PH/4967/2021P/2155/2013

A-100, PARSVANATH CITY, NH-8, DHARUHERA

100928 100940

9417419441MobileNo: 9991329001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HIMANSHU HIMANSHU SONI

H NO 62/12 NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/1835/2022PH/3044/2020

MAHROLIYA BHAWAN GALI NO 6 MAYUR VIHAR 
REWARI

100929 100941

9996232510MobileNo: 8395987794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIMANSHU YADAV

A-204, SHREE SHYAM SOCIETY SEC-III, REWARI

P/606/2017PH/5838/2021

MAIN BAZAR BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100930 100942

9992392914MobileNo: 9896482999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIMASHU PALIWAL

7327 PALIWAL SADAN BALLWARA REWARI

P/1977/2017PH/969/2023

84-P HUDA SECTOR-6 PART-1 DHARUHERA DISTT 
REWARI

100931 100943

9992569085MobileNo: 9896076176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIMMAT SINGH

NEW ADARSH NAGAR BHARADWAJ RD NR 
RAILWAY FATAK, REWARI

P/391-1-A/1983PH/7062/2024

SHANTI NAGAR, GALI NO.5, REWARI

100932 100944

8708354755MobileNo: 9812259486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIMMAT SINGH

VILL. KUMRODHA PO MOTLA KALAN DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/6930/2024PH/8494/2024

VILLAGE GOLIVAKA,P.O. PUNSIKA,TEH. MANETHI 
REWARI-123401

100933 100945

7082760727MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HINA YADAV

VILL PANCHOR PO RALIAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/5112/2021PH/8367/2025

GALI NO.4, GANDHI NAGAR REWARI

100934 100946

8398842661MobileNo: 9050184436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HITENDER SAINI

# 3029/28 RAMBASS NEAR SHARAWAS GATE 
REWARI

P/1852/2016PH/12517/2025

H NO 193 L-BLOCK BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
REWARI

100935 100947

9467642304MobileNo: 9034067821MobileNo:

4269/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITENDER SINGH HITTU

H NO 3123/82-C SATI COLONY REWARI

PH/7156/2019P/3420/2017

VPO MUNDI DISTT REWARI

100948 100960

9467903057MobileNo: 9896987057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH HOSHYAR SINGH

VILL BALAWASAHIR PO BORIA KAMAL PUR TEH & 
DISTT REWARI

P/1576/2007P/2339/2008

VILL CHANDAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100949 100961

9992211073MobileNo: 9416891039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH HUKAM CHAND

VPO. PITHRAWAS ,DISTT REWARI.

P/1834/2001PH/4983/2022

VILL GANGAICHA AHIR PO BIKANER DISTT REWARI

100950 100962

8295014097MobileNo: 9416183317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH HUKAM SINGH

VPO NANGAL JAMAL PUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/5611/2020PH/304/2024

VILL GOBINDPUR PO DHARAN TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

100951 100963

8607289633MobileNo: 8053680800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH INDER PAL

H NO 664 SECTOR-18 REWARI

P/40/2015PH/1249/2025

VPO BAWAL TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

100952 100964

8198936232MobileNo: 9467263025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HITESH KUMAR INDER PAL

VPO DAHINA DISTT REWARI

PH/2246/2021P/180/2007

HNO-2205, GARG HOUSE HBC SEC-4 REWARI

100953 100965

9417410351MobileNo: 9466315663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HITESH KUMAR INDER SINGH

VPO BALIAR KHURD DISTT. REWARI

PH/2795/2020PH/7991/2024

HNO 19, WARD NO-2 VPO KANINA

100954 100966

9896131336MobileNo: 9467540020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH KUMAR YADAV INDERJEET

VPO LOOKHI SUB-TEH. NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

P/2414/2008P/1737/2018

VPO KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

100955 100967

7665511775MobileNo: 9416441969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH SAINI INDERJEET SINGH

VPO KARAWARA MANAKPUR TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/1988/2023PH/3796/2020

H NO 3126/239-D KAMALA NAGAR KOUSINWAS 
ROAD REWARI

100956 100968

9896403570MobileNo: 9953209601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH YADAV IRIKA

GALI NO 1 SHAKTI NAGAR GARHI BOLNI ROAD 
REWARI

PH/443/2024PH/9687/2022

VPO DEHLAWAS GULABPURA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

100957 100969

8053383861MobileNo: 8683060993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH YADAV ISHA RANI

VPO BUROLI DISTT. REWARI-123411

PH/1928/2024PH/9633/2023

H.NO. 73, GOVT. EMPLOYEES COLONY GHAI 
BOLNI ROAD, REWARI-123401

100958 100970

9812323009MobileNo: 8800141676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESHWAR KUMAR YADAV ISHIKA SHARMA

VPO RAJGARH TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/6290/2025P/1811/2010

GHISA NAGAR, (GHISA KI DHANI), DELHI RD 
REWARI HARYANA

100959 100971

9416887614MobileNo: 9306890906MobileNo:

4270/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHU SHARMA JAGDISH SINGH

R/O JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA DISTT REWARI

P/10/2002PH/4594/2019

VILL. PHIDENI DISTT. REWARI

100972 100984

9992275700MobileNo: 9671606011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

VPO GUWANI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2885/2025P/2833/1999

VILL . LODHANA P.O. BOLNI , TEH. & DISTT. 
REWARI

100973 100985

9416441786MobileNo: 9416587727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JAGMAL SINGH

FLAT 501,KPG PRINE,PLOT 158,DOCTORS 
COLONY,NEAR JAIN MANDIR,DCM AJMER RD,

P/126/2001P/5480/2018

VPO PALHAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100974 100986

8696937686MobileNo: 9799045833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JAGMOHAN

MOH SHASTRI NAGAR REWARI

PH/6679/2022PH/4960/2022

VPO BAWAL MOH GUJRAN CHOWK W NO 6 
DISTT REWARI

100975 100987

9416708922MobileNo: 8950599420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWER JAHANVI YADAV

FLAT NO 101 TOWER-05 AMANGANI FLATS 
REWARI

PH/1332/2023PH/2394/2019

H NO 4574/69 CHOUDHARY WARA REWARI

100976 100988

9138160620MobileNo: 8295038720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ITESH GUPTA JAI ARORA

H NO 316 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/1776/2023P/1728/2007

HNO-1203 SECTOR-4 REWARI

100977 100989

9416371786MobileNo: 9017231378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGAT SINGH JAI BHAGWAN

V.P.O BAWAL MOHALLA HASANPURA DISTT 
REWARI

P/397/1997P/224/1994

VPO SANGWARI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

100978 100990

9416882318MobileNo: 9416114771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGAT SINGH JAI BHAGWAN

H NO 643 DEV NAGAR REWARI

P/931/2017P/2140/2006

PARSHURAM COL BHARAWAS RD. REWARI

100979 100991

9416887229MobileNo: 9315455285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGBIR SINGH JAI KISHAN

VILL BAWANA GUJAR PO TINT DISTT REWARI

PH/5852/2021P/1281/2012

MOH JATWARA VPO BAWAL TESHIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

100980 100992

7206908689MobileNo: 9991928862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH JAI KISHAN

H NO 7703-C AZAD CHOWK W NO 5 CIRCULAR 
ROAD REWARI

PH/7975/2022P/1860/2005

H.NO. 3330 , BANJAR WARA AZAD CHOWK C/O 
ASHA MOTAL REWARI

100981 100993

9416331294MobileNo: 8398098016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH JAI KISHAN

VILL CHOWKI NO 1 PO ASIAKI GODAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/8264/2022PH/3417/2023

H.NO. 412 WARD NO. 1 NAI ABADI REWARI

100982 100994

9354999257MobileNo: 8607034711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH CHANDER JAI KISHAN

VILLAGE DHANI SANTO PO KHORI DISTT REWARI

PH/2849/2023P/2567/1999

H.NO. 200 TP -9 SCHEME REWARI REWARI

100983 100995

9416140167MobileNo: 9717132299MobileNo:

4271/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KISHAN YADAV JAI PRAKASH

VPO GUJAR MAJRI DISTT REWARI REWARI

PH/6933/2025PH/1079/2020

VILL BANGARWA PO BOHATWAS AHIR REWARI

100996 101008

9991100335MobileNo: 7056272280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SINGH

VPO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/2987/2022PH/7601/2022

VILL JADRA PO D.G PURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

100997 101009

7015386564MobileNo: 9017225595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KUMAR YADAV JAI SINGH

VILL HARJIPUR PO TEENT DISTT REWARI

P/1945/2013P/2842/2015

661, QUTUBPUR PANCHWALA DISTT. REWARI

100998 101010

7206811719MobileNo: 9416823002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PAL JAIBIR

H.NO. 1287 SECTOR-4, REWARI-123401

PH/2367/2024P/206/2004

H.NO. 498-B, SECTOR-4, REWARI

100999 101011

9416287684MobileNo: 8930444300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAI PARKASH JAIPAL

VILL PANCHOR REWARI

P/29/2018P/3320/1999

V-GAJJIWAS PO-BITHIWANA,REWARI

101000 101012

9416287867MobileNo: 9416581900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH JAIPAL

VPO BUROLI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1734/2020P/1166/2007

V-TIHARA PO-BAWAL REWARI REWARI

101001 101013

9728340902MobileNo: 9991200262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH JALDEEP

VPO DAHINA

P/459/1996P/1244/2012

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI H.NO.493 
SECTOR-4 REWARI

101002 101014

9416610036MobileNo: 9466792265MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH JALKARAN

H NO 78 GALI NO 07 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

PH/2972/2023P/4287-A/2017

# 7680/13/K-6 GALI NO. 1, MAHAVIR NAGAR 
REWARI-123401

101003 101015

9718353648MobileNo: 7015102424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH BHARTI JANARDHAN KUMAR SHARMA

# 69 NMT SECTOR 1 REWARI

P/725/1977P/611/1996

VILL MAMARIA THETHAR PO. MAMARIA AHIR 
TEH MANATHI DISTT REWARI

101004 101016

9416114767MobileNo: 9812124926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PRAKASH JASBIR

H NO 241 KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

PH/640/2025P/891/2010

NARNAUL ROAD LAXMI VIHAR, QUTUBPUR 
REWARI

101005 101017

9416251966MobileNo: 9996759925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PRAKASH JASMEET SINGH VIG

2289 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR04 REWARI

PH/216/2019P/5572/2018

VPO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

101006 101018

9812600704MobileNo: 9896554535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PRAKASH JASVIR SINGH

VILLAGE KALUWAS

P/1549/2003PH/1636/2019

VILL. BIDAWAS , TEHSIL-BAWAL REWARI

101007 101019

9416694398MobileNo: 9812126711MobileNo:

4272/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT RAJPAL JAYA

H NO 155 EMPLOYEES COLONY REWARI

PH/2255/2022P/776/2000

H.NO. 4015  SAYAD  SARAI   REWARI HARYANA

101020 101032

MobileNo: 8398895254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JAYA KANWAR BHATI

H.NO. 312-P, SECTOR-3, PART-1, HUDA REWARI

P/33/2010P/455/1984

1207 SEC-3 HBC COLONY REWARI

101021 101033

9416606394MobileNo: 9991429490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JAYANT YADAV

H.NO.621/2-A,RAM NAGAR QUTUBPUR,REWARI

P/2824/2012P/734/1992

H.NO. 93 SECTOR3, REWARI

101022 101034

9416321568MobileNo: 9996920067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JAYITA CHOUDHARY

W NO 6 NEAR JAIN MANDIR HAILYMANDI 
GURUGRAM

PH/3009/2025P/2511/1999

V-SAHABAZPUR KHALSA PO- MAJRA GURDAS 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101023 101035

9896437441MobileNo: 9064778545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JAZAJ SHARMA

HNO-69 SECTOR-1 REWARI

P/2834/2016P/3108/2008

VILL GAHARA POST SEHORE DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101024 101036

MobileNo: 9416442224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASWANT SINGH JEEVAN HITESHI

VPO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/7491/2021P/1248/2012

VILL JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101025 101037

9991583421MobileNo: 8307142448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JETAN KUMAR

# 698 GALI NO - 2 NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE 
REWARI

PH/913/2025PH/3135/2022

VILL KUMBHAWAS PO JANT DISTT REWARI

101026 101038

8685928163MobileNo: 8930848248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATIN JETENDRA SINGH

H.NO.1609, NHB SECTOR-6, DHARUHERA DISTT 
REWARI

P/5467/2018PH/6925/2023

VILL. KISHANGARH PO B.K. PUR TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

101027 101039

9416634551MobileNo: 9728888557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN AGGARWAL JIGYASU

VILL JADRA PO D.G.PURA REWARI REWARI

PH/6475/2025PH/1235/2025

H NO 851 MDH-KAYASTHWARA REWARI

101028 101040

9671867967MobileNo: 7494919582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JEMINI JIGYSHA

H.NO- 7456, MOH- VAIDHWARA REWARI

PH/10699/2025PH/68/2022

H NO 7680/10E GALI NO 5 MAHAVIR NAGAR 
KALKA ROAD REWARI

101029 101041

9802487385MobileNo: 7496857495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN YADAV JITENDER

VPO KARNAWAS REWARI

P/2622-1/2007PH/1700/2020

EDEN GARDEN SOCIETY FFLAT NO. A-1108 GARHI 
BOLNI ROAD, REWARI

101030 101042

9992616263MobileNo: 9467462182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN YADAV JITENDER

VILL GOMLA PO BHOJAWAS TEH KANINA

P/2594/2014PH/4158/2021

H NO 6 SECTOR-1 REWARI

101031 101043

8929309999MobileNo: 9416973829MobileNo:

4273/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER JITENDER SEHGAL

H.NO. AR72, GALI NO. 3, ARJUN NAGAR REWARI

PH/3064/2021P/3807/2018

# 3126/243/2, KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

101044 101056

9896777810MobileNo: 9215379008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER JITENDER SINGH

LANE NO-11 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/212/1981PH/5971/2025

# 3328/6 NASIYA CHOWK NEAR JAIN PUBLIC 
SCHOOL REWARI

101045 101057

7206765052MobileNo: 9812137489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER CHAUDHARY JITENDER SINGH

VPO MIRPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2358/2009P/3550/2017

VILL JAITRAWS PO SULKHA DISTT REWARI

101046 101058

9671606011MobileNo: 9466886788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER DHILLON JITENDRA SINGH

# 202/2 LAXMI VIHAR NEAR RAO GOPAL DEV 
CHOWK REWARI

P/764/1993PH/5201/2021

VPO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101047 101059

9996663221MobileNo: 9354760680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH

VILL KALUWAS TEHSIL &  DISTT. REWARI

P/492/2002P/1112/2000

VILL. & P.O. -DAHINA TEH.& DISTT.- REWARI

101048 101060

9416287994MobileNo: 9996297563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JITENDER KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH

H.NO. 1509, HOUSING BOARD SEC. 3 REWARI

P/461/2005P/270/2004

23  RADHA SWAMI COLONY

101049 101061

9417192428MobileNo: 9416420779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JITENDER KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH

ASALWAS MOTI KI DHANI REWARI

PH/3694/2019P/1314/2004

VPO. OFFICE BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

101050 101062

9416949399MobileNo: 9996695589MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH MEHRA

# 138 GOVT. EMPLOYEES COLONY GARHI BOLNI 
ROAD REWARI

P/1595/2013P/2593/2009

DEV NAGAR COLONY NEAR IDEA TOWER 
DHARUHERA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101051 101063

9728033598MobileNo: 9896015290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JOGENDRA KUMAR

VILL KUMBHAWAS PO JANI DISTT REWARI

PH/1330/2021P/47/2014

PREM BHAWAN NAI ABADI TEH. & DISTT. REWARI

101052 101064

9355040072MobileNo: 9812364262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JOGINDER RAO

RANI KI DEODHI KATLA BAZAR,REWARI

P/2401/2011P/2306/2016

HNO 6287/3 CHIPPATWARA REWARI

101053 101065

8290832135MobileNo: 9812215082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH

# 1705 SECTOR-4 REWARI

P/546/1990P/3846/2016

H NO 2988 SARAI BALBHADER REWARI

101054 101066

9416745405MobileNo: 9466771055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JITENDER KUMAR JUSTICE YADAV

JUSTICE HOUSE VILLAGE KHALIAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/3389/2021PH/3392/2020

H NO 201-B VPO NIMOTH DISTT REWARI

101055 101067

7988713740MobileNo: 9910579957MobileNo:

4274/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI JYOTI RANI

H.NO. 399/5, WATER SUPPLY NEAR UTTAM 
NAGAR REWARI

PH/4029/2025P/2775/2018

VILL. DHALIAWAS OPP. SECTOR-3 REWARI

101068 101080

8607065613MobileNo: 8930045352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI JYOTI SHARMA

KALKA ROAD, SARASWATI VIHAR, H.NO. 5/A, 
REWARI

P/2353/2006PH/1739/2021

H NO 941 AMBEDKAR COLONY QUTUBPUR 
REWARI

101069 101081

9729810221MobileNo: 8901012749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI JYOTI SHARMA

H NO. 147 VIKASH NAGAR GALI NO. 6/6 
KARKARWALI AREA REWARI

P/3540/2012PH/2834/2022

NAYA GAON DAULATPUR NEAR HUDDA BAYPASS 
REWARI

101070 101082

9813949114MobileNo: 9466061048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI JYOTI SHARMA

OLD HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-1 REWARI

PH/599/2022PH/7974/2022

VPO LISANA BIKANER DISTT REWARI

101071 101083

8816888867MobileNo: 8619130002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI JYOTI VERMA

VPO  NIMOTH DISTT. REWARI

PH/1677/2019PH/10161/2025

H. NO. 112, VILL. DHALIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

101072 101084

6350375957MobileNo: 8398041334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI CHAUHAN JYOTI YADAV

H NO 202/12 LAXMI VIHAR REWARI

P/1338/2018PH/8532/2022

# 7-D, GALI NO. 1 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

101073 101085

9813725487MobileNo: 8607415804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI DHANDA JYOTI YADAV

VPO TATARPUR KHALSAPO BHATSANA TEHSIL 
DHARUHEERA DISTT REWARI

PH/155/2020PH/2595/2021

WARD NO. 4, BEHIND BUS STAND SOHNA ROAD 
DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

101074 101086

8930163691MobileNo: 9485853487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KUMARI JYOTSHNA

H NO.1,SHIV COLONY,NEAR RAILWAY GROUND 
REWARI

P/2927/2015P/363/2013

VILL BALIYAR KHURD P.O TURKIAWAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

101075 101087

9991529668MobileNo: 9468355818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JYOTI KUMARI JYOTSNA YADAV

VPO MUSEPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2687/2013P/788/2016

# 925, SEC-6, PART-I, DHARUHERA,REWARI

101076 101088

MobileNo: 9728571161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KUMARI K.R. KHURANA

# 1044 OLD ANAJ MANDI REWARI

P/396/1988PH/787/2024

H.NO. 13, GALI NO. 5D, SARSWATI VIHAR KALKA 
ROAD REWARI

101077 101089

7988704538MobileNo: 9416237446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI RANI KAILASH

RAJEEV NAGAR W NO 7 REWARI

PH/2810/2023P/1992/2008

H NO 6465/1 POSWAL BHAWAN BARA JALAB 
GUJJARWARA DISTT REWARI

101078 101090

9416427295MobileNo: 9053444777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI RANI KAILASH CHAND

VIKAS NAGAR GALI NO 6 REWARI

P/3873/2016PH/9598/2022

VPO TINT DISTT REWARI

101079 101091

9814270369MobileNo: 9817081972MobileNo:

4275/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHAND KAMAL NIMBAL

H.NO.3125/2,JAGAN GATE,REWARI

P/32-A-1/2013PH/1756/2023

H.NO. 229/35, AZAD NAGAR  BASS ROAD 
DHARUHERA, REWARI

101092 101104

9996772273MobileNo: 8901101002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH KUMAR KAMAL RAKESH

# 3123/ 55, SATI COLONY, REWARI, HARYANA.

P/1430/2002PH/3084/2023

SHANTI MARKET JASWANT NAGAR QUTUBPUR 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD REWARI

101093 101105

9416582496MobileNo: 9812192789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH YADAV KAMAL SINGH

VPO MASTAPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/5649/2018P/387/1983

206 MODEL TOWN

101094 101106

9896188888MobileNo: 9050629059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KAMAL YADAV

H.NO.377 SECTOR-18 REWARI

P/3217/2018PH/6777/2021

VILL PADLA KUND, REWARI

101095 101107

9817663873MobileNo: 9818285799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KANCHAN SAINI

KONSIWAS ROAD KAMLA NAGAR NEAR KISSAN 
VATIKA REWARI

PH/6764/2022PH/7158/2024

SHAKRI NAGAR WARD NO.20 REWARI

101096 101108

8168430538MobileNo: 9467525443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALPANA KANCHAN SHARMA

VILL HAZARIWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/7840/2025PH/3357/2024

STREET NO 7 SARASWATI VIHAR PART-11 BAWAL 
ROAD REWARI

101097 101109

9610038115MobileNo: 7988878291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALPANA BALA KANHIAYA LAL

GALI NO 1 MAHAVIR NAGAR REWARI

PH/10990/2025PH/415/2025

# 212, PATUHERA, TEH BAWAL, REWARI

101098 101110

8930021072MobileNo: 9416372051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KALPANA VATS KANIKA AGGARWAL

BUS STAND BERLI KALAN VPO MUSEPUR REWARI

PH/3721/2021PH/9552/2022

VPO KHORI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101099 101111

9416183624MobileNo: 9588343938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALU RAM KANIKA GUPTA

439 SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

P/29/2017P/642/2015

VILL.NAINSUKHPURA,P.O.MOHDINPUR, 
DISTT.REWARI

101100 101112

9466357217MobileNo: 9812301031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALYANI KANISHK YADAV

# 3327A/40 ANAND NAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD 
REWARI

P/3193/2012P/6269/2018

H.NO. 120 SECTOR-3, REWARI

101101 101113

9416183436MobileNo: 9017266649MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANNUPRIYA

H.NO 3126/89 GALI NO 5 COMPANY BAGH  
REWARI

PH/614/2025PH/6064/2022

H NO 240-A G NO 12 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

101102 101114

9996887004MobileNo: 8708842641MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KUMAR KANWAR SINGH

VILL GAHARA POST SEHORE DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1925/2011P/6407/2018

VPO BHATSANA DISTT REWARI

101103 101115

8199075984MobileNo: 9466666177MobileNo:

4276/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR SINGH KAPIL PALIWAL

# 6934 BASS SITAB RAI REWARI

P/104/2014P/198/2013

VILL- IBRAHIMPUR PO MANGLESHWAR TEH- 
BAWAL REWARI

101116 101128

9467265635MobileNo: 9416882858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KAPIL SHARMA

#6214,BEHIND CITY THANA CHIPPATWARA 
REWARI

P/2/2007PH/683/2019

VPO NIMOTH TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101117 101129

8872916672MobileNo: 9416133670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KAPIL YADAV

# N-6 MODEL TOWN EXTENTION REWARI

P/730/2003PH/7043/2021

VILL BEDI KALAN DISTT REWARI

101118 101130

9812790262MobileNo: 9991111177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KARAMBIR YADAV

VPO KARAWARA MANAKPUR TEHSIL PALHAWAS 
DISTT REWARI

PH/3122/2020PH/5742/2025

VPO GURAWARA TEH.PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI 
REWARI

101119 101131

9896337063MobileNo: 9466666381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL CHANDER KARAMVEER

VILL . NANGLI PARSAPUR, P.O. NANGAL SHAHBAZ 
PUR TEH BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

P/302/2006P/1431/2005

H.NO. 7010, BALLU WARA  REWARI

101120 101132

9416454384MobileNo: 8901436786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL DEV KARAMVIR YADAV

VPO PALI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1336/2017PH/8550/2021

VPO MAHESHWARI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101121 101133

9728277726MobileNo: 9996471643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL GAUTAM KARAN

NEAR MAHANDERGARH RAILWAY ROAD DEV 
NAGAR REWARI

PH/602/2023PH/2471/2023

# 896 ADARSH NAGAR REWARI

101122 101134

9729381200MobileNo: 9050896393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL GOUR KARAN JAIN

H NO 5549 JAINPURI NEAR BHERO CHOWK 
REWARI

PH/5998/2022PH/4004/2019

SHIV NAGAR PART-2, REWARI

101123 101135

9992849592MobileNo: 8708041582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAPIL GUPTA KARAN SINGH

VPO- JAITPUR DISTT REWARI

P/659/2007PH/8081/2022

VPO GOKAL GARH DISTT REWARI

101124 101136

9728888891MobileNo: 9466601830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KARAN SINGH

VILL DULHERA KHURD PO JHABUA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

P/903/2009P/4948/2017

VILL. KAPRIWAS PO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

101125 101137

8053232320MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KARAN SINGH

VPO SAHARANWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2009/2009PH/3359/2024

H NO 209 VILLAGE MASANI TEHSIL DHARUHERA 
DISTT REWARI

101126 101138

8901146417MobileNo: 9466884974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR YADAV KARAN SINGH

VILL BARIYAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT 
REWARI

P/2361/2013PH/1523/2024

H.NO. 27/1 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI-123401

101127 101139

9467707702MobileNo: 9416573551MobileNo:

4277/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN SINGH KAVITA TANWAR

GALI NO. 7, SARASWATI VIHAR BAWAL ROAD, 
REWARI

PH/103/2019PH/44/2019

3126/7 COMPANY BAGH REWARI

101140 101152

9467300600MobileNo: 9466314075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN SINGH KAVITA VERMA

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR PANDIYA CHOWK 
WARD NO. 4, BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/1140/2023PH/4433/2020

VILL SANPLI PO BAHLIAWAS REWARI

101141 101153

9671436596MobileNo: 8816859450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN SINGH KAVITA YADAV

# 201-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/862/2012PH/8109/2021

H NO 1 SAJAN SOCIETY SHIV NAGAR REWARI

101142 101154

9991107111MobileNo: 9971147758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN SINGH KESAR YADAV

R/O GALI NO 8 SARASWATI VIHAR NR RAM 
SHARAN MANDIR BAWAL RD REWARI

P/50/2011PH/1379/2022

H NO 4744 MOH MUKTIWARA REWARI

101143 101155

8168922414MobileNo: 9671563367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTAR SINGH KESHAV GUPTA

H NO 164 NEW ANAJ MANDI REWARI

PH/5230/2020P/652/1975

# 3126/239/7 KONSIWAS ROAD SEC- 4 REWARI

101144 101156

9812164522MobileNo: 8005821541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK KESHAV MADHAV

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL AND DISTT. REWARI

PH/2655/2023PH/6156/2025

FLAT NO-602 6TH FLOOR SAKASHI SOCIETY 
REWARI REWARI

101145 101157

9017690322MobileNo: 9896363121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARUNA NIDHI KETAN

VILL DALIYAKI PO MANGLI GODHA REWARI

P/3029/2017P/1358/2017

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101146 101158

9996081879MobileNo: 9466699665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KATAR SINGH KHAZAN SINGH

VPO. BUROLI TEH REWARI

P/195/1986P/3567/2012

VILL BHUDLA POST SANGWARI TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101147 101159

8053947407MobileNo: 8005175750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA KHEM CHAND SAINI

H.NO. 1697/196, NEAR VISHWAKARMA SEN. SEC. 
SCHOOL NAI ABADI REWARI

PH/4079/2025P/4944/2017

VPO SIHAR DISTRICT MAHENDERGARH

101148 101160

9466618077MobileNo: 7988957336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA KHEM SINGH

GREENGOLD VATIKA NRP BASS ROAD 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

PH/1392/2019PH/3645/2020

# 119-L, MODEL TOWN, REWARI

101149 101161

9416581473MobileNo: 9466277568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA KUMARI KHUSHAL POSWAL

H NO 3089 M/O RAM BASS NEAR BHARAWAS 
GATE REWARI

PH/446/2024PH/887/2022

FLAT NO T2,006 PYIRAMID URBAN HOMES 
GURUGRAM

101150 101162

9887988544MobileNo: 7015372971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA SAINI KHUSHBOO

VILL LADHUWAS PO SAHARANWAS REWARI

P/1955/2018P/2263/2008

H NO 7625/ IC DHARUHERA CHOWK KALAKA 
ROAD REWARI

101151 101163

9034033770MobileNo: 7082373977MobileNo:

4278/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBU KIRTI KUMAR

SHIV COLONY GALI NO 1 REWARI

PH/3679/2025PH/1871/2023

WARD NO. 7, GUJRAN CHOW BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101164 101176

7988869223MobileNo: 7206909673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBU SHARMA KIRTI PAL

H.NO. 93, COMPANY BAGH, BHARAWAS ROAD, 
REWARI

P/2158/2005PH/13165/2025

VPO RATTANHAL TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

101165 101177

8307242470MobileNo: 9416372044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI RAM KIRTI PARKASH

VPO SEHLANG DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/6325/2018P/758/1986

MOHALLA VAIDHWARA VILL PO BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

101166 101178

9813123781MobileNo: 8930202001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI RUSTAGI KIRTY LAMBA

25-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/1958/2018PH/6784/2022

# 3034 SARAI BALBHADRA REWARI

101167 101179

7206804375MobileNo: 9650939174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KINGSTON WILLIUM BINOD KISHANPAL SINGH

VILL BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/9521/2021P/1508/2017

FLAT NO. A2/54, ARAVALI HEIGHTS DHARUHERA 
SECTOR-24, REWARI

101168 101180

8470843137MobileNo: 9416302756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KISHOR CHAND

H NO 204 BEHIND I.T.I ADARSH NAGAR 
GARHWAL COLONY REWARI

PH/6801/2024P/415/2014

# 6462 BADA TALAB NEAR POSWAL HAWELI 
REWARI

101169 101181

9053505952MobileNo: 9312897030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KOMAL

VPO BOCHARIA THESIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3882/2020PH/4337/2025

BALMIKI BASTI DHARUHERA CHUNGI, REWARI

101170 101182

9485845818MobileNo: 8708879966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN BALA KOMAL

VPO BIKANER TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/2584/2024P/450-A-1/1988

FLAT NO-206 MODEL TOWN REWARI

101171 101183

9996608888MobileNo: 9350394805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRAN LATA KOMAL

WARD NO-10 ATELI MANDI MAHENDERGARH 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/5052/2025P/2087/2011

VPO- LOKRA TEHSIL PATAUDI

101172 101184

8053018370MobileNo: 9728923502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN YADAV Komal

VILLAGE MOUZABAD PO JAITPUR TEHSIL 
PATAUDI DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/8873/2025P/1241/2015

HNO-1609 SECTOR-6 PART-II DHARUHERA 
REWARI

101173 101185

8708522901MobileNo: 9992386607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI KOMAL

4-NANDHA (34) REWARI

PH/10415/2025PH/7751/2021

SANT KABIR  COLONY BEHIND CIVIL HOSPITAL 
HARCHANDPUR ROAD BAWAL REWARI

101174 101186

8570642175MobileNo: 9350349190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI AZAD YADAV KOMAL KUMARI

VPO NANGLI GODHA DISTT. REWARI

PH/1667/2020PH/9857/2022

# 1435 SECTOR-3 NEW HOUSING BOARD REWARI

101175 101187

9728197127MobileNo: 9602188368MobileNo:

4279/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRANTI KRISHAN KUMAR

VILL KASOLI REWARI

PH/5526/2021P/1960/2007

VPO- BANIPUR, TEH- BAWAL

101188 101200

MobileNo: 9467760192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRIPA SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR

VILL JATSHAHPUR PO INCHHAPURI TEHSIL 
PATAUDI DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/5569/2022PH/6105/2025

VILL ATELI TEHSIL ATELI MANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101189 101201

8708848705MobileNo: 8701586728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN GOPAL KRISHAN KUMAR

H.NO. 1480-A, LIG FLATS HBC SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/8987/2023P/2540/2012

H.NO.776 KAYASTHWA THATHERA CHOWK 
REWARI

101190 101202

9468459954MobileNo: 9215669096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Krishan Kant KRISHAN KUMAR

VILLAGE RAJPURA ISTMURAR PO KHORI DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5366/2025PH/9777/2025

H NO 53/A W NO 1 JATWARA MOHLLA BAWAL 
REWARI

101191 101203

8930090870MobileNo: 9896437304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV

H.NO.334-R MODEL TOWN,REWARI

P/542/1983P/2697/1999

1070-A,  PATEL NAGAR, GURGAON

101192 101204

9811174887MobileNo: 9466838940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV

H.NO.122 WNO-7 CITY ATELI MANDI TEH.ATELI 
MOHINDERGARH

P/675/2015P/3062/2013

VILL BALAWAS AHIR PO BODIYA KAMALPUR 
DISTT REWARI

101193 101205

9812594921MobileNo: 9468291400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KRISHAN YADAV

# 240/A GALI NO 12 DEFENCE COLONY VIJAY 
NAGAR REWARI

P/703/2013P/615/2016

V.P.O. BOLNI DISTT. REWARI

101194 101206

9416820357MobileNo: 9416439002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KRISHNA SAIN

# 1093, MOHALLA BALLUWARA, NEAR NATHU 
HALWAI, REWARI

P/972-1/2010P/2406/2017

VPO DAHINA REWARI

101195 101207

9828095050MobileNo: 9468181711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN KUMAR KRITIKA SHARMA

266/10 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

PH/172/2021PH/3929/2019

JHAJJAR ROAD NEAR UMA BHARTI SCHOOL 
SUBHASH NAGAR, REWARI

101196 101208

9467351620MobileNo: 8696072038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KSHITIZ MAKKAR

1705 SEC 4 REWARI

P/3065/2014PH/7068/2019

RAO TULARAM VIHAR PHASE-I REWARI

101197 101209

9466357664MobileNo: 9466771055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KUBER SINGH

V.P.O. KHALETA, DISTT. REWARI REWARI

P/1592/2000PH/923/2020

VPO JAI SINGH PUR KHERA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101198 101210

9468036584MobileNo: 9416886514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KUDLEEP KUMAR

VILL. KALRAWAS PO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI-123501

PH/1889/2024PH/4320/2020

VILL SIGRA PO BACHALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

101199 101211

9728838323MobileNo: 8059895444MobileNo:

4280/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBHUSHAN KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH

# N-2, GOVT. EMP. CO-OP GROUP HOUSING 
SOCIETY SECT-3(II), REWARI

P/824-1-A/1993P/3136/2009

VILL PALI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101212 101224

9466931095MobileNo: 9315510670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR SINGH KULDEEP SINGH

DE-103, MOH. RAWALA VPO BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/2412/2023P/3201/2015

VILL.BERWAL,P.O. BADHRANA,REWARI

101213 101225

8901567234MobileNo: 9315038123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULDEEP SINGH

VILL. HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT. 
REWARI-123401

PH/2532/2024P/911/1991

# 384 SECTOR 4 REWARI

101214 101226

9896023097MobileNo: 8607909001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULDEEP YADAV

# 292 SHANTI LOK CGHS SECTOR 3 REWARI

P/959/1994P/1716/2006

H.NO.15 RADHA SAWAMI COLONY SEC-3,REWARI

101215 101227

9416609080MobileNo: 9416249224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULDEEP YADAV

VILL TITARPUR PO MASANI REWARI

PH/2736/2019PH/5740/2021

VILL SUDHAM TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

101216 101228

9729985602MobileNo: 9992594905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULWANT

38, PL, HOUSE GANGAICHA JATT REWARI

PH/7070/2025PH/6122/2021

VILL TIHARA DISTT REWARI

101217 101229

8396944701MobileNo: 9817746447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUM. SUSHMA BAI SHARMA

VILL. NANGAL UGRA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/3731/2020PH/9079/2022

VILL GOLIYAKA POST PUNSIKA DISTT REWARI

101218 101230

8607503500MobileNo: 9541852905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP KUMAR KUMARI SANNO

HNO 304 HARI MOHAN APARTMENT RAMGHAT 
ROAD KISHANPUR TIRAHA AVANTIKA PHASE-2 
ALIGARH UP

PH/191/2025P/948/1999

H.NO.758  SECTOR-3 PART-1, REWARI

101219 101231

9416118082MobileNo: 9105795121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP KUMAR KUMARI TEENU

V.P.O.DALYAKI NANGLI GODHA,REWARI

P/729/2015PH/3694/2021

VPO DEADHAI DISTT REWARI

101220 101232

9253733100MobileNo: 9466666111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV KUNAAL YADAV

FLAT NO.206 MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/2367-A-1/2011P/660/1977

VPO- BHARAWAS TEH.& DISTT REWARI

101221 101233

9467367466MobileNo: 9996608888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP MEHLAWAT KUNAL SHARMA

# 3126/239/4 KAHRIWAS ROAD OPP SEC-4 
REWARI

P/3858/2017P/820/2010

VILL.. ASRA KA MAJRA  TEH BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101222 101234

9812292082MobileNo: 8684966063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SHARMA KUNAL SOLANKI

H NO B5 OFFICERS COLONY REWARI

PH/197/2023PH/8678/2022

H NO 2540 JIWLA BAZAR REWARI

101223 101235

9315585146MobileNo: 9589168769MobileNo:

4281/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL YADAV LALIT

H.NO. 5190 MOHALLA TOPCHIWARA NEAR 
MEHTA GURUDWARA , REWARI

P/1272/2011P/1938/2018

A-208 ANSAL TOWN REWARI

101236 101248

9896830007MobileNo: 9996611233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSAM YADAV LALIT CHAUHAN

HNO 3126/018-F COMPANY BAGH NAI ANAJ 
MANDI REWARI

PH/8120/2024P/170/2012

# 4,R.S.COLONY

101237 101249

MobileNo: 8209748434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHAL YADAV LALIT KUMAR

VPO MALPURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1586/2013PH/8273/2022

VPO DAHINA DISTT REWARI

101238 101250

8397047459MobileNo: 9541520523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHWINDER SINGH LALIT KUMAR

VILLAGE NAINSUKHPURA PO ROHRAI DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4476/2020PH/1325/2022

VILL BALAWAS (JAT) TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101239 101251

8607070751MobileNo: 8814079431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSUM LATA LALIT KUMAR

KOMSIWAS ROAD NEAR KISSAN VATIKA REWARI

PH/147/2021P/511/2003

VPO- SAHARANWAS DISTRICT REWARI

101240 101252

MobileNo: 9416810167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSUM LATA LALIT KUMAR YADAV

# 3126/21H/1 COMPANY BAGH RAMPURA ROAD 
REWARI

P/635/2007P/195/2013

NR SBS JOVIAL SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR 
QUTUBPUR REWARI

101241 101253

9541229868MobileNo: 9996600465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSUM LATA LALIT MOHAN

VPO KOSLI , MOH SADAR GALI , DISTT  REWARI

P/867/1995PH/1892/2023

H NO 1653/6A NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING 
JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

101242 101254

9991193450MobileNo: 9416261325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSUM LATA RAO LALIT MOHAN

# 4558 KAYASTHWARA OPP. SUB. ELECTRIC 
STATION REWARI

P/129/2014P/160-A/1983

FLAT-501,KPG PRIN,PLOT-158,DOCTORS 
COLONY,NEAR JAIN MANDIR,JAIPUR

101243 101255

9799045833MobileNo: 9991333100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KUSUM LATA SUHAG LALIT MOHAN

H NO 3327-A/18 AZAD NAGAR REWARI

PH/1328/2022PH/116/2025

HNO 225, YADAV NAGAR GALI NO-6 REWARI

101244 101256

9306184995MobileNo: 8950916514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHAN LAL LALITA KUMARI

W/O JAI PRAKASH BHARTI, V. MAMARIA 
THETHAR PO. MAMARIR AHIR TEH MANATHI

P/373/2002P/1282/2007

VPO- NANGAL PATHANI TEH KOSLI

101245 101257

9813819339MobileNo: 9416114767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHAY NANDWANI LAXMAN DASS

H.NO.17 GALI NO 2 SARSWATI VIHAR KALAKA 
ROAD REWARI

P/766-A/1988PH/10711/2025

H. NO. 1052, MOHALLA PURANI ANAJ MANDI 
REWARI

101246 101258

9991958343MobileNo: 9466080433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHYA YADAV LAXMAN SINGH

VPO BOHATWAS DHIR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/3255/2009P/2429/2018

# 665-P, SECTOR-3, PART-1 REWARI

101247 101259

9466899561MobileNo: 9416590229MobileNo:

4282/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI LOKESH SINGHAL

MOH.GULABI BAGH QUTUBPUR GALI NO 6 
REWARI

PH/1244/2022PH/4041/2025

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101260 101272

8607842900MobileNo: 9729515842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI NARAIN YADAV LOKESH YADAV

H NO 1072 GHISA NAGAR WARD NO 5 REWARI

P/5461/2018P/131/2005

VPO-KARNAWAS, REWARI

101261 101273

MobileNo: 9896878400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEELA RAM LOVE BHARDWAJ

WARD NO. 13, ANAND NAGAR BAWAL, REWARI

PH/4178/2019PH/1880/2022

VILL. BHATERA PO D.G. PURA, REWARI

101262 101274

9466277785MobileNo: 9541260291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEENA LOVE KUMAR ADLAKHA

PUNJABI MOHALLA WARD NO 6 BAWAL

P/1110/2002PH/3425/2023

H.NO. 2006 NAI BASTI NEAR RAILWAY ROAD 
REWARI

101263 101275

8398999298MobileNo: 9416471531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH LUXMAN

VPO KANHOURI REWARI

P/1103/2017P/4379/2017

CHAJJU PURAM COLONY W NO 1 
MOHINDERGARH

101264 101276

9992535859MobileNo: 8053046326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH MADAN LAL GULATI

5189, GULATI NIWA TOPCHI WARA

P/179/1967PH/3383/2021

# C-117 ANSAL TOWN REWARI

101265 101277

7015973102MobileNo: 9896276672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH BHARDWAJ MADHU

VPO KARAWARA MANAKPUR TEHSIL PALHAWAS 
DISTT REWARI

PH/7108/2021PH/2993/2025

VILL. RAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

101266 101278

9729632764MobileNo: 7027421619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOKESH GOYAL MADHU BALA

W/O RAMESH YADAV VPO JADRA TEH REWARI

P/4023/2010P/2603/2015

3126/54/P,GALI NO.1,COMPANY BAGH REWARI

101267 101279

9992511939MobileNo: 9467287737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH KUMAR MADHU BHARGAVA

# 631 KAYASTH WARA NEAR PUNJABI MARKET 
REWARI

P/876/1990PH/302/2021

208-L,  MODEL TOWN REWARI

101268 101280

9466227155MobileNo: 9416295290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH KUMAR MADHU PUNIA

H NO 1143 SECTOR-13 HISSAR

PH/112/2025PH/10714/2025

H. NO. 1047, PURANI ANAJ MANDI REWARI

101269 101281

7497041977MobileNo: 8395906217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH KUMAR NANDWANI MAHABIR

VPO. NANGLI GODHA DISTT. REWARI

P/1419/2005P/1586/2001

#174 SEC-3 PART-1,REWARI

101270 101282

9896816816MobileNo: 9416697997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH SINGH MAHABIR SINGH

VPO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

P/1003/2010PH/8079/2024

VPO MANDLA TEH DISTT REWARI

101271 101283

7042706745MobileNo: 9215732011MobileNo:

4283/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHABIR SINGH MAHESH

VILL. KHURSHID NAGAR KOSLI REWARI

PH/9830/2022P/2796/2015

VPO. MASANI TEHSIL DHARUHERA  DISTT. 
REWARI

101284 101296

9416066606MobileNo: 7027102780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER KUMAR MAHESH DATT

VILL & PO. BALDHAN KALAN DISTT REWARI

P/1773/2015P/3029/1999

# 5832  KHASAPURA REWARI

101285 101297

9812188320MobileNo: 9466884555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SAINI MAHESH KUMAR

VILL-DHAMLAWAS P.O PITHRAWAS TEH & DISTT 
REWARI

P/1594/2001P/109/2007

SAINI MARBAL,BEHIND ANIMAL HSPITAL 
RAMPURA ROAD,COMPANY BAGH

101286 101298

9355098702MobileNo: 9416248113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SINGH MAHESH KUMAR

H.NO.1 GALI NO.3 SARASWATI VIHAR KALAKA 
ROAD REWARI

P/1146/2002P/323/1973

4-L MODEL TOWN

101287 101299

9416295251MobileNo: 9416214147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SINGH MAHESH KUMAR

HNO-424 GALI NO-3 SHIV COLONY REWARI

P/355/2007P/2658/2013

VPO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

101288 101300

8059594949MobileNo: 9050651679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SINGH MAHESH KUMAR

VILL KHALIAWAS PO MASANI REWARI

P/3172/2014P/4904/2017

VILL.& P.O. TEENT DISTT REWARI

101289 101301

9466816404MobileNo: 9466898751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SINGH MAHESH KUMAR

VPO MEHTAWAS TEHSIL NIMRAHA  DISTT ALWAR

P/6301/2018PH/4043/2021

VILL KISHANGARH TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101290 101302

9765807802MobileNo: 9671580214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDER SINGH YADAV MAHESH KUMAR

VPO PACHAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/1235/2023P/74/2012

H NO.1398, HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR-3 
REWARI

101291 101303

9654673994MobileNo: 8738809587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MAHESH KUMAR

VPO BORIA KAMAL PUR TEHSIL & DIST. REWARI

PH/7867/2023P/4568/2010

V.P.O.GOKALGARH,TEH AND DISTT REWARI

101292 101304

9728234696MobileNo: 9416288162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 11 RADHA SWAMI COLONY SECTOR-3 NEAR 
SRI KRISHAN MANDIR REWARI

PH/5131/2022PH/1618/2019

# 6066, MOHALLA K HASAPURA NEAR SCHOOL 
NO. 1,REWARI

101293 101305

9991754554MobileNo: 8570006234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

H NO 185 GOVT.EMPLOYEE'S COLONY GARHI 
BOLNI ROAD REWARI

PH/589/2020PH/5978/2022

HNO 6563-A GURJARWARA REWARI

101294 101306

8901111212MobileNo: 9812509313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

VPO KAROLI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2059/2021PH/8852/2022

VPO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101295 101307

9416608952MobileNo: 9050119525MobileNo:

4284/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH YADAV MAMTA KUMARI

H. NO. 392, STREET NO.8, MOHALLA GULABI 
BAGH REWAR DISTRICT REWARI

P/4226/2016P/2036/2012

# 143 NEW ANAJ MANDI DISTT REWARI REWARI

101308 101320

9416753323MobileNo: 9466311567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA MAN MOHAN

# 2477 KANODE GATE  REWARI

P/1485/2001PH/2885/2023

H NO 798 AJAY NAGAR REWARI

101309 101321

8295991087MobileNo: 8901563012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA YADAV MAN MOHAN

HNO-218 VPO-DAHINA TEH& DISTT-REWARI

P/278/2007PH/2293/2022

VIL KAPRIWAS DISTT REWARI

101310 101322

7838206650MobileNo: 9466555593MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIPAL MAN MOHAN KUMAR

H NO. 3762 MOHALA BALA SARAI REWARI

P/2970/2011PH/5173/2019

VILL. BAKHAPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

101311 101323

8741004100MobileNo: 9896886500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIPAL MAN SINGH

# 112, SECTOR 3 PART 11, REWARI

P/9/1974PH/5481/2020

VILL LODHANA PO GARHI BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101312 101324

9466886825MobileNo: 9416975518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHIPAL MAN SINGH

VILL-CHIRHARA PO-SUTHANA TEHSI BAWAL 
DISTRICT REWARI, (HRY)

P/151/2001PH/3732/2022

43/3 ANAND NAGAR REWARI

101313 101325

9992080894MobileNo: 9896530476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIPAL YADAV MANAN SAINI

SHREE RAM PALACE JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

PH/5620/2024P/2085/2011

R/O JASWANT NAGAR NEAR YADAV 
DHARMSHALA QUTABPUR, REWARI

101314 101326

8059060170MobileNo: 8901078135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMAN SINGH MANAS GUPTA

FLAT K2, GOVT EMP SOCIETT SEC-3 PART-2, 
REWARI

PH/5806/2024PH/3748/2021

VILL USHMAPUR PO KANHORA TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

101315 101327

8930348707MobileNo: 8708084729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANDEEP PANWAR

H N O1822-D SECTOR-23 SONEPAT

PH/8338/2021PH/1490/2024

H.NO. 46 WARD NO. 6 GEETA COLONY KAKRALA 
ROAD NEAR VISHVAKARMA HOSPITAL KANINA 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

101316 101328

8447486895MobileNo: 7988618049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANDEEP SINGH MANVINDER

VPO NANGAL PATHANI TESHIL KOSLI DISTT.  
REWARI

PH/7208/2021PH/1275/2025

VPO TEENT TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101317 101329

9466661989MobileNo: 9817378501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA DHANKHAR MANENDER SINGH

VPO PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/4462/2022PH/3406/2023

38-PL HOUSE VILL GANGAICHA JAT PO 
MASTAPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101318 101330

8307878520MobileNo: 9467392838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA KUMARI MANENDER SINGH

09 MALPURA PO I.A DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

PH/4291/2023P/1227/2016

VILL. RASGAN PO DUNGERWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

101319 101331

8199915906MobileNo: 9582496700MobileNo:

4285/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI RAM MANISH KUMAR

VPO KANWALI DISTRICT REWARI

P/2252/2017P/297/1982

# 404-A, SHRI SHYAM SOCIETY , SEC-3, REWARI

101332 101344

9416324903MobileNo: 9050899043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI RAM MANISH KUMAR

VPO KANINA DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/5621/2019P/2201/1999

VPO= BASDUDA TEH & DISTT REWARI

101333 101345

9891322138MobileNo: 8053313769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIKANT MANISH KUMAR

GALI NO 02 GAUTAM NAGAR JHAJJAR ROAD 
REWARI

PH/5162/2020PH/4448/2020

H NO 746 SECTOR-4 REWARI

101334 101346

9992101501MobileNo: 9812354536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANISH KUMAR

VILL TATARPUR KHALSA POST SHATSANIA TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

PH/2435/2021P/3181/1999

SHOP NO 187 NEW ANAJ MANDI REWARI

101335 101347

9416149162MobileNo: 9813892818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH MANISH KUMAR

VPO PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/3000/2023PH/560/2019

H NO 4558 MOH KAYASTHWARA REWARI

101336 101348

9416882805MobileNo: 8053580387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH MANISH KUMAR

PH/2574/2024PH/8457/2024

VILL JATUWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101337 101349

9468082688MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH Manish Kumar

VILL, MANETHI TEH AND DISTT REWARI

PH/9126/2025PH/884/2025

VILL JORI KHURD DISTT GURUGRAM

101338 101350

8059588749MobileNo: 8168978522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH MANISH KUMAR

B.P.P.O OFFICE ROAD ATELI MANDI DISTT M-
GARH

PH/10063/2025PH/10136/2025

VILL. ROJHUWAS REWARI

101339 101351

9518893010MobileNo: 9315303110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH AGGARWAL MANISH KUMAR AGGARWAL

H NO 537 SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/9640/2021PH/2526/2020

3070/28 BHAJAN KA BAGH BHARAWAS ROAD 
REWARI

101340 101352

9729833031MobileNo: 9416069168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH ASIWAL MANISH KUMAR RATHI

VIL GHURKAWAS POST BIKANER REWARI

PH/8058/2021P/1435/2016

# 471 SECTOR-3, REWARI

101341 101353

9467644177MobileNo: 8882216287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GUPTA MANISH NARULA

H.NO.3865,MOH:SUKHPURA,REWARI

P/372/2013PH/1283/2021

H NO 7512 MOHALLA VAIDWARA REWARI

101342 101354

9416185435MobileNo: 9466932004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANISH RAJ

M/S SHRI RAM & SONS GOKAL BAZAR REWARI

P/1754/2007P/1495/2006

VPO-MAHESHWARY REWARI

101343 101355

9812256136MobileNo: 9417005125MobileNo:

4286/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH RANGA MANJEET

H.NO. 310/14, VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/4912/2021P/3399/2018

H NO 66 W NO 24 MOH QUTUBPUR REWARI

101356 101368

9729304204MobileNo: 9671935201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH SUGANDH MANJEET

VPO ROHRAI DISTT. REWARI

PH/5599/2025P/1677/2007

" SUGANDH VILLA"  NR. EVEREST MULTIPLEX 
CINEMA BHAJAN KA BAGH

101357 101369

9896121869MobileNo: 8295896774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH VERMA MANJEET KUMAR

VILL RUDH PO SUTHANA REWARI

PH/8937/2021PH/2748/2023

H NO 3398/45 NEAR SAINI SCHOOL REWARI

101358 101370

9529259515MobileNo: 9729711795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJEET KUMAR

VILL SHADIPUR PO KARAWARA MANAKPUR 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2814/2023P/3345/2015

V.P.O. LOOKHI,TEH.KOSLI,REWARI

101359 101371

9416641969MobileNo: 8901473207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJEET KUMAR

VPO SEHLANG DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123027

PH/7246/2023P/3713/2018

H.NO 7705 GALI NO 1 NEAR SHIV MANDI AZAD 
CHOWK REWARI

101360 101372

9671841226MobileNo: 9996682808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJEET LAMBA

VILL. BUDHANA PO TURKIAWAS DISTT. REWARI

PH/73/2021PH/1381/2019

VPO CHITADUNGRA DISTT. REWARI

101361 101373

9812562210MobileNo: 8816040777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJEET SINGH

VILL.DHOKIA,PO-BORIA KAMALPUR 
DISTT.REWARI

P/4027/2015PH/3597/2025

NEAR RAMPURA HOUSE  VILLAGE RAMPURA 
REWARI

101362 101374

8053215337MobileNo: 8930353488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISHA MANJEET SINGH

H NO 150 VPO RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/2315/2025PH/6001/2025

H.NO. 175/2 VILL. JONIAWAS DISTT. GURUGRAM

101363 101375

9812790260MobileNo: 9053609907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA KUMARI MANJEET SINGH

VPO JHABUWA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI-
123501

PH/4020/2025PH/5529/2021

VPO NAND RAMPUR BASS DISTT REWARI

101364 101376

9306228417MobileNo: 9355632625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA KUSHWAHA MANJEET SINGH CHILLAR

VPO SHAHPUR TEHSIL BAWAL

P/1760/2017PH/5007/2024

UNIQVE VIHAR COLONY PITHNANA CHOWK DIST 
REWARI

101365 101377

8814985485MobileNo: 9414650175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA SONI MANJIT KUMAR

VILL GOKALPUR PO JANT DISTT REWARI

PH/2619/2020PH/879/2025

H NO 6823-B KRISHNAPURA NEAR ALMAST 
MANDIR BASSI TAB RAI REWARI

101366 101378

8708351141MobileNo: 9729258779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET MANJU

VILL.  GOLIA KA PO PUNSIK  DISTT. REWARI

PH/1715/2023P/344/2012

VPO-RAMPURA TEHSIL,REWARI

101367 101379

7056812636MobileNo: 9729184138MobileNo:

4287/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU BHASHINI MANNU

H NO 37 MOH VAIDHWARA W NO 11 BAWAL

P/3740/2014P/1088/2008

R/O 603 YADAV NAGAR REWARI

101380 101392

MobileNo: 8950187207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU KINHA MANNU

H NO 1 VILL HARJIPUR REWARI

P/4283/2018P/835-A-1/2002

VILL. KHARKHARI TEHSIL BAWAL P.O. SULKHA 
DISTT. RE WARI

101381 101393

9896890014MobileNo: 9467450045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU KUMARI MANOJ

H.NO. 1396 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/1992/2020PH/1626/2024

VPO GURAWARA DISTT. REWARI-123035

101382 101394

9910362828MobileNo: 9671439083MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU RANI MANOJ

VILL BADHRANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/6075/2024P/2817-A/1999

VILL. GUMINA TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

101383 101395

9896444110MobileNo: 9812204060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU YADAV MANOJ

VILL BHUDLA PO SANGWARI DISTT REWARI

PH/12511/2025P/3442/2009

VILL CHANDPUR PO BITHWANA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101384 101396

9466277240MobileNo: 9812921942MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANJULA MANOJ CHATURVEDI

H NO 619 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/572/2019P/2326/2015

VPO. ROHRAI DISTT. REWARI

101385 101397

9991170090MobileNo: 9466074052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANMEET SINGH YADAV MANOJ KUMAR

VILL. KALAKA P.O MAJARA GURDAOL TEHSIL. & 
DISTRICT REWARI

P/985/1999PH/1995/2019

SARASWATI VIHAR GALI NO 6 BAWAL ROAD 
REWARI

101386 101398

9654212484MobileNo: 9466023555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN MANOJ KUMAR

V PO SULKHA

P/1152/2000P/2408/2008

H NO 7070,MOHALLA BALLUWARA DISTRICT 
REWARI

101387 101399

9416891291MobileNo: 7009074089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN MANOJ KUMAR

H. NO. 381 GALI NO. 2 SHIV COLONY

P/1396/2003PH/2789/2024

VPO BAWWA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

101388 101400

9992153396MobileNo: 8397091588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN SAINI MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO-395/20, MOU. MEERAJI PULL BAZAR 
NARNAUL

P/1299/2004P/2826/2011

HNO.5172  MOH.TOPCHIWARA REWARI

101389 101401

9896734655MobileNo: 9416497891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN SAPRA MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO. 2 GALI NO-5 KRISHANA NAGAR,REWARI

P/1717/2006P/108/1996

H.NO.272 R MODEL TOWN REWARI

101390 101402

9416940009MobileNo: 9812161213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN YADAV MANOJ KUMAR

HNO-3261, MOHALLA BANJAR-WARA,REWARI

P/1/2007P/487/2009

# 42 A RADHA SWAMI COLONY SECTOR 3 REWARI

101391 101403

9780996787MobileNo: 9812407777MobileNo:

4288/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

VILL PRANPURA PO KHORI DISTT REWARI

PH/2729/2020P/770/2007

VPO- KHARKHARA REWARI

101404 101416

9992804212MobileNo: 9466933922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

H NO 1, OFFICERS COLONY NEAR PWD REST 
HOUSE REWARI

PH/2541/2023P/341/2008

MOH GULABI BAGH ST NO 8 REWARI

101405 101417

9466311567MobileNo: 9467266699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

H NO 3327 A /81 A ANAND NAGAR W NO 4 
REWARI

PH/6704/2025P/2400/2008

VILL CHIMNAWAS PO KHORI DISTT REWARI

101406 101418

9466040732MobileNo: 9896109890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

VILLAGE THOTUWAL PO NANGLI GODHA DISTT 
REWARI

PH/7601/2025P/3145/2009

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101407 101419

9466521346MobileNo: 9813732342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR Manoj Kumar

HNO-160 VILL DEHLAWAS TEH & DISTT REWARI

PH/7632/2025P/1099/2010

H.NO. 1878, NAI BASTI NR. NO. 3 SCHOOL REWARI

101408 101420

MobileNo: 9992342006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.1248 HBC SECTOR-3, REWARI

P/1230/2002P/1365/2011

VILL PAWTI POST PRANPURA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

101409 101421

9468020206MobileNo: 9416174871MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.11 RADHA SWAMI COLONY NEAR SECTOR-
3,REWARI

P/1314/2002P/647/2014

V.P.O. MOTLA KHURD DISTT. REWARI

101410 101422

9812488444MobileNo: 9315584880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

VILL RAJPURA (ISHMASA) PO KHARI REWARI

P/729/2017P/1986/2016

VILL DHALIYWAS REWARI

101411 101423

8901234565MobileNo: 9466001508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/6661/2022P/4169/2018

VILL KUMRODHA PO MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

101412 101424

9466291191MobileNo: 9416321817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMARI

# 574, 615 MOH HAVELIWALA VPO GOKHAL 
GARH DISTT REWARI

P/1827/2010PH/5817/2019

H NO 245/5 KHUSHWANT VILLA SARAI 
BALBNDRA REWARI

101413 101425

9050783100MobileNo: 9812105481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMARI

H NO 1383 LIG H B C SECTOR-3 PART-II

P/3036/2014PH/7148/2019

H NO 2029 NAI BASTI REWARI

101414 101426

9416606157MobileNo: 8239314326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANOJ YADAV

VPO RAMBASS VIA KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/639/2011PH/2065/2020

VPO GURAWARA DISTT. REWARI

101415 101427

8800524576MobileNo: 9467747518MobileNo:

4289/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ YADAV MAYANK YADAV

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/5616/2025P/221/2015

VILL KHARKHARA TEH REWARI

101428 101440

9812775010MobileNo: 9416089786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ YADAV MAYUR JOON

H.NO. 874 SECTOR-4, REWARI-123401

PH/3068/2024PH/503/2019

H NO 16 GALI NO 1 VIKAS NAGAR BHUDPUR 
ROAD REWARI

101429 101441

9540033443MobileNo: 9034120796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ YADAV MEENA

# 3298 A BANJARWARA REWARI

P/4153/2010PH/2657/2019

VILL ZAHIDPUR PO BHURTHALA TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

101430 101442

9416424223MobileNo: 9813981685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPRIYA YADAV MEENA KUMARI

OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY REWARI REWARI

P/396/2007P/3052/2017

VPO KANWALI, DAHINA  REWARI

101431 101443

9991023457MobileNo: 8570090072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI AGGARWAL MEENA KUMARI

DAYA RAM NAGAR BASS ROAD DHARUSHERA 
DISTT REWARI

PH/612/2020PH/6787/2022

H NO 2477 KANOD GATE REWARI

101432 101444

9467394748MobileNo: 9050131811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTEJ KUMARI MEENA KUMARI

RAM NAGAR DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

PH/2734/2020PH/7972/2024

H.NO. 60, SAJJAN COLONY SHIV NAGAR PART-2, 
REWARI

101433 101445

9057573049MobileNo: 9992135267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANU KUMARI MEENA KUMARI

PEER GAGAYA MOHALLA H NO C-525 FAZILKA

PH/645/2021P/3612/2012

VPO NANGAL SHAHBAZPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

101434 101446

8053827605MobileNo: 9485530262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANU YADAV MEENA KUMARI

SANDHU SHAH NAGAR REWARI

PH/8547/2021P/942/2017

3126/239/5 KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

101435 101447

9991443999MobileNo: 9138413232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK MEENAKSHI

H NO. 26 OLD HOUSING BOARD NR NEW ANAJ 
MANDI REWARI

P/2409/2012PH/1599/2023

H.NO. 305 SECTOR-4, REWARI

101436 101448

8529591967MobileNo: 8901533992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK LAKHERA MEENAKSHI

MOHALLA HASANPUR VPO BAWAL REWARI

P/2353/2018P/2369/2012

GALI NO.1/1, SARASWATI VIHAR, REWARI

101437 101449

9896399765MobileNo: 7065909865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK RAO MEENAKSHI

VILL KHALILPURI PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT 
REWARI

PH/558/2019PH/6247/2024

HNO. 864-P, SEC-3, PHASE-A HUDA REWARI

101438 101450

9466946607MobileNo: 9466276409MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK YADAV MEENAKSHI

VILL JADRA PO DG PURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/9146/2022PH/5277/2021

GULABI BAGH STREET NO 1A QUTUBPUR REWARI

101439 101451

7015853354MobileNo: 9467669418MobileNo:

4290/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI MINAKSHI KUMARI

VPO BODIA KAMALPUR DISTT REWARI

P/1962/2002PH/3749/2024

NEW BASTI SHAKTI NAGAR KOSLI DISTT REWARI

101452 101464

8901466739MobileNo: 9467644146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI MINDERJEET YADAV

H NO 621/2A,KUTUBPUR REWARI

P/935/2001PH/6443/2025

VILL GARHI PO BOLNI TEH DISTT REWARI REWARI

101453 101465

9728108377MobileNo: 9814639181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI CHATURVEDI MIR SINGH

7-A, RADHA SWAMY COLONY SEC. 3, REWARI

P/268/1989P/186/2014

# 619 SHIV COLONY REWARI

101454 101466

9034323779MobileNo: 9416576035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI GUPTA MOHAN LAL

HANS NAGAR BHARAWAS ROAD REWARI

P/4577-1-A/2018P/3394/2010

HNO-6927 BAS SITAB RAI

101455 101467

9050978466MobileNo: 9813115540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MEENU DEVI MOHAN RAO

VPO AKERA DISTT REWARI

PH/229/2023PH/995/2020

VPO MEERPUR DISTT REWARI

101456 101468

8816955014MobileNo: 9996615129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU KUMARI MOHAR SINGH

VILL. LODHANA PO- GARHI BOLNI

P/237/1981PH/2530/2024

VPO SIHA TEHSIL DHINA DISTT. REWARI -123411

101457 101469

9050192142MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA MOHINDER KUMAR

H.NO.169/3 MOHALLA BAWARIPUR NARNAUL

P/895/2014PH/400/2024

VPO TANKRI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101458 101470

9896913846MobileNo: 9416151244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA GUPTA MOHINDER SINGH

# 441, CHHOTA BAZAR, DHARUHERA 
TEH.&DISTT.  REWARI

P/504/1981PH/5599/2024

GF-123 BMG ELEGANT CITY REWARI

101459 101471

8684952440MobileNo: 9416423097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHMAL KAUSHIS MOHIT

50-B SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/4969/2021PH/1482/2020

H.NO. 5974 MOHALLA KHASPURA BMGN MALL, 
REWARI

101460 101472

9518688389MobileNo: 9540787777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MENKA SONI MOHIT

VPO SUNDRAH DISTT. MAHENDERGARH PIN-
123034

PH/2015/2023PH/657/2020

H NO 6682 NEAR ALMAST MANDIR REWARI

101461 101473

9138578820MobileNo: 8708419016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILI MOHIT AGGARWAL

2150-, TAPUKARA SADAN JIWALI BAZAR, REWARI

P/1866/2005PH/3064/2023

H NO 163 SANGHI KA BASS REWARI

101462 101474

8395904418MobileNo: 9466791699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Minakshi MOHIT GOYAL

H.NO. 142 SECTOR 3 REWARI REWARI

P/969/2014PH/9002/2025

VPO JHARODA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

101463 101475

8684896606MobileNo: MobileNo:

4291/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT JAIN MOHIT YADAV

VILL. GANGAYACHA AHIR PO BIKANER DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/5527/2025P/3224/2015

#4149,MOHALLA SHKARPURA,GOL CHAKKAR  
REWARI

101476 101488

9416319228MobileNo: 8569943757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT JEMINI MONICA SAINI

HNO 251 KAMLA NAGAR NEAR KONSIWAS ROAD 
REWARI

PH/13398/2025PH/7714/2025

H.NO. 7680/10E, GALI NO. 5 MAHAVIR NAGAR 
KALKA ROAD REWARI

101477 101489

9034477557MobileNo: 9728056000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR MONIKA

VILL KANSIWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS REWARI

P/128/2014P/291/2016

VILL.BALAWAF AHIR,P.O.B.K.PUR,REWARI

101478 101490

9467068287MobileNo: 9466903080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR MONIKA

VPO BAWAL REWARI

PH/5691/2021P/2281/2016

V-KAHARI PO MOTLA KALAN REWARI

101479 101491

9466991466MobileNo: 8307415696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR MONIKA

VPO TATARPUR ISTMURAR TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/3836/2023PH/7520/2022

VILL GOMLA POST OFFICE BHOJAWAS TEHSIL 
KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

101480 101492

8398892477MobileNo: 9467265432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SHARMA MONIKA

H.NO. 455 VPO KADMA DISTT CH.DADRI

PH/3744/2025P/2733/2018

# 4594 CHOUDHARY WARA REWARI

101481 101493

9466932200MobileNo: 8108345017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SONI MONIKA

VILL KUMRODHA PO MOTLA KALAN DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5407/2025PH/1542/2023

H NO 7011 BALLUWARA MOH REWARI

101482 101494

7015897740MobileNo: 8930927276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT YADAV MONIKA BHARGAVA

3123/41 SATI COLONY REWARI

P/1835/2018PH/1217/2021

VILL SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA REWARI

101483 101495

9468407535MobileNo: 9416372684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT YADAV MONIKA DEVI

VILL. ALAWALPUR TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/1458/2019PH/1143/2023

WARD NO. 6 NEAR RDS COLLEGE VIKAS NAGAR 
KALKA ROAD, REWARI

101484 101496

9599529708MobileNo: 8059270802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT YADAV MONIKA KUMARI

RAILWAY ROAD BAWAL NEAR PNB DISTT REWARI

PH/8938/2021PH/2264/2024

VILL. MAJRI DUDA DISTT. REWARI

101485 101497

9716485135MobileNo: 7015260665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT YADAV MONIKA SAINI

NILGIRI COLONY BASS ROAD DHARUHERA DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/1176/2022PH/8057/2024

3126/152 COMPANY BAGH BHARAWAS ROAD 
REWARI

101486 101498

9717415718MobileNo: 8569980609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT YADAV MONIKA SHARMA

# 295 SECTOR-4-A DHARUHERA REWARI

P/1173/2018PH/4951/2025

VILL. CHANDPUR DISTT. REWARI

101487 101499

MobileNo: 9671918591MobileNo:

4292/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA SHARMA MUKESH

GALI NO- 2 SUBHASH BASTI NR.DOUBLE PHATAK 
REWARI

P/866/2007PH/3015/2025

VILL SONDROJ PO PITHRAWAS DISTT REWARI

101500 101512

8955067436MobileNo: 9466884111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA YADAV MUKESH JAIN

H. NO. 345-B SECTOR-3 PART I REWARI

P/2306/2012P/4469/2017

# 3126 GALI NO 7 COMPANY BAGH BHARAWAS 
ROAD REWARI

101501 101513

8295764945MobileNo: 9466355232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

# 110,SEC-3,PART-II,REWARI

P/398/1992P/234/2018

VILL MUNDHLIYA PO BIKANER REWARI

101502 101514

9050645046MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

# 4436-A , CHOWK BAZAR REWARI

P/614/1998PH/5488/2020

FLAT NO. 143 , 2ND FLOOR GURUTEK CITY 
REWARI

101503 101515

9802259502MobileNo: 9896457458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

VILL-NARSINGH PUR GARHI PO- DHARAN TEHSIL 
BAWAL

P/1455/2001PH/1496/2021

H NO 303 SECTOR-4 HUDA REWARI

101504 101516

8375815683MobileNo: 9416346956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

# 840 W.NO 5 MOH.MOTI JHEEL TEHSIL BAWAL 
REWARI

P/358/2002P/4349/2017

H NO 1697/79 NAI ABADI REWARI

101505 101517

9466880786MobileNo: 8950754859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

SARASWATI VIHAR GALI NO-6 BAWAL ROAD 
REWARI

P/1958/2002PH/8480/2024

VILL AULANT PO BUROLI DISTT REWARI

101506 101518

8689059159MobileNo: 9416117879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

VILL KHIJURI P.O DUNGERWAS REWARI

P/439/2007PH/2703/2021

VILL GAHRA PO SEHORE TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101507 101519

9991271433MobileNo: 9466024787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOSAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

H NO M.52 A, RAILWAY COLONY REWARI

P/1359/2015PH/1595/2022

VILL KHARKHARI PO SULKA DISTT REWARI

101508 101520

9992367688MobileNo: 9812738786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOTI LAL MUKESH KUMAR

FLAT NO. 281 SHANTI LOK SECTOR-3, REWARI

P/3769/2018P/1030/1999

MOH:HASANPURA, NAINAWAT BHAWAN, 
BAWAL DISTRICT  REWARI

101509 101521

9416184276MobileNo: 8813017736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MRINAAL KAUSHIK MUKESH KUMAR

# 3203/A MOHALLA BONJARWARA REWARI

PH/83/2019PH/9432/2023

H.NO. 128, KANUGO MOHALLA BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101510 101522

9416499936MobileNo: 9466176020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKAT PAL SINGH MUKESH KUMAR

VPO DAHINA DISTT. REWARI

PH/1946/2020PH/31/2019

3126/83 COMPANY BAG GALI NO 4 BHARAWAS 
ROAD REWARI

101511 101523

9466076495MobileNo: 9899022708MobileNo:

4293/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR Mukul

V.P.O MOHANPUR TEH - BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/8120/2025PH/381/2021

VPO MANGLESHWAR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101524 101536

9991429174MobileNo: 8053885321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MUKUL BHARDWAJ

H NO 151 GALI NO 6/4 VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

PH/8146/2021PH/3091/2023

217/2 BHAJAN KA BAGH REWARI

101525 101537

9050231212MobileNo: 8930320696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MUKUL KANT PIPPAL

H.NO. 71/2 SANGHI KA BASS WARD NO. 3 
REWARI

PH/5477/2025PH/3999/2025

VPO DAHINA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

101526 101538

9306215025MobileNo: 8168140649MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mukesh Kumar MUKUL SHARMA

H NO 29 GARHI ALAWALPUR NEAR MANDIR 
DISTT REWARI

PH/3930/2025PH/7622/2025

H. NO. 1573, WARD NO.3, MAIN BAZZAR ATELI 
MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

101527 101539

9017311442MobileNo: 7413970772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR DAHIYA MUNESH KUMAR

PANDIA CHOWK, WARD NO. 5, BAWAL, REWARI

PH/6802/2024P/256/2012

VILL.SHADIPUR.PO.GURIANI TEH KOSLI REWARI

101528 101540

9050789005MobileNo: 7665003939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MUNI RAM

VILL TIHARA PO BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/156/2025P/1165/2007

H.NO.714,FIRST LANE,GANDHZ NAGAR 
CIRCULLAR ROAD,REWARI

101529 101541

9466356866MobileNo: 9466678100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH MUNSHI RAM

VPO- PRAN PURA TEH- BAWAL

P/818/2003P/840-1-A/1986

H NO 13 MOH SOURTH CITY RAJESH PIOLET 
CHOWK SBI ATM REWARI

101530 101542

9416441507MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH RANGA MURARI LAL

H NO 7095 BALLUWARA REWARI

PH/1362/2025PH/1180/2020

H.NO. 653-A, AJAY NAGAR, REWARI

101531 101543

9467394007MobileNo: 9416333100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH YADAV MUSKAN ALIAS MEENU

VILLAGE DHAWANA DISTT REWARI

PH/13603/2025P/4752/2010

VPO-SUREHLI TEHSIL KOSLI

101532 101544

9416268082MobileNo: 9350435639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH YADAV MUSKAN SHARMA

VILL. HAERINAGAR NARNAUL ROAD REWARI

PH/6621/2023P/1086/2017

H.NO.244 SECTOR 10-A GURUGRAM

101533 101545

9992113420MobileNo: 8813828549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH YADAV NAFE SINGH

VILL LOHEHABKA PO NANN KALAN GURUGRAM

PH/8166/2021PH/2758/2023

VPO DAHINA DISTT REWARI

101534 101546

9416668757MobileNo: 9467174978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH YADAV NAGENDER YADAV

VPO DEHLAWAS GULARPURA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/10007/2022PH/2910/2023

VPO PALHAWAS DISTT. REWARI

101535 101547

9467265117MobileNo: 7082444454MobileNo:

4294/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAGENDRA BALA CHARAN NARENDER KUMAR

VILL MAU POST LOKRA TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTT 
GURUGRAM

PH/4087/2023P/1775/2012

H.NO.220,HAMLA PLACE NEAR I.O. BANK,REWARI

101548 101560

8054608310MobileNo: 9992960606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMAN SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR

H.NO. 1653/55B, SAJJAN COLONY JHAJAJR ROAD 
REWARI

PH/4792/2025P/2332/2008

H.NO. 6863 MOH BAS SITAB RAI REWARI

101549 101561

9416065242MobileNo: 9412939179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANAK CHAND NARENDER KUMAR

H.NO. 1213 SECTOR 3 PART 2 REWARI

PH/13221/2025P/3302/2012

VPO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101550 101562

9992226964MobileNo: 9416577240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY SINGH NARENDER RAO

RANI KI DYODHI KATLA BAZAR REWARI

P/3006/2007PH/7663/2021

3126/22/7 COMPANY BAGH REWARI

101551 101563

8053059177MobileNo: 9255525566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARAIN SINGH NARENDER SINGH

3072 \14  BHAJN KA  BAGH REWARI REWARI

P/1865/1999P/1494/2008

VILL PAHRAJWAS PO PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI

101552 101564

9671000999MobileNo: 9416252839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARDEV NARENDER SINGH

VILL KAPRIWAS PO MALPURA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/627/2013P/3326/2012

VILL SAHBAJPUR ISTMURAR PO KHORI DISTT 
REWARI

101553 101565

9812679681MobileNo: 9416575919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

VILL ROJKA PO TURKIAWAS REWARI TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT REWARI

PH/4355/2019P/1445/1995

H NO. 40 NORTH CITY SECTOR 3 PART II BEHIND 
BUNYAD PLAY SCHOOL REWARI

101554 101566

9416497897MobileNo: 9467140222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

# 708 SECTOR-18 REWARI

PH/1481/2021P/556/2001

# 445  MEHAR WARA REWARI

101555 101567

9315510339MobileNo: 9896486555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

3123/11 SATI COLONY REVETI NAGAR REWARI

PH/3691/2024P/3129/2008

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101556 101568

9466066737MobileNo: 9416319343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH YADAV

VPO-SHYAM NAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI

P/514-A/1986P/146/2010

# 833 BHIM BASTI, JHAJJAR ROAD, REWARI 
REWARI

101557 101569

9416711733MobileNo: 9315597157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH YADAV

R/O NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN DHARUHERA 
CHOWK

P/140/2001P/3245/2014

VILL MAMRIYA ASAMPUR PO MAMRIYA AHIR 
REWARI

101558 101570

9728062454MobileNo: 9416454188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR NARENDER SINGH YADAV

H NO 1032 SECTOR-04 REWARI

PH/507/2022P/2453/2016

H NO 333 ST NO 14 VIJAY NAGAR KONSIWAS 
ROAD REWARI

101559 101571

8950426006MobileNo: 9466316589MobileNo:

4295/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER YADAV NARESH KUMAR YADAV

VILL KATHUWAS PO SANGWARI DIST REWARI

P/897/2001P/3961/2010

VILL PIRAN PURA PO KHORI TEH REWARI DISTT 
REWARI

101572 101584

9416440905MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER YADAV NARESH KUMAR YADAV

PARSURAM COLONY NR PANDIT MARBU 
BHARAWAS ROAD REWARI

P/1257/2001P/2344/2013

VILL DHANI SUTHANI P.O SUTHANA TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101573 101585

9812319480MobileNo: 8396939104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDRA SINGH RAO NARESH KUMAR YADAV

VILL.- KALUWAS, TEH. & DISTT.- REWARI

P/1972/2012P/299/1973

d 26 SUNCITY JHAJJAR BY PASS NASIAGE ROAD 
REWARI

101574 101586

9416694400MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH GUPTA NARESH KUMAR YADAV

H NO 458-P SECTOR-3 REWARI

P/4251/2016PH/5996/2022

BEHIND R.B.S SCHOOL RAMPURA RAMPURA 
FATHAK REWARI

101575 101587

9588366641MobileNo: 9466791979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR YOGESHWAR

ST NO 1 PHASE NO 1 RAO TULARAM VIHAR 
NARNAUL ROAD REWARI

P/151/2006P/431/1991

VILL- MANDHIYA KALAN PO- MAJRA SHEORAJ

101576 101588

9416313319MobileNo: 9416713502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARESH PANDIT

H.NO. 1140 SECTOR 3, REWARI DISTT REWARI

P/2091/2007P/748/1993

FLAT NO.-A-5, SURAJ APARTMENT, T.P SCHEME-
9, REWARI

101577 101589

9812584091MobileNo: 9416248048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARESH SINGH

H NO. 1035-P SECTOR 3 PART II NR GANESHI LAL 
DHARAMSHALA REWARI

P/1943/2011P/234/1998

MOH KAYASTHAWARA  OPP. ELECTRIC SUB. 
STATION # 4558 REWARI

101578 101590

9812032887MobileNo: 9896040547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARESH SINGH

VPO TINT TEHSIL AND DISTT REWARI

P/2636/2018P/1556/2000

6570, BARA TALAB  REWARI REWARI

101579 101591

9416905156MobileNo: 9464081162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARESH YADAV

R/O HANSAKA PO.MAJRA SHEORAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

P/2059/2008P/1953/2007

VILL- KHARAGWAS  PO-BORIA KAMALPUR TEHSIL 
& DISTRICT REWARI

101580 101592

9416372241MobileNo: 9992670344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARESH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR GAUR

MOH:VAID WARA,BAWAL

P/12/2005PH/8919/2021

VPO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

101581 101593

9416318832MobileNo: 9416979936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR CHAUHAN NARINDER SAINI

# 4622- MUKTIWARA NR. MATA CHOWK BEHIND 
BUS STAND

P/1028/2007P/683/1978

OMBHAWAN COMPANY BAGH RAMPURA RAOD 
DISTT. REWARI

101582 101594

9416064877MobileNo: 9416949664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR SAINI NARINDER SINGH

KRISHANA NAGAR NEAR COL MAHA SINGH 
CHOWK REWARI

P/129/1994PH/3516/2021

HANS NAGAR BHARAWAS ROAD REWARI

101583 101595

9782088780MobileNo: 9416887112MobileNo:

4296/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAROTTAM KUMAR NAVEEN  KUMAR

VPO GOMLI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/7259/2022PH/2909/2023

BEHIND LOTUS GARDEN DIWAN WALI GALI 
SHANTI NAGAR REWARI-123401

101596 101608

9416376890MobileNo: 9991336515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARPAL SINGH NAVEEN KUMAR

JANGRA BHAWAN BHARAWAS CHOWK REWARI

P/1280/2002P/1382/2017

VPO BHUDPUR REWARI

101597 101609

9416295111MobileNo: 9896404027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARVEER NAVEEN KUMAR

VILL- JONIAWAS PO- MALPURA I.A. HERO HONDA 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2348/2007P/2825/2017

VILL KHALIAWAS PO MASANI REWARI

101598 101610

9813446488MobileNo: 9416182585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NATHU RAM NAVEEN KUMAR

HNO.3126/21A, COMPANY BAGH RAM PURA 
ROAD REWARI

P/616/2013PH/1321/2019

VPO AHROD DISTT REWARI

101599 101611

8059699467MobileNo: 9728751777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUSHIK NAVEEN KUMAR

VPO MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/4823/2018P/1950/2005

CHAMBER NO 222 DISTRICT COURTS COMPLEX 
REWARI

101600 101612

9416606868MobileNo: 9991481718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 84-E, SECTOR-7, REWARI

PH/4881/2019PH/2287/2023

VILL RAMPURA MAIN FIRNI ASHRAM ROAD 
RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

101601 101613

9053391895MobileNo: 7015496177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP LAMBA NAVEEN KUMAR

PREET VIHAR KALAKA ROAD, REWARI

PH/5098/2019PH/21/2023

H NO 5/1 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

101602 101614

7734869011MobileNo: 9813134017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NAVEEN KUMAR

VPO PALI DISTT REWARI

PH/4916/2020P/903/2014

VILL MOHALRA  POST RATTA KALAN DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101603 101615

9416012589MobileNo: 9255140896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVEEN NAVEEN KUMAR

VPO DHANA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123034

PH/3188/2024P/4747/2018

VILL. KATOPURI PO GURIANI DISTT REWARI

101604 101616

8395982273MobileNo: 8053820092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NAVEEN KUMAR

MOH HASANPURA BAWAL DSIT REWARI

PH/6056/2024PH/43/2022

VILL DHANI SANTO PO KHORI TEHSIL MANATHI 
DISTT REWARI

101605 101617

7015781748MobileNo: 9992681366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NAVEEN KUMAR

VILLAGE PADHINWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/3508/2025PH/1905/2024

VILL. JAITRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

101606 101618

8053031903MobileNo: 9416581123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

H NO 31 H.B COLONY REWARI

P/1935/2017PH/2893/2025

VILL. GAJJIWAS PO BITHWANA DISTT. REWARI

101607 101619

9466083331MobileNo: 7027444333MobileNo:

4297/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NEHRA NAVNIVESH

VILL KHALIL PURI PO MAJRA SHEORAJ TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/789/2008PH/1131/2024

VPO PRANPURA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

101620 101632

9728420024MobileNo: 9416372230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN RAO NAVRAJ

191 RALIAWAS REWARI

PH/7030/2024P/2860/2014

H NO 05, MCR-1386, SHADUSHAH NAGAR, ON 
MAIN ROAD, RK TOWER BIG BAZAAR, REWARI

101621 101633

9560909480MobileNo: 9996510058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN SAINI NAWAL SINGH

VILL DHANI NANGAL URGA PO NANGAL TEJU 
TEHSIL BEWAL DISTT REWARI

P/19-A/1997P/3128/2018

# 634 NEAR BHARAT GAS AGENCY QUTUBPUR 
REWARI

101622 101634

9671418482MobileNo: 9416320269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN YADAV NAWAL SINGH

VPO BOLNI DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/2138/2024P/1074-B/2001

621/6 RAM NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

101623 101635

9215817900MobileNo: 9466025604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN YADAV NEELAM

H.NO. 570 NARNAUL ROAD QUTUBPUR REWARI

PH/301/2019PH/7749/2023

H.NO. B-21,  SECTOR-19, ANSAL TOWN REWARI

101624 101636

9671774455MobileNo: 9017881444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN GULATI NEELAM KUMARI

VILL MANETHI PO KUND TEHSIL MANETHI 
REWARI

P/4794/2017P/589/1998

# 5189  GULATI NIWAS TOPCHI WARA, REWARI

101625 101637

9802077777MobileNo: 9467834449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN KUMAR NEELAM RANI

#SOUTH CITY BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
RAJESH PIOLOT CHOWK REWARI

P/1926/2011P/193/1997

37/P MODEL TOWN REWARI MODEL TOWN

101626 101638

9315493190MobileNo: 9416441507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN KUMAR NEELAM YADAV

VPO MOTLA KALAN DISTT REWARI

P/2869/2018PH/5984/2022

VILLAGE PADLA PO KUND DISTT REWARI

101627 101639

8529359612MobileNo: 8222834811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN SONI NEELANSH RAO

HNO-205 SECTOR-3 NEAR POLICE CHOWKI 
REWARI REWARI

PH/5088/2025PH/2060/2021

# 912 SECTOR-3 REWARI

101628 101640

9991876246MobileNo: 7027205792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN YADAV NEERAJ

H NO 279 VPO TINT DISTT REWARI

P/3561/2018P/1074---A/2001

H.NO.621/6 RAM NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

101629 101641

9215817900MobileNo: 9050652165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KUMAR NEERAJ

# 3328/51 AZAD CHOWK ARYA NAGAR REWARI

PH/642/2021PH/1645/2021

VILL JANTI PO JANT DISTT REWARI

101630 101642

9466817610MobileNo: 8685958483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KUMAR SINGH NEERAJ

VILL. DOLHERA KHURD PO JHABUA TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/3170/2025P/348/2001

658 A , NEAR SUNARO WALI BAGICHI QUTUBPUR

101631 101643

9896101203MobileNo: 8930418397MobileNo:

4298/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ AGGARWAL NEERAJ YADAV

SHIV NAGAR GALI NO 4 DELHI ROAD REWARI

PH/2277/2019PH/1151/2024

H.NO. 3126/187, G ALI NO. 2, COMPANY BAGH 
REWARI-123401

101644 101656

9812151975MobileNo: 7015389995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ GUPTA NEERU

BEHIND OF B.B.S SCHOOL RAMPURA FATEL HANS 
NAGAR REWARI

PH/1401/2020P/4850/2010

# 112 SEC 3 PART-II REWARI

101645 101657

9416353555MobileNo: 7206850262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NEERU

H NO 59 SANGHI KA BASS NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
REWARI

PH/2063/2021P/585/2008

VILL MOLHAWAS PO SANGWARI TEH & DISTT 
REWARI

101646 101658

9815161104MobileNo: 8901111744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR Neeru

VILL SALHAWAS PO SANGWARI DISTT REWRI

PH/8853/2025P/3631/2017

VPO DEODHAI REWARI

101647 101659

9416281927MobileNo: 9588781219MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NEERU YADAV

VILL RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/5086/2022PH/932/2020

VPO TURKIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

101648 101660

9896984278MobileNo: 6375439960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NEESHA

VILL GUMINA PO PITHRAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/3304/2022PH/3045/2020

VPO BOLNU TEHSI & DISTT REWARI

101649 101661

9468458168MobileNo: 9992238607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NEESHA KUMARI

VPO PHALAWAS DISTT REWARI

P/6077/2018PH/3337/2021

VPO KANWALI DISTT REWARI

101650 101662

8708681665MobileNo: 9050745524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMARI Neetu Choudhary

H NO 345 VPO KHORI DISTT REWARI

PH/11011/2025PH/2494/2023

VILL ASRA KA MAJRA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101651 101663

8209869363MobileNo: 8950193022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMARI NEETU KUMARI

H NO. 446 MOH MEHRWARA TEHSIL REWARI 
DISTT REWARI

P/1564/2011PH/6513/2023

H NO 493 MOHALLA GUJJAR WARA REWARI

101652 101664

9992996289MobileNo: 9017200929MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ PRAKASH NEETU VASHISHTA

H.NO. 3029 A/5, SAINI PURA OPP. SATI COLONY, 
REWARI

P/1456/2000PH/2489/2021

VPO BHUDHPUR DISTT. REWARI

101653 101665

9910066958MobileNo: 7206418618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SAINI NEETU YADAV

VPO BHURTHAL JAT KAKORIA REWARI

PH/51/2020PH/1671/2019

VILL MALPURA PO HERO MOTO CORP REWARI

101654 101666

8744004866MobileNo: 9416539993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ YADAV NEHA

VILL.  GURAWARA DISTT. REWARI

PH/1218/2023P/1165/2017

SHIV NAGAR K.L.P COLLEGE GALI NO 4 DELHI 
ROAD REWARI

101655 101667

9050605045MobileNo: 9728832144MobileNo:

4299/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIDHI RAO

# 343 A/R MODEL TOWN BAWAL ROAD REWARI

P/2295/2007PH/2853/2024

VILL. DONGRA JAT(33) DISTT. MOHINDERGARH -
123021

101668 101680

8572056427MobileNo: 9813443743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIDHI YADAV

VILL. BIHARIPUR DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/3069/2024PH/4622/2025

HARCHANDPUR (14) NAICHANA BAWAL REWARI 
REWARI

101669 101681

8307571866MobileNo: 8168619325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIGESH SHARMA

HNO.6292 CHHIPATWARA, REWARI

P/1467/2002PH/6588/2025

H.NO. 810 SADHUSHAH NAGAR REWARI-123401

101670 101682

8766330301MobileNo: 9896432082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA RANI NIHAL CHAND SACHDEVA

756, SECTOR-3 PART-I HUDA

P/399/1979PH/7653/2021

VPO DHANI MIYA KHAN (BIGHAR) DISTT 
FATEHABAD

101671 101683

9996826915MobileNo: 9416174978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA SHARMA NIHAL SINGH

MOHALLA DHOBI GHAT BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/67/2025P/4267/2016

VPO SAHARANWAS REWARI

101672 101684

9306540010MobileNo: 9416371315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA TOMAR NIKESH KUMAR

VILL HAZARIWAS WARD NO 29 REWARI

P/3257/2014P/5706/2018

VILL JALALPUR PO SUTHANA BAWAL REWARI

101673 101685

9588390359MobileNo: 9017163947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA YADAV NIKHIL

VILL CHANDAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/8347/2024P/3360/2015

FLAT NO. 004,TOWER -4. BMG ELEGANT HIEGHTS, 
REWARI

101674 101686

8683097668MobileNo: 8685061221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NEHA YADAV NIKHIL

H NO 13 VILL KHALILPURI PO MAJRA SHEORAJ 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2265/2025PH/2993/2020

H NO 7680/6F/34 STREET NO 05 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR NEAR HYUNDAI SHOWROOM REWARI

101675 101687

9518436572MobileNo: 9468240562MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Neha Yadav NIKHIL AGGARWAL

# 48-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/13075/2025PH/8538/2025

VPO DARAULI DISTT REWARI

101676 101688

8708670946MobileNo: 8950897492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI NIKHIL BHARDWAJ

7452-A BAIDWARA REWARI

P/3244/2018PH/7077/2019

H NO 1832 NEAR SAINI CHOWPAL REWARI

101677 101689

9817747627MobileNo: 7015447886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI GAUSAI NIKHIL BHARDWAJ

H.NO. 254/8 QUTUBPUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/10142/2025PH/5247/2022

079-SHIV NAGAR BASS ROAD DHARUHERA DISTT 
REWARI

101678 101690

9813478769MobileNo: 9996880743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI KUMARI NIKHIL DHINGRA

3829 BALA SARAI REWARI

P/2513/2017PH/59/2020

VPO KHARKHARA TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT 
REWARI

101679 101691

8059242238MobileNo: MobileNo:

4300/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL GUPTA NIRAJ SHARMA

#  5020, RAWLI HATT REWARI

P/1490/2001PH/5313/2025

H.NO. 37/P MODEL TOWN  REWARI-123401

101692 101704

8818050234MobileNo: 9416249086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL JANGHU NIRAJNAN SINGH

VPO BOLNI DISTRICT REWARI

P/2380/2017PH/4353/2025

VILL. DHANI NANGAL UGRA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101693 101705

9996472131MobileNo: 9416904779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NIRMALA

H.NO. 140 SOUTH CITY REWARI

PH/7613/2025P/1904/2016

VPO BHUDPUR DISTT. REWARI

101694 101706

9729086800MobileNo: 8570821391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL VERMA NIRMLA KUMARI

VILL. HANSAKA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/6445/2019P/3665/2015

H.NO.779 NEAR PAY PAY INOTRUMENTATION 
SHIV MANDIR PART-II DELHI ROAD REWARI

101695 101707

9991420837MobileNo: 9467252982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL YADAV Nischal Sharma

H NO 334 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/8227/2025PH/1027/2025

VILL MANDHAYIA KALAN MAJRA SHEORAJ 
REWARI

101696 101708

7082630750MobileNo: 9518159722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL YADAV NISHA

# 404-A SHREE SHYAM SOCIETY SECTOR 3 REWARI

P/1885/2007PH/7952/2025

VILL NIKHRI PO DUNDARWAS DISTT REWARI

101697 101709

MobileNo: 9992394331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA NISHA

V.P.O. BAWAL MOH. KANUGO DISTT. REWARI

P/1597/2015PH/201/2023

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101698 101710

7988384355MobileNo: 8059797945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA SINGH NISHA

H NO 103/29 VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

P/666/2018PH/6348/2019

SHANTI MARKET JASWANT NAGAR NEAR CSD 
CANTEEN REWARI

101699 101711

7988651281MobileNo: 9034804508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKKI KUMARI NISHA

VPO SHYAMNAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/5105/2023PH/4003/2024

VPO RATHIWAS DISTT NUH

101700 101712

8053356290MobileNo: 8059726879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKUNJ SHARMA NISHA KAUSHAL

H NO 1459 IST FLOOR SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/2433/2023PH/4650/2024

VILL. GANGAICHA AHIR (222) DISTT. REWARI

101701 101713

8199927109MobileNo: 9501492480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NILESH NISHA KUMARI

H NO 456 GALI NO 10 GULABI BAGH REWARI

PH/7343/2022PH/5240/2025

H.NO. 1659-P SECTOR-4 REWARI

101702 101714

8860702730MobileNo: 9773511451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN AGGARWAL NISHA RANI

# 3097/1 MOHALLA RAMBASSNEAR BHARAWAS 
GATE REWARI

P/908/2012PH/2312/2024

# 1-L, OPP. HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MODEL TOWN 
REWARI

101703 101715

9773869276MobileNo: 9728117780MobileNo:

4301/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA SHARMA NITESH AGGARWAL

VILLA NO 25 PLATINUM VILLAS VILL SALHAWAS 
NH-8 REWARI

P/2755/2016PH/2486/2021

VILL.TIHARA TEHSIL BAWAL REWARI

101716 101728

8053261551MobileNo: 9034449236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA SHARMA NITESH KUMAR

VPO KANHARWAS KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3828/2024PH/3250/2024

H NO 1248 HBC SECTOR-3 PART-II REWARI

101717 101729

7428864686MobileNo: 7056478832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA YADAV NITESH KUMAR

VILLAGE RAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/3567/2025P/2369/2006

H.NO.152 GALI-6 SHAKTI NGR.REWARI

101718 101730

9466355952MobileNo: 9468434190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA YADAV NITESH KUMAR

VPO TUMBAHERI (188) DISTT.JHAJJAR JHAJJAR

PH/6134/2025P/367/2010

VPO MOTLAKALAN, DISTT REWARI

101719 101731

9813638558MobileNo: 7027327466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT NITESH YADAV

VILL NAI SUKHPURA PO MONDINPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/2410/2012P/3066/2016

# 561, QUTUBPUR, REWARI

101720 101732

9728163232MobileNo: 9899779228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NISHANT NITESH YADAV

VILL- KONSIWAS  PO- NAGRA GURDAS,REWARI

P/1255/2017PH/452/2022

VPO KANINA W NO 4 DISTT MOHINDERGARH

101721 101733

7065707144MobileNo: 9416287587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NISHANT ARNEJA NITESH YADAV

VILL. MAJRA MUTSAL BHALAKI, REWARI

PH/8291/2024PH/4182/2025

WARD NO. 6 MOHALLA JATWARA BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

101722 101734

9416333213MobileNo: 8295668578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT BHARDWAJ NITIKA TAKKAR

H NO 3818 BALA SARAI REWARI

PH/4679/2019PH/7041/2019

H NO 5356 SWAMIWARA REWARI

101723 101735

8222997788MobileNo: 9992441249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT KAUSHIK NITIN

H NO 302/3 MOHALLA CHURCH HOUSE REWARI

PH/7008/2021PH/8119/2021

# 1156 SECTOR-4 REWARI

101724 101736

7015196947MobileNo: 8814041504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT KUMAR NITIN

VPO MEERPUR DISTT.REWARI REWARI

PH/4705/2025P/2971/2017

VILL DHAMCAWAS PO PITHRAWAJ REWARI

101725 101737

9466228249MobileNo: 9817779535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT YADAV NITIN  GUPTA

H.NO. 7091 MOHALLA BALLUWARA, REWARI

PH/7165/2022PH/2180/2024

# 1794 SECTOR-4, REWARI

101726 101738

9467628155MobileNo: 7838527984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NISHIKANT NITIN BABU

H NO 2271 JEEWALI BAZAR REWARI

PH/4786/2021PH/1282/2025

H NO 11 R.T.V (RAMPURA) DISTT REWARI

101727 101739

8586910125MobileNo: 9996920067MobileNo:

4302/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KAUSHIK OM PARKASH

VPO CHHURIAWAS DISTT REWARI

P/1957/2012P/575/2005

H.NO. 81-L, MODEL TOWN REWARI

101740 101752

9416888517MobileNo: 9466838925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR OM PARKASH

VPO JUDDI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/4283/2019P/1142/2006

B-11 SUNCITY SECTOR-6,7 REWARI

101741 101753

9466356382MobileNo: 9416082792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR OM PARKASH

H NO 4651 MOH MUKTIWARA REWARI

PH/9983/2023PH/172/2019

VILL. RASIWAS PO BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

101742 101754

8053434817MobileNo: 9896976340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR OM PARKASH AGGARWAL

H NO 6938  BAS-SITAB RAI REWARI

P/2504/1999PH/431/2021

VILL DHASERA PO BIKANER TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101743 101755

9969737289MobileNo: 9355663888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR OM PARKASH YADAV

VILL. GARHI PO- GARHI-BOLDI TEH. REWARI

P/437/1976PH/4861/2021

VPO DAHINA DISTT REWARI

101744 101756

8014170000MobileNo: 9466885020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN VERMA OM PRAKASH

KALAKA , REWARI

P/5951/2018P/1959/2007

# 1884 NAI BASTI TEH & DISTT. REWARI

101745 101757

9255721197MobileNo: 9416889560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN YADAV PAL SINGH

H NO 182 GOVT.EMPLOYEES COLONY SECTOR-18 
REWARI

PH/6826/2022PH/5256/2023

H.NO. T-5(202) AMANGANI SOCIETY SEC-25 
REWARI

101746 101758

9810298365MobileNo: 8901506900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITISH KUMAR PANKAJ

# 402 SECTOR 3 HUDA, REWARI REWARI

P/288/2005P/3076/2016

VILL. ALAWALPUR TEHSIL NRP BASS DISTT. 
REWARI

101747 101759

8059270802MobileNo: 9729704933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NRENDER SINGH Pankaj

H NO 451 SHIV COLONY KALUWAS ROAD REWARI

PH/11063/2025PH/6881/2024

VILL ASALWAS PO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

101748 101760

9416625170MobileNo: 9813334794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NUTAN KUMAR PANKAJ KHANAGWAL

H.NO. 50, NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE ADARSH 
NAGAR QUTUBPUR, REWARI

PH/5441/2020P/4849/2010

H NO 2531 DURGA NIWAS KUNJ GALI REWARI

101749 101761

9991378078MobileNo: 8901078183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PAL SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR

V.P.O.SAHARANWAS,TEHSIL & DISTT.REWARI

P/672/2015P/677/1976

VPO- MUNDI DISTT REWARI

101750 101762

9466217300MobileNo: 9467644899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ KUMAR

VPO MANDOLA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/7967/2022P/274/1983

VPO PITHRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101751 101763

9466860973MobileNo: 9991424100MobileNo:

4303/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARAMJEET SINGH

VPO RAMBASS TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3506/2021PH/6142/2024

MAIN GALI MOH. PURAN NAGAR DELHI ROAD 
REWARI

101764 101776

MobileNo: 9419027957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV PARAMVIR

VILL BHOTWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/5593/2022PH/1852/2025

VPO BOHATWAS AHIR REWARI

101765 101777

9728619795MobileNo: 9416483469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SAINI PARAS

TULA RAM VIHAR GALI NO. 5, MAIN ROAD 
REWARI

PH/3089/2020P/1264/2004

SAINI BHAWAN HANS NAGAR NEAR BHARAWAS 
PHATAK REWARI

101766 101778

9416336207MobileNo: 9729644539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SAINI PARDEEP

# 894 ADARSH NAGAR NEAR OLD POWER 
REWARI HOUSE REWARI

P/2954/2016PH/1670/2019

# 1685/4 SHANTI NAGAR REWARI

101767 101779

9999390304MobileNo: 9416340786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SHARMA PARDEEP

VILL USHMAPUR PO KANHORA DISTT REWARI

P/4702/2018P/1243/2018

H NO 6039-A MOHALLA CHIPPATWARA TEHSIL 
PUNJABI DHARAMSHALA REWARI

101768 101780

8053662987MobileNo: 9650075112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SINGH PARDEEP CHAUHAN

VILL JARTHAL PO RALIAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/10115/2025PH/4488/2019

VPO CHINAR TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

101769 101781

8295434312MobileNo: 9728096660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

1499-A SECTOR 3 HOUSING BOARD REWARI 
REWARI

P/238/2000PH/2983/2025

H.NO. 313 VPO MOHDINPUR DISTT. REWARI

101770 101782

7015434301MobileNo: 9992171763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ UPADHYAY PARDEEP KUMAR

#3126/242 KANSIWAS ROAD, REWARI

P/222/2006PH/4862/2022

K.K PLAY SECHOOL PANCHAL COLONY 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

101771 101783

9873192545MobileNo: 8053878833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PANKAJ YADAV PARDEEP KUMAR

VPO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL BAWAL

P/2718/2010PH/3001/2023

H NO 1030 SECTOR-4 REWARI

101772 101784

8168178561MobileNo: 9992181704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ YADAV PARDEEP KUMAR

VPO-REHRAI DISTRICT REWARI

P/1261/2012PH/6283/2023

H.NO. 640/B, RAWLA MOHALLA QUTUBPUR 
REWARI

101773 101785

9541777999MobileNo: 9416319318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ YADAV PARDEEP KUMAR

VILL KHALIAWAS PO MASANI DISTRICT REWARI

P/2810/2013PH/12483/2025

VPO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101774 101786

9466273565MobileNo: 9996781369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAPENDER PAL PARDEEP KUMAR

VPO BITHWANA DISTT REWARI

PH/3099/2020PH/10988/2025

H NO 604 QUTUBPUR REWARI

101775 101787

9996422303MobileNo: 9416608400MobileNo:

4304/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARMOD SANDIL

VILL. PATUHERA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/2689/2024PH/4395/2022

R/O BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

101788 101800

9050479050MobileNo: 7027371978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARMOD SINGH

VPO MUNDI TEH. & DISTT REWARI

P/1875/2009PH/3434/2023

VILL. RAM SINGHPURA PO BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

101789 101801

7988319127MobileNo: 9466678625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP YADAV Parshant

VILLAGE SHAHPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/12332/2025P/2570/1999

BABA PARASH RAM COLY. BHARAWAS ROAD

101790 101802

9992219577MobileNo: 8307418566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARGESH YADAV PARSHANT KUMAR

VPO BHUDLA SANGWARI DISTT. REWARI

P/3362/2016PH/4982/2021

VILL SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA DISTT REWARI

101791 101803

9728984531MobileNo: 9467351529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARIKSHIT KUMAR PARSHANT YADAV

VPO DAHIMA DISTT REWARI

PH/125/2019P/3773/2009

# 157 SECTOR 3 PART-I REWARI

101792 101804

9315351487MobileNo: 9466226927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARITA YADAV PARTAP SINGH

MOHALLA QUTABPUR NEAR GOSAI JI KA MANDIR 
W NO 24 REWARI

PH/3120/2022P/2448/2015

VPO MASANI DISTT. REWARI

101793 101805

9416889222MobileNo: 9416181446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARKASH SINGH YADAV PARTAP SINGH RANGA

BERLI KALAN PO-MUSEPUR,REWARI

P/406/1972P/1381/2005

VIL. GARHI   PO. BOLNI TEH. AND DISTT. REWARI

101794 101806

9466433633MobileNo: 9812672724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMA NAND PARTAP SINGH YADAV

VPO. RAM DASS DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/243/1994P/2024-C-1/2002

VILL. RABARKA P.O. MAHESHRA TEHSIL TIJARA 
DISTT. ALWAR

101795 101807

9992341777MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMA NAND PARTAP SINGH YADAV

H.NO. 538 SECTOR-3, PHASE-I,REWARI

P/525/2005PH/6138/2019

VPO PALI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

101796 101808

7876432032MobileNo: 9466357663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMILA PARTH SINGH

VILLAGE GARHI BOLNI DISTT REWARI

PH/7606/2022P/581/2009

VILL MAHESHWARI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101797 101809

9416546181MobileNo: 8930807436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMILA RANI PARTH YADAV

H NO 225P SECTOR-3 PART-1 HUDA REWARI

PH/3141/2019PH/4707/2024

VILL TIGRA POST GUJARWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101798 101810

8448873005MobileNo: 7206167851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMOD PARUL RANI

# 49-L, MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/1194/2019PH/5702/2022

VPO GOKAL GARH TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101799 101811

9728049703MobileNo: 9466770824MobileNo:

4305/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN PARVEEN KUMAR

V.P.O. KHORI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

P/4042/2015P/1125/2002

6035/G3 NEAR PUNJABI DHARAMSHALA REWARI

101812 101824

9312177241MobileNo: 9728633570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO MIRPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/523/2020P/1553/2013

H.NO. 981/1 STREET NO. 3 NARNAUL RD 
QUTUBPUR REWARI

101813 101825

8685868510MobileNo: 9996154790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO KANWALI DISTT REWARI

PH/3100/2020PH/2507/2021

NANGLIA RANMOKH PO KARAWARA MANAKPUR 
REWARI

101814 101826

9991994073MobileNo: 9812896500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN JARODIA PARVEEN KUMAR

VILL CHANDAWAS REWARI

PH/619/2021P/3392/2018

# 760 VPO GOKAL GARH , REWARI

101815 101827

9729246040MobileNo: 9215086555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

H NO 205 MOHLLA JATAV QUTUBPUR NEAR ANIL 
TENT HOUSE REWARI

PH/3502/2021P/1790/2003

VILLAGE- DHANI BHANDOR, PO- PUNISKA 
DISTRICT REWARI

101816 101828

9466357303MobileNo: 9467799139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1554/2022P/239/2006

VILL. LODHANA PO. GARHI BOLNI DISTT. REWARI

101817 101829

9466355055MobileNo: 9729685777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2801/2023P/1266/2007

VPO NAICHANA TEH BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101818 101830

9466782599MobileNo: 9468136764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

H NO 272/73 MEHARWARA CHOWK SANGI KA 
BASS REWARI

PH/4062/2023P/3222/2010

VILL BERLI KALAN POST MUSEPUR TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

101819 101831

9992080370MobileNo: 9896886267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

H NO 817 ANAND NAGAR GALI NO 02 REWARI

PH/5343/2025P/4886/2010

VILL BOHKA PO DHANI KOLANA,REWARI

101820 101832

9416576071MobileNo: 9215542427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

VILL ASIYAKI TAPPA JARTHAL RALIAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/8051/2025P/1024/2013

H.NO.3029/2A,NAI WALI CHOWK,REWARI

101821 101833

9896811630MobileNo: 7056538724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR

VILL BERLI KHRD 93 MUSEPUR REWARI

PH/10015/2025P/2551/2013

VPO BOHATWAS AHIR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101822 101834

9728131565MobileNo: 9467347483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PARVEEN YADAV

H.NO. 243-R, MODEL TOWN REWARI REWARI

P/683/2004P/3747/2015

VILL.KAMALPUR, P.O.BITHWANA,DISTT.REWARI

101823 101835

9017127915MobileNo: 9416744497MobileNo:

4306/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN YADAV PAWAN KUMAR

NEW ADRASH NAGAR,GALI NO.2,NEAR 
BHARAWAS ROAD,REWA RI

P/689/2015P/4587/2017

# 3123/16 SATI COLONY REWARI

101836 101848

9671058888MobileNo: 9466203356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN YADAV PAWAN KUMAR

VILL. RAJIAWAS PO BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

P/1878/2015PH/3700/2023

VPO SANPLI RALIYAWAS DISTT REWARI

101837 101849

8814006234MobileNo: 9728515113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAT RAM PAWAN KUMAR

VILL. JOINAWAL PO MALPHRA, REWARI

P/2467/2015P/670/1982

# 147 SECTOR 3 PART I HUDA REWARI

101838 101850

9416478598MobileNo: 9729635711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAVAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

DHARUHERA CHOWK REWARI

P/680/2017PH/2368/2020

C/O RANVEER SINGH GALI NO 2 MAHABIR 
NAGAR KALKA ROAD REWARI

101839 101851

9950646372MobileNo: 9416471773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAVITRA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR

NASIYA JI ROAD WATER SUPPLYREWARI

P/4816/2018PH/819/2025

VPO, RAMPURA DISTT REWARI HRY

101840 101852

8708016641MobileNo: 8209482262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR

VILLAGE JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA TEHSIL REWARI

PH/2313/2019PH/1671/2020

H NO 1258 SECTOR-4 REWARI

101841 101853

9991466120MobileNo: 9466080458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN KAUSHIK PAWAN KUMAR

H NO 320 WARD NO 1 BHIM BADLI JHAJJAR 
ROAD REWARI

PH/2480/2021PH/5623/2025

H.NO. 1614/4, SHANTI NAGAR NASIAJI ROAD 
NEAR AADI FITNESS, REWARI-123401

101842 101854

9350111263MobileNo: 8003090008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VPO SULKHA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/4474/2021P/957/1985

VINAYAK BHAWAN, STREET NO.-1, COMPANY 
BAGH REWARI

101843 101855

9416373340MobileNo: 9991319444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VILL BHARANGI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/1123/2022P/588/2003

VILL. JAITRAWAS PO- SULKHA DISTRICT REWARI

101844 101856

9729294321MobileNo: 9485852986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO. 701 MOH. KAYASTHWARA, DISTT. REWARI

PH/4702/2024P/985/2005

H.NO.33 NEW GRAIN MARKET,REWARI

101845 101857

9671919198MobileNo: 7404343897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VILLAGE GINDOKHAR POST OFFICE BODIA 
KAMLAPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/4129/2025P/1569/2007

# 618 SECTOR 3 (I)  REWARI

101846 101858

9416888410MobileNo: 7011122390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DHILLON

VPO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/5180/2021P/4103/2010

# 118 ST NO 5  SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

101847 101859

9466355804MobileNo: 9971215222MobileNo:

4307/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR LATHA POOJA

H NO 60-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/2319/2019P/634/2007

VILL- JARTHAL PO RALIAWAS

101860 101872

9466040562MobileNo: 9466042999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA POOJA

LUHARO KI DHANI WARD NO. 11, DHARUHERA 
REWARI

PH/4962/2019P/1981/2006

VILL MAMRIA ASMPUR PO KHORI

101861 101873

9914644477MobileNo: 8571848239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV POOJA

NASIR PUR CHOLKA TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/1685/2021PH/7745/2022

VPO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

101862 101874

8094562195MobileNo: 9991063635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SAINI POOJA

VILL TAJNAGAR PO PATLI STATION TEHSIL 
FARRUKHNAGAR DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/5246/2021PH/3588/2020

H.NO. 3398/45 NEAR SAINI HIGH SCHOOL REWARI

101863 101875

9992824282MobileNo: 9467030846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAYAL ADLAKHA POOJA

VILL MAU PO LOKRA DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/208/2023P/820/2011

99 GREEN VILLA MOH PUNJABI BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI DISTT REWARI

101864 101876

7206614031MobileNo: 8168281311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PERYASH POOJA

H.NO.30, GALI NO.2/2, SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/8445/2024PH/52/2024

H NO 166 YUGAL VIHAR VILL DHALIYAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

101865 101877

8950351557MobileNo: 8168550433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKI DEVI POOJA

H NO 1697/223 NAI ABADI REWARI

PH/5439/2025PH/1728/2024

VPO BEELAHERI TEHSIL KOTKASIM DISTT.ALWAR-
301702

101866 101878

9799616662MobileNo: 7206563461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKI YADAV Pooja

VPO SABBANGH KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/9026/2025PH/2665/2024

VPO MASTAPUR DISTT. REWARI-123401

101867 101879

9355321116MobileNo: 8708788814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PINKY DEVI Pooja

VPO ROHRAI, TEHSIL PALHAWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/11703/2025P/4429/2010

VILL PITHANWAS PO GHARI BOLNI TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

101868 101880

9671437799MobileNo: 7015142154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PIYUSH YADAV POOJA

VILL SANJARPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/13414/2025PH/8227/2022

H NO 458 SECTOR-4 REWARI

101869 101881

8813846195MobileNo: 9499420560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PIYUSH YADAV POOJA

VPO DUBALDHAN DISTT JHAJJAR

PH/13527/2025PH/9034/2023

H.N. 1573 SECTOR-4, REWARI

101870 101882

8341780000MobileNo: 8307507733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POHAP SINGH POOJA AHUJA

H NO 461/14 NEAR NALBANDA KHASAPURA 
REWARI

PH/2065/2023PH/1926/2024

VILL. HARCHAND PUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI-123501

101871 101883

9657969507MobileNo: 9034376247MobileNo:

4308/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA BHARGAVA POONAM BAI

VPO-GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

P/4162/2010P/1959/2011

R/O JANKI BHAWAN KHUSHWAQT VILLA REWARI

101884 101896

9050349777MobileNo: 9729614353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA YADAV POONAM DEVI

VPO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI 
123501

PH/6639/2023P/310/2006

H.NO.77 SEC-4,GURUGRAM

101885 101897

9896335498MobileNo: 9467877122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA YADAV POONAM KANWAR

VILL CHIRHARA PO SUTHANA TEH BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/1567-A/2020P/915/2016

FLAT NO.C-196 GOLDEN VILLA REWARI 
KANKARWALI REWARI

101886 101898

9996679719MobileNo: 8816067329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA YADAV POONAM KUMARI

VILL. JALIAWAS PO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/1801/2019PH/9814/2022

VPO JONIAWAS, DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

101887 101899

7988437995MobileNo: 9991088229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA YADAV POONAM KUMARI

VILLAGE JANTI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1246/2022PH/1499/2023

H NO 65 VILLAGE DHALIWAS DISTT REWARI

101888 101900

8529666690MobileNo: 7015955127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM POONAM KUMARI

VILL SHABAJPUR KHALSA DISTT REWARI

PH/3269/2024P/1951/2008

H.NO.514 SEC-3,REWARI

101889 101901

MobileNo: 9416820688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM POONAM PAWAR

PAWAR MOTOR GARAGE GAUTAM NAGAR GALI 
NO-2 JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

P/5927-A/2018P/2182/2011

#  85/6 VIJAY NAGAR KONSIWAS ROA,D REWARI

101890 101902

9671145251MobileNo: 9896080886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

POONAM POONAM RANI

3203 SECTOR 9-A, BAHADURGARH DISTT JHAJJAR

P/1051/2017P/1721/2013

MOHALA HASANPURA BAWAL TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

101891 101903

8059612444MobileNo: 9812741666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM POONAM SHARMA

VILL MAMRIA ASMPUR PO MAMRIA AHIR 
REWARI

P/1865/2016P/67/2017

H NO 76 W NO 11 FARRUKH NAGAR GURGAON

101892 101904

8053184617MobileNo: 9466058856MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM POONAM SHARMA

VPO TINT DISTT REWARI

P/6573/2018PH/6677/2022

VPO CHITADUNGRA TEHSIL MONTHI DISTT 
REWARI

101893 101905

9499164231MobileNo: 9416691694MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM POONAM SHEKHAWAT

VILLAGE NANDHA PO BALWARI DISTT REWARI

PH/458/2024PH/5764/2024

VPO NANU LALA TEH PATAUDI GURURAM

101894 101906

9306714660MobileNo: 8053252932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Poonam POONAM YADAV

VILL KHALILPURI PO MAJRA SHEORAJ

P/1231/2007PH/8454/2025

VILL DEODHAI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

101895 101907

8571873134MobileNo: 9416815885MobileNo:

4309/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM YADAV PRAKASH VIR YADAV

VILL HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT REWARI

PH/8894/2021P/2309/2007

H.NO.1251,NEW H.B.SEC-3,REWARI

101908 101920

9416426667MobileNo: 8685858008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHAT SINGH BHATOTIYA PRAKHAR

NEAR BUS STAND PALI VPO PALI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/563/2024P/123/1981

VPO-PALI DISTRICT REWARI

101909 101921

9416190498MobileNo: 9588376974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJEET KAUR PRAMILA DEVI

VPO NANDRAM PUR BASS REWARI

P/500/2017P/3657/2009

MOHALLA FARAS PULL BAZAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

101910 101922

8901535069MobileNo: 9416150961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PRAMILA DEVI

VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/2514/2020P/1944/2012

# 140 NR . AJANTA BISCUT BEKARY KRISHNA 
NAGAR REWARI

101911 101923

9255174888MobileNo: 8168326892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PRAMOD KUMAR

V.P.O.SAHARANWAS,TEHSIL & DISTT.REWARI

P/683/2015PH/3130/2023

VILL. ASALWAS TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

101912 101924

9416398123MobileNo: 9728028506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV

H.NO.1307 MIG, HBC SECTOR 3, REWARI

P/49/2001P/583/2018

VILL KAPRIWAS DISTT. REWARI

101913 101925

9812193278MobileNo: 9416140190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRANAV RANGA

VILL.-DALIYANKI, P.O-NANGLI GODHA, REWARI

P/492/2012PH/1197/2023

VPO BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101914 101926

9992710156MobileNo: 8053105613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRASHANT

HNO 235 SEC-2  BAWAL REWARI

PH/1317/2025PH/1519/2024

H.NO. 621/8A RAM NAGAR QUTABPUR REWARI-
123401

101915 101927

9053966666MobileNo: 8053661626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRASHANT CHAUDHARY

H.NO. 7 MALPURA REWARI-123110

PH/1269/2024PH/1398/2025

VPO DAHINA TEH REWARI

101916 101928

9896636816MobileNo: 8888885182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR DISODIYA PRASHANT GOYAL

H NO 145/P SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

PH/5136/2021PH/4493/2019

VILL. BARIAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

101917 101929

8930191822MobileNo: 9034413990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP NARAIN PRASHANT KUMAR

# 3E3/16, SARASWATI VIHAR KONSIWAS ROAD 
REWARI-123401

PH/10075/2023PH/3901/2021

SAKTI NAGAR GALI NO 10 GOKUL DHAM SOCIETY 
REWARI

101918 101930

7206492978MobileNo: 9179165522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAGATI PRASHANT SHARMA

R/O VIVEKANAND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RLY STATION KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/2996/2009PH/12950/2025

TEHNA DIPALPUR PO MASTAPUR DISTT. REWARI

101919 101931

8307197750MobileNo: 9729201003MobileNo:

4310/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT TALWAR PRAVEEN KUMAR

VILL HUSSAIN PUR PO B.B. ASHRAM TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/4416/2010PH/6291/2025

HNO-205 POLICE AWAS COLONY NEAR SADAR 
THANA REWARI REWARI

101932 101944

9817654434MobileNo: 9671830017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR

VILLAGE P[AURTI PO PRAMPURA TEHSIL BAWAL

P/1923/2014P/2642/2007

H.NO.142 SECTOR-3 REWARI

101933 101945

9999383399MobileNo: 9466225161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATAP SAINI PRAVEEN KUMAR

VPO BITHWANA TESHIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/8533/2021P/1127/2000

KONCIWAS ROAD SHER WALI DHANI REWARI

101934 101946

9812004747MobileNo: 7082221636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK SHARMA PRAVEEN KUMAR

VILL. HAZARIWAS WARD NO. 28 REWARI

PH/6811/2024P/896/2016

# 6426, NEAR BABA TALAB, REWARI

101935 101947

9466671673MobileNo: 9812164200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK TAKKAR PRAVEEN KUMAR

VPO DAHINA (12) PO DAHINA DISTT. REWRI-
123411

PH/4038/2025PH/5323/2022

# 3818 BALA SARAI REWARI

101936 101948

9034760471MobileNo: 9813379654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRATHAM SINGLA PRAVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK

VILL. TOBRA PO ATELI MANDI DISTT. 
MOHINDERARH

PH/4570/2019PH/7089/2025

H NO 3327/A/213 W NO 4 MOR WLI KHOTI 
REWARI

101937 101949

8199808181MobileNo: 9992001186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIGYA YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR RANOLIA

H NO 352 SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

PH/688/2022PH/12745/2025

VPO NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

101938 101950

9467020065MobileNo: 7015459275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pratima PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

# 1048 P SECTOR-3 PART-II NEAR POWER HOUSE 
REWARI

P/3340/2016PH/8450/2025

VILLAGE PITHERAWAS TEHSIL MANETHI DISTT 
REWARI

101939 101951

9306467019MobileNo: 8295101979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. BALIAR KHURD PO TURKIAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/1369/2019PH/2420/2019

H NO 3554 MOHALLA SHUKARPUR REWARI

101940 101952

9034739883MobileNo: 9416747405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMARI YADAV

VILL.BALAWASH,DHIR P.O.B.K.PUR,REWARI

P/170/2016PH/8623/2021

H NO 3096 MOH RAMBASS NR.BHARAWAS GATE 
REWARI

101941 101953

8684085878MobileNo: 9255489434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAVEEN SHARMA

C/O M/S PRABHU DAYAL BANSIDHAR KATH 
MANDI REWARI, HRY- 123401

P/1049/1998P/1953-A/1999

VPO-PITHAN WAS TEHSIL REWARI

101942 101954

9466025888MobileNo: 9416053255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAVESH KUMAR

# 3126/89/1,COMPANY BAGH, REWARI

P/840/1990P/3971/2010

NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VPO BHARAWAS 
DISTT REWARI

101943 101955

9466024260MobileNo: 9812155599MobileNo:

4311/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ PREM PRAKASH DAGAR

GALI NO. 1, GARHI BOLNI ROAD, BEHIND PUBLIC 
HEALTH OFFICE, SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI

P/62/2010PH/4007/2025

H.NO. 216/A, GALI NO. 6, YADAV NAGAR 
KANKARWALI REWARI

101956 101968

7056056767MobileNo: 9996542705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVINDRA SINGH YADAV PREM PRAKASH YADAV

VILLAGE JANTI DISTT REWARI

P/1361/2018P/1101/2000

VPO-BHARAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

101957 101969

9416346738MobileNo: 9991729992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI PREM SAGAR DHANKHAR

VILL. GANGAICHA JAT P.O MASTAPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

P/3111/2015P/2385/2018

BHATTERA PO D GULABPURA REWARI

101958 101970

8295875280MobileNo: 9416709636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI PRIKSHIT YADAV

VILL. SHAHBAJPUR KHALSA, REWARI

P/3662/2015PH/6788/2021

# 3835 TANDUWARA REWARI

101959 101971

7404345442MobileNo: 9467185337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI PRINCE

VPO MEERPUR TEHIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/4376/2025PH/4236/2025

VPO NURGARH TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTT. 
GURUGRAM

101960 101972

9350457362MobileNo: 8307906967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI CHAUHAN PRINCE GROVER

# 2207, HOUSING BOARD KANSIWAS ROAD 
SECTOR-4, REWARI

P/2867/2016PH/5469/2025

VPO TAUKRI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101961 101973

7206911591MobileNo: 9996796555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Preeti Yadav PRINCE YADAV

RAMGARH ROAD ANAND NAGAR REWARI

PH/7160/2022PH/8829/2025

VILL PATA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

101962 101974

9350005866MobileNo: 9821114107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREETY PRINCE YADAV

# 1279, SECTOR-4, REWARI

PH/6338/2025PH/4365/2024

MOHABATPUR BHUNGARKA MOHINDERGARH

101963 101975

9518445475MobileNo: 9817798587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR

H NO 169/13 W NO 7 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 
REWARI

PH/4287/2023P/1074-A/2001

VILL DHAMLAWAS PO PITHRAWAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

101964 101976

9416163404MobileNo: 9812102850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM NATH BHARGAVA PRITAM SINGH

VPO-BANIPUR TEHSIL-BAWAL

P/1289/2007P/627/1982

692, KIRSHAN VILLA, KAISTH WARA ,REWARI

101965 101977

9416196002MobileNo: 9812104579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM PAL PRITAM SINGH

H NO 121A/5 MOHALLA SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI 
REWARI

P/3148/2014PH/3147/2021

H NO 6458 MOH.GUJJARWARA REWARI

101966 101978

8222855190MobileNo: 9416347505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM PAL SINGH PRITAM SINGH

VILL HARINAGAR DISTT REWARI

PH/5008/2023P/3049/2012

VPO MAYAN DISTRICT REWARI

101967 101979

9416218639MobileNo: 8930251745MobileNo:

4312/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITAM SINGH PRIYANKA

VPO PACHGAON, CHANDLA DUNGERWAS TEHSIL 
MANESAR DISTT. GURUGRAM

PH/7618/2021PH/5985/2025

VILL DIDOLI PO RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

101980 101992

9518121950MobileNo: 9718409220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITAM YADAV PRIYANKA

VPO LISAN DISTT REWARI

PH/5039/2023P/2690/2016

VPO NAKHROLA TEHSIL MANESAR DIST. 
GURGAON

101981 101993

9468435021MobileNo: 8307886674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITHVI SINGH PRIYANKA

MOHROLIYA BHAWAN GALI NO-6 MAYUR VIHAR 
RAMPURA ROAD REWARI

PH/7883/2025P/697-A/1980

H.NO.343-A-R BAWAL ROAD M.T. REWARI

101982 101994

9729749474MobileNo: 9518003679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITI Priyanka

VILL TATARPUR ISTMURAR DISTT REWARI

PH/8327/2025PH/873/2025

H NO DF85 MOHLL.HANUMAN CHOWK DAWAL 
REWARI

101983 101995

7494923727MobileNo: 9729412006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Priti Sharma PRIYANKA

VILL BODIA KAMALPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/13055/2025PH/7772/2025

VILL MANGLESHWAR TEH BAWAL DISTT REWRI

101984 101996

8199006898MobileNo: 7206675712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITI YADAV PRIYANKA KUMARI

VILL SAMPLI PO RALIAWAS REWARI

P/4266/2016PH/4767/2019

GALI NO. 1, SARASWATI VIHAR-2, REWARI

101985 101997

8221949183MobileNo: 9587004233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA Priyanka Sharma

VIKAS NAGAR GALI NO 7 KANKARWALI REWARI

PH/12180/2025PH/9054/2021

GULABI GABH GALI NO 7 REWARI

101986 101998

9050283657MobileNo: 9896259295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRIYA PRIYANKA SINDHU

SARASWATI VIHAR-II, BAWAL ROAD, REWARI

PH/2659/2020PH/4365/2025

MOH DHOBIGHAT W NO 9 BAWAL DISTT REWARI

101987 101999

9053179037MobileNo: 8059980439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA PRIYANKA YADAV

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT.REWARI REWARI

PH/5444/2025PH/9554/2025

VILL ALAMGIRPUR PO NANUKALAN TEHSIL 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

101988 102000

8396850111MobileNo: 9992360427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA DAGAR PRIYANSHI

VILL. BHATSATA DISTT. REWARI

PH/8432/2024PH/1449/2023

VILL RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

101989 102001

9587936637MobileNo: 7027248420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA KHICHI PROMILA

H.NO-709-E,SECTOR-4,REWARI REWARI

P/2094/2005PH/3137/2023

VPO FAZILPUR SECTOR-72 JHARSA DISTT REWARI

101990 102002

7290836344MobileNo: 9812587849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA YADAV PROMILA SHARMA

VILL NAYA GAON PO BIKANER TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/2151/2008PH/1829/2023

VPO NIMOTH DISTT REWARI

101991 102003

7976312071MobileNo: 9416606868MobileNo:

4313/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNAM NANDWANI PUSHPENDER KUMAR

VILL DARBARPUR PO AJARKA TEHSIL 
MOUNDWAR SHOP NO 60 NAI ANAJ MANDI 
REWARI

P/1119/2018P/1900/2001

H.NO. 48 VANSH SECTOR 1 HUDA REWARI

102004 102016

9416476550MobileNo: 9057410779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET SAINI PUSHPENDER SAINI

H NO 3418 SAYYED SARAI NEAR SAINI HIGH 
SCHOOL REWARI

P/2373/2014PH/479/2023

H NO 3330 AZAD CHOWK REWARI

102005 102017

7497885072MobileNo: 9034347789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET YADAV R.K. SHARMA

VILL- NANGAL UGRA -PO-  NANGAL TEJU TEH 
BAWAL DIST REWARI

P/1716/2001PH/1807/2024

VPO BITHWANA DISTT. REWARI

102006 102018

7015893650MobileNo: 9416319805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT RADHA

VILL. SIGRA PO BUCHOLI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/1409/2019PH/8117/2024

VILL ALIAWAS PO KHORI DIST REWARI

102007 102019

8396803433MobileNo: 9468008685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT BANSAL RADHEY SHYAM

VPO BOHATWAS AHIR DISTT REWARI

PH/8960/2021P/676/2004

GOKAL BAZAR REWARI

102008 102020

MobileNo: 8750142421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM GOYAL

GOYAL BHAWAN H NO 3126 / 89 B GALI NO 5 
COMPANY BAGH REWARI

P/779/2008P/693/2018

R/O RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR MOHINDERGARH 
ROAD REWARI

102009 102021

9034996499MobileNo: 9466376177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT MAHLAWAT RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

H NO.11 RADHA SWAMI COLONY NR SECTOR-
3REWARI

P/1436/2008PH/2413/2021

W NO 3 MOHALLA JATWARA VPO BAWAL TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102010 102022

7206207927MobileNo: 9416884772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN LAL RAGHUNATH CHAUHAN

HNO 51 VILL GUMINA TEH REWARI

P/4576-A-1/2018P/544/1976

137, SECTOR -1 NMT SECTOR-1 HUDA, REWARI

102011 102023

9896354522MobileNo: 9898753779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PURAN MAL RAHUL

MOH. TIWARI CHOWK BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/3465/2007P/813/1978

A-130 SEC-41,NOIDA

102012 102024

9654260594MobileNo: 9812139571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURNIM RAHUL

GHISA KI DHANI DELHI ROAD REWARI

P/2822/2016PH/9135/2025

H.NO. 22 CIVIL LINES KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

102013 102025

8901202054MobileNo: 9812321330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA RAHUL

GALI NO 3 SHASTRI NAGAR REWARI

P/5826/2018P/303/2007

VILL- NARSINGH PUR GARHI P.O DHARAN REWARI

102014 102026

9466041825MobileNo: 8053412796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHKAR RAHUL

VILL.BUDANA PO TURKIAWAS DISTT. REWARI

PH/6505/2019P/3681/2015

V.P.O. SUNGHWARI,DISTT.REWARI

102015 102027

9050570858MobileNo: 9671358942MobileNo:

4314/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL KUMAR

W NO 1 VPO KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/323/2018PH/1921/2020

H.NO. 1652/40, SANGHI KA BA BASS REWARI

102028 102040

8198908326MobileNo: 7733848713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL KUMAR

VPO JAI SINGH PUR KHERA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

P/4123/2018PH/4545/2022

VPO JAITPUR SKEHPURA DISTT REWARI

102029 102041

7027271777MobileNo: 9728970559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL KUMAR

VILL BAKHAPUR PO GARHI BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5915/2022PH/4699/2025

VILL SANPLI PO RALIWA DISTT REWARI

102030 102042

8816006234MobileNo: 7495068093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rahul RAHUL KUMAR

VILL. RAJGARH TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI-
123412

PH/5536/2025PH/9621/2025

VILL HARI NAGAR PO BB AASHRAM TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

102031 102043

9050769228MobileNo: 8572029054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL ASIWAL RAHUL KUMAR

VILL MASIT PO RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

PH/6480/2025PH/8686/2021

H NO 471 SECTOR-3 REWARI

102032 102044

9896331773MobileNo: 9350332071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL BHANDARI RAHUL PRAKASH

VPO BASSDUDA DISTT REWARI

PH/1274/2022PH/1615/2020

H.NO. 342/1, YADAV NAGAR, GALI NO. 12, 
REWARI

102033 102045

7056327891MobileNo: 9812630900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL BHARDWAJ RAHUL RAO

VPO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/1178/2021P/592/2015

H.NO.51,GALI NO.6,VIKAS NAGAR,REWARI

102034 102046

9518417777MobileNo: 9509508749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL CHAUDHARY RAHUL RAO

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2993/2023PH/7172/2022

VILL. JAITRAWAS PO SULKHA TEHSIL AND DISTT. 
REWARI

102035 102047

9810656994MobileNo: 8448641653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL DUTT RAHUL SHARMA

H NO 496 NEAR MOHINI ENGG WORKS CIRCULAR 
ROAD DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

P/3371/2014PH/7655/2024

H NO 70 W NO 4 NANGAL TEJU (29)  REWARI

102036 102048

9992693627MobileNo: 9466816383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL JOSHI RAHUL SHARMA

VPO GOKALGARH DISTT REWARI

PH/8254/2024P/404/2013

MOH. GUJRAN CHOWK VPO BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102037 102049

9467176097MobileNo: 8950465972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KHICHI RAHUL SHARMA

H NO 1653/93 OPPOSITE SWAMI UMA BHARTI 
PUBLIC SCHOOL SUBHASH NAGAR JHAJJAR

PH/458/2025PH/2811/2023

H NO 3316 BANZARWARA OPP BILBERRY HOTEL 
REWARI

102038 102050

7404442900MobileNo: 7082030330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KOSLIA RAHUL SUHAG

V BOHKA PO DHANI KOLYANA REWARI

P/3155/2017PH/2950/2022

VPO KOSLI MOH. SURVEER DISTT. REWARI

102039 102051

9992922013MobileNo: 8901643872MobileNo:

4315/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VERMA RAHUL YADAV

H.NO. 151 YUGAL VIHAR COLONY DHALIAWAS  
REWARI

PH/5043/2025P/1856/2018

H NO 773 KAYASTHWARA REWARI

102052 102064

9896691212MobileNo: 9588212414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAHUL YADAV

H NO 161 LANE 3 VIKAS NAGAR DISTT REWARI

PH/13286/2025P/1918/2008

10,STREET NO-10, SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI

102053 102065

9466024441MobileNo: 9050852522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ BALA

VILL LODHANA DISTRICT REWARI

PH/1047/2021P/2637/2009

VPO DAHINA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102054 102066

9416891040MobileNo: 7988929341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ BIR

VPO. CHILHAR DISTT. REWARI

P/1427/2004P/546/2012

VILLA NO.25 GOLDEN N.H8,VILL KHIJURI PO 
DUNGERWAS

102055 102067

9416950543MobileNo: 9416710276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ KAPOOR

VPO LISANA PO BIKANER TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/5995/2022P/1524/2012

V.P.O. MANETHI DISTT REWARI REWARI

102056 102068

9802320000MobileNo: 8930009919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

H.NO- 3268, BANJAR WARA REWARI- 123401

P/3114/1999P/3013/2017

VILL KALAKA PO MAJRA GURDAS REWARI

102057 102069

9050345666MobileNo: 9896151199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

VILLAGE RASIAWAS PO BAWAL TEH. BAWAL 
REWARI

P/1054/2009P/6114/2018

H.NO. 131 YUGAL VIHAR DHALIAWAS, REWARI

102058 102070

9467238792MobileNo: 9467172150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

# 65/4 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/1067/2009PH/3303/2020

VPO KAKORIA DISTT REWARI

102059 102071

8901066010MobileNo: 9467177483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

W.NO.3 DHANUNDA RD.ATELI MANDI

P/1535/2011PH/3698/2021

VIL MANDHIYA KALAN DISTT REWARI

102060 102072

9953522026MobileNo: 9416432432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

VILL DAWANA P.O MAJRA GURDAS DISTT REWARI

P/2972/2011PH/8993/2023

# B-94, GURUTEK CITY REWARI

102061 102073

9068614010MobileNo: 9812372953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

VILL NANGAL PO MUNDI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1376/2014PH/9632/2023

VILL. MASANI DISTT. REWARI

102062 102074

9466838540MobileNo: 9050008878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR

250 NEW ANAJ MANDI REWARI

P/4906/2017PH/306/2025

V.P.O- KUND TEH DISTT REWARI HRY

102063 102075

9466664041MobileNo: 9896277372MobileNo:

4316/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAT THAKRAL

P-25, MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/2679/2017PH/347/2023

H NO 218 VIKAS NAGAR NEAR SHYAM PUBLIC 
SCHOOL REWARI

102076 102088

9813982721MobileNo: 9996697770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAT VERMA

H NO 338-P THAN ROAD SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/1310/2024PH/1967/2024

H.NO. 165, GALI NO. 6, VIKAS NAGAR WARD NO. 
25, REWARI

102077 102089

9416248532MobileNo: 9466083099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAT YADAV

VPO ZAINABAD TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/10692/2025PH/7622/2024

DK-60 MOH-KANUGA, WARD NO.10, BAWAL 
REWARI

102078 102090

9953210702MobileNo: 8607674724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJBEER YADAV

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/592-1-B/1998P/920-A/1983

ANAND NAGAR, NR HERO HONDA COLONY 
FAKIRON WALA KUAN

102079 102091

9466355928MobileNo: 9416606001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR YADAV RAJBIR

VPO- JAISINGH PUR KHERA TEH. BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

P/1946/2007P/1991/2012

# 41 SARASWATI VIHAR ST NO-6 BAWAL ROAD 
REWARI

102080 102092

8003298232MobileNo: 9416253976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ RATTAN RAJBIR

VPO BUROLI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI REWARI

P/2843/2007P/4749/2010

H.NO.7004 MOH. ALLUWARA BUS STAND ROAD 
REWARI

102081 102093

9996920614MobileNo: 9466885981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ SINGH YADAV RAJBIR

VILLAGE PRANPURA POST OFFICE KHORI DISTT 
REWARI

PH/386/2019P/140/1996

H NO 5,GALI NO1,SHAKTI  NAGHAR, REWARI

102082 102094

9416321554MobileNo: 9467722822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ SINGH YADAV RAJBIR

VILL CHANDAWAS REWARI

PH/617/2021P/1680/2018

W NO 8 VPO DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

102083 102095

9468003128MobileNo: 9466316577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN RAJBIR

VILL. KALUWAS DISTT. REWARI

PH/2764/2024PH/3443/2022

VPO BHARAWAS DISTT REWARI

102084 102096

9812340651MobileNo: 9255188212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN YADAV RAJBIR SINGH

VILL MANDHIYA KALAN DISTT REWARI

PH/1064/2023PH/8814/2022

YADAV NAGAR REWARI

102085 102097

8168631453MobileNo: 9416372611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT AGGARWAL RAJBIR SINGH YADAV

H.NO- 4939, MATA CHOWK NR. BUS STAND 
REWARI

P/1494/1998P/6228/2018

6035/3 KHASAPURA BEHIND BMG MALL REWARI

102086 102098

9017349798MobileNo: 9992865588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT SINGH YADAV RAJEEV GUPTA

# 7685/26-A OPP. YADAV SAMAROH SATHAL 
SHIV NAGAR DELHI ROAD REWARI

P/242-A/2001PH/3427/2024

VIKAS NAGAR LANE NO. 6/1, NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR REWARI

102087 102099

8168615898MobileNo: 9416287746MobileNo:

4317/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR RAJESH

VILL. KHERA MURAR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/4567/2025P/46/1989

512 CHAUDHARY WARA, REWARI

102100 102112

9812291909MobileNo: 9999246363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR RAJESH AGGARWAL

H.NO.121 SECTOR-3 PART-II,REWARI

P/3129/2013P/269/1999

HNO. 6171 CHIPATWARA (BEHIND TEHSIL) 
REWARI 123401

102101 102113

9815535324MobileNo: 9416341441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR RAJESH KAUR

H.NO.93 ST-3 PART-I HUDA,REWARI

P/350/2015P/1787/2003

GHISHA KI DHANI DELHI ROAD,REWARI

102102 102114

9812133548MobileNo: 9416321568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAJESH KAUSHIK

VILL. TIHARA P.O BAWAL TAH. BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

P/1285/1998P/1846/2002

VILL PADIANWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTRICT 
REWARI  PIN CODE 123401

102103 102115

9812150072MobileNo: 9416313509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAJESH KAUSHIK

1614/4, SHANTI NAGAR NASIAJI ROAD, REWARI

P/3181/2015P/2341-A/2016

GALI NO 02 YADAV NAGAR BUDHPUR ROAD 
REWARI

102104 102116

9711802997MobileNo: 9416321401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER PARSAD RAJESH KUMAR

W.NO. 11 V.P.O. KANINA, DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/185/1998P/95-A/1981

VPO- PALI DISTRICT REWARI

102105 102117

9416883777MobileNo: 9416282686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR

VILL- JARTHAL,. P.O RALIAWAS DISTRICT REWARI 
123106

P/426/2003P/2730/2015

VILL. NANDHA PO BALWARI DISTT. REWARI

102106 102118

9416331060MobileNo: 9813332132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER RAO RAJESH KUMAR

V-HUSSAINPUR PO-B.B. ASHRAM DISTRICT 
REWARI

P/870/2006P/1466/2001

RANI KI DEODHI  KATTA BAZAR REWARI REWARI

102107 102119

8059977227MobileNo: 9416327126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJENDER SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

PREM SADAN GALI-2 SOUTH CITY,REWARI

P/2419/2006P/348/1981

MOH JATWARA W. NO. 3 BAWAL TEH BAWAL 
REWARI

102108 102120

9416288243MobileNo: 9416980280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

VILL BAKHAPUR PO GARHI BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/2466/2009P/59/1999

TULARAM VIHAR REWARI PHASE-1 GALI NO1. 
COMRADE BHAWAN

102109 102121

9416149692MobileNo: 9466084149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

KANNI TEHSIL NARUNAUL

P/83/2018P/1310/2010

VILL MAMRIA-ASAMPUR PO MAMRIA AHIR 
REWARI

102110 102122

9416815797MobileNo: 8901562905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

SECTOR-4 SANSKAR VATIKA REWARI

PH/7155/2022PH/616/2021

FLAT NO 160 2ND FLOOR GURUTEK CITY REWARI

102111 102123

9466452742MobileNo: 9896625953MobileNo:

4318/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR

3 743 SUBHASH BASTI NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE 
REWARI

P/2901/2016PH/1398/2023

MOHALLA HASANPURA VPO BAMIL DISTT 
REWARI

102124 102136

7015185756MobileNo: 9416502741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJNEESH

VPO-GOKALGARH DISTRICT REWARI

P/1452/2001PH/1565/2024

VILL. CHANDPUR PO BITHWANA DISTT. REWARI-
123401

102125 102137

9050004444MobileNo: 9996799953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RAJNEESH KUMAR

# 13 EMPLOYEES COLONY (DHALIAWAS) GARHI 
BOLNI ROAD REWARI

P/1304/1998P/949/2009

VILL CHAND PUR KI DHANI PO BITHWANA TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

102126 102138

9416415049MobileNo: 9416710006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH MEHRA RAJNI GUPTA

# 37-P MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/3170/2010PH/6659/2025

FLAT NO 302 EKTA SOCIETY SECTOR-10 NEAR 
BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA CHOEK REWARI

102127 102139

9541408797MobileNo: 9355522765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH SAINI RAJNI KANT SAINI

H.NO.4215 CHANDER BHAWAN DELHI GATE

P/140/1972PH/68/2021

VIKAS NAGAR KALKA ROAD REWARI

102128 102140

8675084444MobileNo: 9315511478MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH SHARMA RAJNI KANT SHARMA

H.NO. 3327/54A, ANAND NAGAR REWARI

PH/7745/2025P/2222/2006

# 7680/6C MAHAVEER NAGAR KALKA ROAD 
REWARI

102129 102141

MobileNo: 8588955654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH TANWAR RAJNI YADAV

VILL. CHOKI NO. 2, PO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

P/2907/2015P/2177/2014

# 15-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

102130 102142

9416678264MobileNo: 9992791332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR YADAV Rajnikant

H. NO. 97, MOHALLA BALLUWARA REWARI

PH/11706/2025PH/507/2020

H.NO. 1127 SECTOR 3 PART III REWARI REWARI

102131 102143

9996231127MobileNo: 9485536663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER PARSHAD MUDGIL RAJNIKANT YADAV

VPO BHUDPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/3062/2023P/371/1986

H. NO. 14 NORTH CITY SECTOR 3 PART II REWARI

102132 102144

9896300171MobileNo: 9050697077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV RAJPAL

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT. REWARI

P/2277/2017P/741/2000

# 1905 SECTO 4 REWARI TEH & DISTT.REWARI

102133 102145

9416480624MobileNo: 9468457684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV RAJPAL SINGH

VPO GURAWRA DISTRICT REWARI

P/372/1992P/910/2009

H.NO. 2328 HBC SECTOR 4 REWARI

102134 102146

9416983517MobileNo: 9896203715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV YADAV RAJU

V.P.O. LULA-AHIR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/2083/2015P/1448/2007

VPO KARNAWAS DISTT REWARI

102135 102147

9466781700MobileNo: 9253025666MobileNo:

4319/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJU SONI RAKESH KUMAR

VPO ZAINABAD, TEH & DIST.REWARI

P/541/2013PH/2473/2021

H NO 6836 MOHALLA BAS SITAB RAI REWARI

102148 102160

9953233240MobileNo: 9467722326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWANT SINGH RAKESH KUMAR

VILL. BERLI KHURD, TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1119/2015P/2477/2013

H.NO. 507 SHIV COLONY REWARI

102149 102161

9416904900MobileNo: 9034498758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH RAKESH KUMAR

V.P.O. MANDOLA, DISTT. REWARI

P/3667/2015P/2741/2008

VILL ASRA KA MAJRA PO BAWAL TEHSIL BAWAL 
DISTT REWARI

102150 102162

9728638076MobileNo: 9467421006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH GAUR RAKESH KUMAR

VILL HAZARIWAS REWARI

P/4321/2016P/3340/2012

H NO. 6651 MOH BAS SITAB RAI NEAR 
BHARAWAS GATE REWARI

102151 102163

9996665116MobileNo: 9996333317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR

W NO 22 PARSHURAM COLONY REWARI

PH/4471/2022P/103/1999

H.NO.111 SEC-3 PART-II,REWARI

102152 102164

9416479911MobileNo: 7027213006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

VPO RAIPUR NANGAL SHAH BAZPUR TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/9997/2022P/189/1991

MOHALLA TIWARIA BAWAL TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102153 102165

9812135218MobileNo: 9467565952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

TOWE-02, GF02 SECTOR-25 REWARI-123401

PH/9014/2023P/332/2000

GINDORI BHAWAN GALI NO 2 SOUTH CITY NR 
RAJESH PILOT CHOWKE GHARI BOLNI ROAD 
REWARI

102154 102166

9416193459MobileNo: 8816055055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

VPO KHARKHARA DISTT REWARI

PH/1775/2025P/1186/2002

VILL- RAMPURA PO & DISTT REWARI

102155 102167

9416287881MobileNo: 9416889055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

VILL. DHANI THETHAR BADH, POST NIMOTH 
DISTT. REWARI-123411

PH/2959/2025P/1159/2004

H.NO. 3331 NEAR AZAD CHOWK BANZAR WALA 
REWARI

102156 102168

9416575406MobileNo: 8901464869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

VILL KHALILPURI PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT 
REWARI

P/1191/2002P/666/2007

VPO BAWAL MOHALLA MEENA KA W.NO 7 
REWARI

102157 102169

9812250937MobileNo: 9466083424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

VILL GHASERA PO BIKANER DISTT REWARI

P/251/2009P/1255/2011

VILL HARI NAGAR PO B.B ASHRAM DISTT REWARI

102158 102170

9466080997MobileNo: 9996452999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH YADAV

# 9/R MODEL TOWN REWARI HARYANA

P/881/1998P/701/2012

VILL. BAIRYAWAS PO. MAJRA GURDASSTEH. AND 
DISTT. REWARI

102159 102171

9416709876MobileNo: 9416092591MobileNo:

4320/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH YADAV RAM KRISHAN

FLAT NO 3 ATICER COLONY REWARI

P/980/1990PH/8781/2023

H.NO. 273, SECTOR-10-A, GURUGRAM-122001

102172 102184

9582212572MobileNo: 9215232133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKHI RAM KUMAR

754-A AJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/9757/2021P/28-A/2012

VILL.DHANI SANTO TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102173 102185

9671259296MobileNo: 8950324019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKHI RAM NATH MAHAWAT

H.NO.140/3 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

P/970-B/1981P/4281/2016

H NO 115 OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEAR 
NEW ANAJ MANDI REWARI

102174 102186

9812929919MobileNo: 9416065261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKHI RANI RAM PAL

VPO KANWALI TEH DAHINA DISTT-  REWARI

P/1471/1998P/3412/2012

H NO. 252-P SECTOR-I,REWARI

102175 102187

8198908029MobileNo: 9991535865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM AVTAR YADAV RAM PAL SINGH

VILL SUNARIA PO TATARPUR Ist DISTT REWARI

P/375/2014P/998/1991

VPO TATARPUR  ISTMURAR TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

102176 102188

9416110793MobileNo: 9896436760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM KANWAR YADAV RAM PHAL

VILL BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

P/1789/2007P/661/1976

VPO- MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

102177 102189

9466863642MobileNo: 9466783400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM KISHAN RAM PHAL YADAV

VILL. CHANDPUR PO- BITHWARA DISTRICT 
REWARI

P/352/2003P/546/1976

VILL HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT REWARI

102178 102190

9466025098MobileNo: 9416330085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN RAM SINGH

VPO SANGWARI DISTT REWARI

PH/4429/2019P/659/1982

# 1208 SECTOR 3, PART IIND, H B C REWARI

102179 102191

9416214440MobileNo: 9896350996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN RAM SINGH YADAV

# 11 RAO TELU RAM VIHAR MAIN ROAD NEAR 
GOPAL DEV CHOWK

P/370/1990P/349/1997

VILL MUNDI NANGAL ,DISTT REWARI ,

102180 102192

9416097676MobileNo: 9416349604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN RAM SWAROOP SINGH

J-1, GOVT. EMPLOYES SOCIETY, SEC-3, REWARI

P/1460/1995P/520/2000

MOHALLA JATWARA TOWN BAWAL, DIST - 
REWARI

102181 102193

9416372440MobileNo: 9466083531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN ASIWAL RAM YADAV

H.NO.3126/4,RAMPURA ROAD,REWARI

P/1696/2004P/672/1989

VILL RASIAWAS P.O. BAWAL

102182 102194

MobileNo: 9416498601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN YADAV RAMA DEVI

3029/20 BHARAWAS GATE W NO 15 REWARI

PH/7404/2021P/324/1987

VILL USMAPUR TEH KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

102183 102195

9416577577MobileNo: 9416386016MobileNo:

4321/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMA NAND RAMESH CHANDER

VILL. - PHADNI, PO TURKIASWAS TEH & DIST 
REWARI PIN 123502

P/1527/2000P/844/1998

VPO- BISOHA  NAHAR DISTRICT REWARI

102196 102208

9416347274MobileNo: 9416609809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMA NAND RAMESH CHANDER

GULABI BAGH NEAR STREET NO 1 QUTUBPUR 
REWARI

P/2448/2012PH/5472/2023

H.NO. 920 SECTOR-4, HUDA REWARI

102197 102209

9314035600MobileNo: 8053145695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

# 289, SHIV COLONY NEAR RLY CLUB RAM 
MANDIR REWARI

P/428/2002PH/6005/2021

NAL BANDA MOHALLA REWARI

102198 102210

9991756563MobileNo: 9815411677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN AGGARWAL RAMESH KUMAR

V-MASEET PO- RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

P/1559/2006PH/4718/2022

H NO 207 SECTOR-3 REWARI

102199 102211

9899780501MobileNo: 9416904644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN CHAWLA RAMESH KUMAR

VILL JADRA PO D.G PURA DISTRICT REWARI

P/2251/2006P/2368/2012

C/O J.R SONS NEAR MAHAVIR CHOWK REWARI

102200 102212

9355550889MobileNo: 9813586971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

VILL JATUWAS PO BITHWANA REWARI DISTT 
REWARI

P/890/2009PH/7071/2019

FLAT NO 801 TOWER-2 AMANGANI HOMES 
SECTOR-25 REWARI

102201 102213

9990558001MobileNo: 9310124232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

AMANGANI SOCIETY,GARHI BALNI ROAD,TOWER 
NO.7 FLAT NO.103

PH/3942/2019PH/1134/2024

VILL. KHAR KHARI DISTT. REWARI-123401

102202 102214

7056282210MobileNo: 9813281865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN SINGH RAMESH KUMAR

VPO BISHANPURA TEHSIL & DISTT JIND

PH/4566/2023P/3843/2018

# 201-R, MODEL TOWN REWARI

102203 102215

9818389411MobileNo: 9416721305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAUTAR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO. 4557/3, MOH. KAYASTHWARA REWARI

PH/4799/2025PH/3236/2024

H NO 247 SECTOR-4 REWARI

102204 102216

9467059434MobileNo: 7206410098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMBIR SHARMA RAMESH SAINI

7486, KOTHI KOUAN, BAIDHWARA REWARI

P/5/2010P/513-A/1995

H.NO.266/10 SHAKTI NAGAR,REWARI

102205 102217

9416382865MobileNo: 9354001234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMBIR YADAV RAMESH YADAV

# 66 L MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/268/2010P/342/2010

VILL. JALALPUR, POST SUTHANA TEH. BAWAL, 
DISTT. REWARI

102206 102218

9812440591MobileNo: 9416213200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHAND RAMESHWAR DAYAL

SUKH SADAN, KONSIWAS ROAD DISTT REWARI

P/23/1981PH/2307/2019

VPO NANGAL TEJU DISTT REWARI

102207 102219

8901367875MobileNo: 9466618997MobileNo:

4322/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESHWAR DAYAL RANDHIR SINGH

H NO 1700 SECTOR 4 REWARI

P/1123/1993P/291/2000

H.NO. 6421  BARA TALAB REWARI  HRY

102220 102232

9996470568MobileNo: 8607010777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMJ AS SHARMA RANDHIR SINGH

VILL- FATEHPURI PO DAROULI DISTRICT REWARI

P/1880/2009PH/2953/2022

H NO 70 SECTOR-3 REWARI

102221 102233

8295962562MobileNo: 9896190888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNIT KUMAR JHA RANI SINGH

NILGIRI COLONY DHAROHERA W NO 16 DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5624/2025PH/2390/2021

C9-50 ANSAL HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-19 
REWARI

102222 102234

8860737205MobileNo: 9806053708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMPAL RANJEET SINGH YADAV

H.NO.205-B, EDEN GARDENS, GHARI BOLNI 
ROAD, REWARI

P/1834/2011PH/1015/2023

H NO 1584 NEAR HOUSING BOARD DHARUHERA 
DISTT REWARI

102223 102235

9468085580MobileNo: 9215384607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMPHAL RANVIR SINGH

VPO- ZAINABAD, TEHSIL- DAHINA

P/1193/2003PH/3601/2019

H NO.65, BAWAL ROAD, NEAR JAI MATA FILLING 
STATION CHANDPUR DISTT REWARI

102224 102236

9992113117MobileNo: 9416477932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAN SINGH RAO TARA CHAND

VILL-NEHRUGARH PO NAHAR KOSLI

P/391/1999P/806/2012

VILL. FATEHPURI PIPA  P.O. SANGWARI TEH. & 
DISTT. REWARI

102225 102237

8053003668MobileNo: 9466560550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAN SINGH RASHI

H.NO. 1755 SECTOR-52, GURUGRAM

PH/7023/2025PH/584/2022

H NO 787-P SECTOR-03 PART-I REWARI

102226 102238

9466417130MobileNo: 9588757439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAN SINGH RASHI CHANDOLIYA

H.NO. 22 SECTOR-3, PART-II, REWARI

PH/8007/2021PH/2251/2022

VPO PALHAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102227 102239

7982224223MobileNo: 8607034462MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RASHMI

VPO GOKAL GARH DISTT. REWARI

PH/5264/2023P/2274/2017

VPO TEENT TEHSIL MANTHI

102228 102240

9813681768MobileNo: 8059479103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR RATAN LAL YADAV

5/A    SHAKTI NAGAR GALI NO-1 GHARI BOLNI 
ROAD REWARI

P/449/1998PH/10134/2025

VILL NANGAL SHAH BAZPUR TEH BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102229 102241

9671104785MobileNo: 8295853190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RATTAN LAL

# 8351, ARYA NAGAR, PHARGANJ, NEW DELHI

P/906/2000P/269/1974

N.8, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, GARHI BOLVI 
ROAD, REWARI

102230 102242

9466065599MobileNo: 9899618170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RATTAN LAL

VILL- JONIAWAS,  PO- MALPURA TEH 
DHARUHERA  DISTT- REWARI

P/462/2001P/296/1981

VILL MOLHAWAS P.O. SANGWARI TEH&DISTT  
REWARI

102231 102243

9466417077MobileNo: 9466780031MobileNo:

4323/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI CHAUHAN RAVI PRAKASH

H.NO- 7680/6, MAHAVIR NAGAR  REWARI

P/1465/1998PH/1781/2020

VILL JARTHAL TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

102244 102256

9991643789MobileNo: 9812017011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI DUTT RAVI PRAKASH

HO NO.4191,DELHI GATE ,REWARI

P/1653/2000P/1011/2012

VILL BOLNI P.O GARHI BOLNI DISTT REWARI

102245 102257

9416477859MobileNo: 9466222289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI GUPTA RAVI SAINI

H.NO. 634 SAINI MOHALLA, QUTUBPUR REWARI

PH/4461/2025P/1600/2015

SHIV COLONY, REWARI

102246 102258

9896630651MobileNo: 9996690999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KANT RAVI SEN

H NO 452 GUJJARWA WARA REWARI

PH/4959/2021PH/133/2025

H NO 3126/90 STREET NO 5 COMPANY BAGH 
REWARI

102247 102259

9910046122MobileNo: 9896294747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KANT SHARMA RAVI SHARMA

H NO 4594/A CHOUDHARY WARA REWARI

PH/7155/2019P/883/2014

H.NO. 3070/26 SHYAM BAGH MANDIR WALI GALI 
NEAR SUNDER LAL MKT BHARAWAS RD REWARI

102248 102260

9466356507MobileNo: 9468407166MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVI KISHORE RAVI SHARMA

H.NO. 3126/240 KAMLA NAGAR KONSIWAS 
ROAD REWARI

PH/5324/2020PH/5612/2023

JASWANT NAGAR GALI NO. 3, NEAR SAMARPIT 
SCHOOL QUTUBPUR REWARI

102249 102261

9896685813MobileNo: 9812510901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVI YADAV

# 142-P SECTOR- I REWARI

P/376/2006PH/2806/2023

VILL NAINSUKHPURA DISTT REWARI

102250 102262

8059108297MobileNo: 9416497775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVI YADAV

VPO BASS (BATORI) TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/824/2013PH/2996/2023

VPO BAGTHALA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102251 102263

9728582331MobileNo: 9896751730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVI YADAV

621/6  RAM NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

P/2877/2017PH/3500/2023

H.NO. 465 AHIR CHOKAL QUTUBPUR DISTT. 
REWARI

102252 102264

9999378289MobileNo: 9467724003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVI YADAV

VPO KOLANA REWARI

P/4353/2017PH/10121/2025

VILL MASIT PO RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

102253 102265

9996493960MobileNo: 9053794134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR YADAV RAVI YADAV

VPO NEHRU GARH 16-N REWARI

PH/1554/2021P/181/2018

H NO 362/1 BHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

102254 102266

9466678889MobileNo: 9996576980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI PANWAR RAVI YADAV

VPO GOKAL GARH DISTT REWARI

PH/7961/2021P/3974/2010

R/O H.NO. 7681/6J, MAHAVIR NAGAR GALI NO. 
4, KALKA ROAD REWARI

102255 102267

8607328158MobileNo: 9812876252MobileNo:

4324/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVIDER PAL RAVINDER KUMAR

VILL JAT BHURTHAL PO KAKORIA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/1128/2017P/1853/2010

VPO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

102268 102280

9466314951MobileNo: 9050030398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVIKANT YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR

SADHU SHAH NAGAR W NO 5 REWARI

PH/5179/2021P/4802/2018

VILL. BAS TEHSIL REWARI DISTT REWARI

102269 102281

9050110796MobileNo: 7015088355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINA YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/6805/2021PH/243/2025

HNO 71, VILL PAWTI TEH BAWAL DIST REWARI

102270 102282

8901091854MobileNo: 7206049875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR

VILL MANGLESHWAR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/7552/2022P/3046/2016

H NO 6468 A GURJAR WARA REWARI

102271 102283

9896777003MobileNo: 8930927588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR

VILL MUNDIA KHERA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

PH/2998/2023PH/1445/2021

VILLAGE DHANI BHANDOR POST PUNSIKA TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

102272 102284

9812326666MobileNo: 8398098041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO AHROD DISTT REWARI

PH/10051/2023PH/6573/2021

VILL. DAULTABAD TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTT. 
GURUGRAM

102273 102285

8199973939MobileNo: 8901533400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR

HNO 528 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/1386/2025PH/3076/2022

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102274 102286

9784481800MobileNo: 8168957779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR

VILL RAJPURA PO TAJPUR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/13315/2025PH/7631/2022

VPO RAMBASS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

102275 102287

9416340754MobileNo: 9990680028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV

H. NO. 7680/13 A, GALI NO.- 2. MAHAVIR NAGAR 
KALKA ROAD,

P/379/2015PH/10006/2022

VILL BHUDLA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102276 102288

8572003599MobileNo: 9991420786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV

HNO 106 GREEN CITY VILL BARIAWAS SECTOR 2B 
REWARI

PH/10033/2025PH/3081/2025

VILL KHOR POST ATELI MANDI TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

102277 102289

9729000257MobileNo: 9416421005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUSHIK RAVINDER PARSAD

VILL- BEHARIPUR PO- DEHLAWAR GULABPURA

P/1230/2007P/435/2000

VIL- KHARKRA BAS  PO-  DHANONDA DIST 
MAHENDRAGARH

102278 102290

9416603244MobileNo: 9416320021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH

H.NO. 433, SECTOR-3, PART-I, REWARI REWARI

P/1911/2005P/2952/2007

VPO DAHINA DISTT REWARI

102279 102291

9813563546MobileNo: 9215114786MobileNo:

4325/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REENA DEVI

H.NO. 824/28, YADAV NAGAR, REWARI

PH/4364/2019P/3003/2008

H NO 9 N/1 MODEL TOWN EXTENSION NR 
KRISHNA HOSPITAL GARI BOLANI RD REWARI

102292 102304

9813028616MobileNo: 9991035787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REENA RANI SHARMA

H.NO. 69 SECTOR-1, REWARI

PH/5359/2020PH/6102/2024

H.NO-512,GALI NO-03 VIJAY NAGAR KONSIWAS 
ROAD REWARI HRY

102293 102305

7082823820MobileNo: 9416442224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH MEHRA REETA

VPO. BALDHAN KALAN, REWARI

PH/6674/2019P/1467/2005

#138,GOVT.EMPLOYEES COL.REWARI

102294 102306

9416888859MobileNo: 9306882103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SIRDHANA REETU

VIJAY NAGAR KANIWAS ROAD REWARI

P/5846/2018PH/3772/2019

H NO 493 GUJJAR WARA REWARI

102295 102307

9992996289MobileNo: 9354107610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER YADAV REJESH KUMAR SAINI

# L-65 HANS NAGAR BHARAWAS ROAD NEAR 
RAILWAY CROSSING REWARI

P/1537/2002P/2514/2008

H NO. 118-R, MODEL TOWN NEAR GURU CHOWK 
REWARI

102296 102308

9996449449MobileNo: 9416319642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER YADAV REKHA

VPO LUHANA TEHSIL DAHINA DISTT REWARI

PH/7967/2024PH/2413/2020

VPO BEWAL TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

102297 102309

9813043939MobileNo: 9467271809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI

R/O NR HANUMAN MANDIR PATAUDI RD REWARI

P/1115/2008PH/11055/2025

H NO 191 RATAN VIHAR NEAR CHIRAG HOSPITAL 
RAJENDRA PARK GURUGRAM

102298 102310

8750045782MobileNo: 9255465326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI

VPO KARAWARA MANAKPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/3079/2023P/278/2014

H.NO-2171 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SEC-4 
REWARI

102299 102311

8901087019MobileNo: 9499499430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVITA REKHA KUMARI

VILL KHUND SARAI PO PATTI STATION TEHSIL 
FARRUKHNAGAR DISTT GURUGRAM

P/275/2015PH/4603/2023

VILL DHANI BHANDOR PO PUNSIKA DISTT REWARI

102300 102312

7988767088MobileNo: 9416150973MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENA REKHA KUMARI GUPTA

# 3070/31 BHAJAN ISA BAGH BEHIND RAO 
SUNDER LAL MARKET REWARI

PH/622/2023P/3259/2015

VPO LOOKHI,TEHSIL KOSLI, REWARI

102301 102313

8607241969MobileNo: 9467544744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENA REKHA SHARMA

A58 GURUTEK CITY GARHI BOLNI ROAD REWARI

PH/7521/2024PH/2511/2020

H NO 272-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

102302 102314

9812838387MobileNo: 9812155599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENA REKHA YADAV

FLAT NO 102, GREEN LAND GHS SEC-10 REWARI 
REWARI

P/215/2007PH/2741/2020

H.NO. 1381 HOUSING BORD SECTOR-6, PART-2, 
DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI

102303 102315

7056537803MobileNo: 9996757772MobileNo:

4326/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA YADAV RENUKA

H.NO.AR/55,ARJUN NAGAR,HERO HONDA 
COLONY,AZAD CHOWK

P/480/2015PH/7913/2023

R/O GURAWARA DISTT. REWARI-123035

102316 102328

8221805958MobileNo: 9253340755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENA YADAV RENUKA  VERMA

VPO BALNI

P/1841/2010PH/3267/2024

VPO MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102317 102329

8901533795MobileNo: 9468132706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU REWAT SHARMA

3, MODEL TOWN HOUSE EXTENSION NEAR P.S. 
CHOKI SECTOR 3, REWARI

P/2487/2015PH/6037/2024

VPO MUNDI NANGEL DIST REWARI

102318 102330

8901390912MobileNo: 9468130000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Renu RICHA SINGH

H NO 1251 NEW HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-3 
REWARI

P/1453/2018PH/7695/2025

H.NO. 459, RAJIV NAGAR, REWARI

102319 102331

9416764365MobileNo: 9467853359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU BALA RICHA SINGHAL

2776 MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/2610/2017PH/316/2022

INDERLOK BEHIND MAHINDRA AGENCY REWARI

102320 102332

8123785311MobileNo: 8814928998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU KUMARI RIDHI GUPTA

H.NO. 418 SECTOR-3 PART-I, REWARI-123401

PH/3996/2024PH/1113/2023

VPO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

102321 102333

7056683301MobileNo: 7015244784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU ROY RINKU

RAILWAY ROAD NEAR PNB BANK BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/2167/2025P/1602/2015

737 AJAY NAGAR, REWARI

102322 102334

9876182119MobileNo: 9416456600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RENU SAINI RINKY YADAV

VILL. SHEKHPUR PO BIKANER DISTT. REWARI

PH/3855/2025P/2438/2016

3330 ARYA NAGAR, REWARI

102323 102335

9416665558MobileNo: 9996320445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU SHARMA RISHABH SHARMA

# 569 MEHARWARA REWARI

PH/796/2025PH/2559/2020

H NO 3126/69-A COMPANY BAGH REWARI

102324 102336

9588592370MobileNo: 8168950932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU SHARMA RISHI RAJ YADAV

V.P.O.RALIAWAS,DISTT.REWARI, PIN- 122106

P/1081/1999PH/1569/2023

VPO MAHESHWARI ,GOYAL COLONY DISTT. 
REWARI

102325 102337

7494979659MobileNo: 9416501033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU SONI RITESH BHARGAVA

JANKI BHAWAN  KHUSHWAQT VILL.A  REWARI

P/834/2001P/4504/2010

B-1810 SF SHIV MANDIR SHASTRI NGR,DELHI

102326 102338

7838780490MobileNo: 9416003637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU YADAV RITESH KUMAR

VPO BHARAWAS REWARI

P/2144/2018PH/3618/2019

VPO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

102327 102339

8005869384MobileNo: 9813434140MobileNo:

4327/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH YADAV ROHIT

# 7070 MOHALLA DALLUWARA REWARI

PH/639/2021P/1672/2012

H NO. 2991 MOHALLA SARAI BAL BHADDER 
TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102340 102352

9466666591MobileNo: 9896524140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH YADAV ROHIT

VIL DABRI DISTT REWARI

PH/3772/2024PH/5523/2020

VIKAS NAGAR GALI O 1 REWARI

102341 102353

8950144498MobileNo: 9991987553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU ATRI ROHIT ARORA

H.NO. 3382 MOHALLA BANJARWARA NEAR  
KRISHNA MANDIR REWARI

PH/1485/2019PH/2796/2022

NEAR SHYAM MANDIR VPO NANGAL SIROHI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

102342 102354

9817074501MobileNo: 9991642900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU CHAUDHARY ROHIT KUMAR

VPO. BATORI DISTT. REWARI

P/855/2005P/435/2017

H NO 401 AHIR CHOPAL QUTUBPUR REWARI

102343 102355

8053493683MobileNo: 9416605786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU KUMARI YADAV ROHIT KUMAR

VILLAGE MIKHRI POST OFF.DUNGAEWAS DISTT 
REWARI

PH/3532/2021P/3187/2016

VPO SAHARANWAS DISTRICT REWARI

102344 102356

9671386439MobileNo: 8684857604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU SAINI ROHIT KUMAR

H NO 326 STREET NO 14 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/4369/2024PH/5248/2023

H.NO. 251, KAMLA NAGAR WARD NO. 18, 
REWARI-123401

102345 102357

7340996178MobileNo: 9306106554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHIT KUMAR

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/13383/2025PH/8912/2022

6301/A CHHIPATWARA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102346 102358

8307672948MobileNo: 9599219779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RIYA BHARGAVA ROHIT LAMBA

FLAT NO 106-A SHREE KRISHNA SOCIETY SECTOR-
3 REWARI

PH/1420/2019PH/5799/2022

H NO 479 HAWALI RAM NIEWAS REWARI

102347 102359

8053516010MobileNo: 9728202228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHAN KUMAR ROHIT RAO

# 1653/88, SUBHASH NAGAR, JHAJJAR ROAD 
REWARI

PH/1058/2020P/2279/2016

VPO MOTLA KALAN REWARI

102348 102360

9466102345MobileNo: 9468058704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHAN MANGLA ROHIT TANWAR

# 6011 KHASAPURA MOH.REWARI

PH/6591/2022PH/7189/2022

H.NO. 114, NEW GRAIN MARKET REWARI

102349 102361

9034582782MobileNo: 9992244586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT ROHIT VERMA

# 454/35, JANTA COLONY ROHTAK

PH/2008/2023P/2180/2018

# 1156 SECTOR-4, REWARI

102350 102362

7015180779MobileNo: 9992526744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT ROHIT YADAV

VILL-JAT BHURTHAL PO- KAKDRIA DISTRICT 
REWARI

P/3920-A/2009PH/3095/2020

PIWRA KI DHANI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102351 102363

8396962363MobileNo: 9466817427MobileNo:

4328/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT YADAV RUCHI SHARMA

MOH DHALIYA CHOWK BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/6141/2022PH/5891/2021

VPO RANGARH TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102364 102376

9466194746MobileNo: 8168557490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT YADAV RUPALI

V.P.O SAHARANWAS DISTT REWARI

PH/2887/2023PH/1773/2022

VPO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102365 102377

8890909478MobileNo: 8901198327MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT YADAV RUPESH YADAV

VILL MANETHI PO KUND TEH REWARI

P/2267/2010PH/4444/2025

VPO SIDHRAWALI TEHSIL & DISTT GURUGRAM

102366 102378

8059257219MobileNo: 9416886191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHTASH SINGH SACHIN

# 5673 PATHER GHATI BAZZAR REWARI

P/2932/2007P/794/1982

PURANI MANDI, NARNAUL,

102367 102379

9671750130MobileNo: 7404988836MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHTASH SINGH SACHIN

H.NO. 1697/51, GALI NO. 2, NAIABADI, REWARI

PH/4914/2019PH/5463/2021

738 AJAY NAGAR REWARI

102368 102380

9467422182MobileNo: 8708063597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHTASH SINGH SAROHIWAL SACHIN

VPO BUROLI DISTT REWARI

PH/4376/2023P/1285/1995

VPO- BHATSANA DISTRICT REWARI

102369 102381

9466496244MobileNo: 7082448407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROJEE NAGARWAL SACHIN

H.NO. 192 GALINO. 7, VIKAS NAGAR 
KANKARWALI REWARI

PH/2384/2024P/710-A/2011

# 4608-A CHAUDHARY WARA REWARI

102370 102382

9138230173MobileNo: 9306145575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROOP CHAND YADAV SACHIN

VPO DEVLAWAS DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/3086/2024P/6/1970

243 R  MODEL TOWN REWARI

102371 102383

9996606692MobileNo: 8685064795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROOPA RANI SACHIN

MOH. GUJRAN CHOWK BAWAL, REWARI

PH/7298/2024PH/8509/2024

VPO DHAWANA DISTT REWARI

102372 102384

7534983909MobileNo: 7015888104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROOPANSH PUROHIT SACHIN

VPO MAJRA GURDAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/1299/2025P/923-A/2002

KUNOND GATE JEWALI  BAJAR REWARI

102373 102385

MobileNo: 8607818381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSHAN LAL YADAV SACHIN

VILLAGE BHUDLA POST OFFICE SANGWARI TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

PH/1456/2025P/4732/2010

ST NO 6 BAWAL ROAD SARASVATI VIHAR REWARI

102374 102386

9355193015MobileNo: 8053368325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSHAN RAO SACHIN KUMAR

VILL HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT REWARI

PH/3093/2023P/50/2017

H NO 191 SECTOR-1 OMT MANESAR GURGAON

102375 102387

9999888056MobileNo: 9813636426MobileNo:

4329/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR MALIK SAHIL YADAV

# 1360 SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/1192/2022P/457/2000

H NO 178 SECTOR 3 REWARI REWARI

102388 102400

9896112345MobileNo: 7015170494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN SHARMA SAHIL YADAV

H NO 66-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/1712/2022P/1478/2013

H.NO. 6863 NEAR EVERST MULTIPLEX JAIPUR 
GATE REWARI

102389 102401

9996268400MobileNo: 9116345776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN YADAV SAJAN SINGH

GALI NO-2, PLOT NO-2 AMBEDKAR COLONY

P/341/2003P/2379/2016

RAO LAL SINGH MARKET NEW BUS STAND NUH 
TAURU

102390 102402

9812676638MobileNo: 9255142622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN YADAV SAJAN SINGH

VILL MANDHIYA KALAN PO MAJRA SHEORAJ 
DISTT REWARI

PH/8107/2021PH/1661/2023

VILLAGE CHANDAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102391 102403

9306927532MobileNo: 9466277699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN YADAV Sakshi Soni

Rewari

PH/8446/2025PH/1912/2024

VILL. KHARKHARA TEHSIL DHARUHERA DISTT.  
REWARI

102392 102404

8901088950MobileNo: 8307727462MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGAR ANANT SALIM KHAN

H NO 7680/1 MAHABIR NAGAR REWARI

P/4278/2016PH/4594/2025

H.NO. 1429 THATHERA MOHALLA REWARI

102393 102405

9466041200MobileNo: 9996325185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHDEV ARYA SALMA

NRP BASS ROAD SHIV NAGAR PART-2 
DHARUHERA REWARI

PH/3796/2021P/1783/2002

# 1184 SECTOR 3 REWARI

102394 102406

9416069427MobileNo: 9017541188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SAMAY PRAKASH

VPO PITHRAWAS DISTT-REWARI

P/3413/2014PH/7729/2024

VILL KOSLI DIST REWARI

102395 102407

9599274480MobileNo: 9896248825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL ARORA SAMEER SHARMA

H NO 5765 KHASAPURA OLD TEHSIL REWARI

PH/5812/2019PH/3128/2021

H NO 303 SECTOR-15 PART-1 GURUGRAM

102396 102408

9996479800MobileNo: 9215313053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL MAKKAR SAMEER SINGH

GALI NO. 1, NEAR WATER TANK, MAHAVIR 
NAGAR, DISTT REWARI

P/1222/2011PH/4966/2023

R-46 MODEL TOWN REWARI

102397 102409

8220559194MobileNo: 9416454413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL NANDWANI SAMIT KUMAR

H.NO.578 VPO GURAORA DISTRICT REWARI

P/4026/2010PH/6290/2019

# 1052 OLD ANAJ MANDI SARAI REWARI

102398 102410

8950106449MobileNo: 9671507064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL YADAV SAMSHER SINGH

VIJAY NAGAR KALAKA ROAD REWARI

P/2801/2008PH/492/2021

NEAR KISSAN DHARAM KANTA NARNAUL ROAD 
QUTABPUR REWARI

102399 102411

8059117034MobileNo: 9017403944MobileNo:

4330/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMSHER SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL BHADPUR DISTT REWARI

P/1827/2002P/599/2018

VILL USHMAPUR PO KANAHARA DISTT REWARI

102412 102424

9467538282MobileNo: 9416609380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMSHER SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 626/5, SAINI MOHALLA, GALI 
NO.1,REWARI DISTRICT REWARI

P/409/2005PH/786/2024

VPO TEENT DISTT. REWARI

102413 102425

9468020303MobileNo: 9812291011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANAL VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 54-P, SECTOR -1, N.M.T. REWARI

P/886/2005P/2988/2018

H NO 2350 SECTOR-4 HOUSING BOARD REWARI

102414 102426

8053080080MobileNo: 9416415599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANCHIT GUPTA SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO- DAHINA DISTT REWARI

P/1969/2007PH/5532/2023

H.NO. 111 SECTOR-3, PART-2, REWARI

102415 102427

9467301992MobileNo: 9812684713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

# 359/31 LAXMAN VIHAR PHASE 2 GURUGRAM

P/3285-A/2008P/890/2012

VPO BHURIAWAS P.O GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

102416 102428

9813717797MobileNo: 9466850192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO- DHANI KOLONA REWARI

P/1842/2012PH/3193/2021

VILL DONGRA JAT PO DONGRA AHIR DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

102417 102429

9650873330MobileNo: 9718421842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL DHANI KOLANA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/957/2014PH/7955/2021

VILL ASRA KA MAJARI DISTT REWARI

102418 102430

8607163477MobileNo: 9468168582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO LULLA AHIR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/1005/2014PH/7101/2022

H.NO. 6523/24, GUJJAR WARA , REWARI

102419 102431

9050241224MobileNo: 9671787786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL LODHANA PO GARHI BOLNI DISTT REWARI

P/2571/2014PH/4125/2025

H NO 70/1 VPO MANESAR NEAR BHAGWATI 
SCHOOL MANESAR NSG CAMP GURUGRAM

102420 102432

7988031402MobileNo: 9416424179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL NANDHA PO BALWARI

P/3158/2014PH/6676/2025

W NO 1 MOHALLA JATWARA BAWAL REWARI

102421 102433

9466024115MobileNo: 9896593659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP BALI SANDEEP KUMAR

H NO 06/588 PURAN NAGAR BEHIND RAJ VILAS 
DELHI ROAD REWARI

P/3421/2017PH/9380/2021

H NO 2064 MOH.BANJARWARA AZAD CHOWK 
REWARI

102422 102434

9354858090MobileNo: 7506637912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL MASEET PO RAMPURI DISTT REWARI

P/4880/2018P/1638/2002

VILL TIHARA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102423 102435

9466418252MobileNo: 8053157047MobileNo:

4331/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP YADAV

VPO- KANINA  W.NO-2 DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2033/2007PH/1806/2021

VILL BARIAWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT 
REWARI

102436 102448

7988254104MobileNo: 9416772772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP YADAV

# 343-A-R BAWAL ROAD MODEL TOWN TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/804/2013PH/4460/2022

VPO KHALETA DISTT REWARI

102437 102449

8571082459MobileNo: 9171902700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP YADAV

VILL MANETHI POST KUND DISTT REWARI

P/795/2014PH/858/2025

VILL BHUDLA PO SANGWARI REWARI HRY

102438 102450

9466061187MobileNo: 9416331343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDESH

H NO 6884,MOH BAS SITAB RAI REWARI

P/2789/2008PH/2521/2025

GALI NO 3 RADHA KRISHAN COLONY W NO 30 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD REWARI

102439 102451

9255526606MobileNo: 8950821486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDESH KUMAR

VILL DEVLAWAS PO CHHURIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/508/2024PH/2603/2025

VPO SANGWARI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102440 102452

8396883994MobileNo: 9315585126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANGEET YADAV

H.NO.3126/108 COMPANY BAGH REWARI

P/1179/2015PH/5904/2025

VILL. RAJPURA PO TAJPUR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

102441 102453

9467313839MobileNo: 9728284343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMARI SANGEETA CHAUDHARY

R/O VPO BANIPUR TEH BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/238/2010P/2037/2011

V-JONAWAS PO-DUNGERWAS,REWARI

102442 102454

9812076803MobileNo: 9896047567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SAIN SANGEETA DEVI

1067, SECTOR-3 PART-II,HUDA,REWARI

P/3079/2015PH/3428/2024

H NO 112 OLD HOUSING BOARD REWARI

102443 102455

9725751854MobileNo: 9416331724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI

VILL MASIT PO RAMPURI TEH DAHINA DISTT 
REWARI REWARI

PH/9455/2025PH/447/2024

SARAI BALBDHRA JASWANT NAGAR GALI NO 3 
NEAR GOPAL DEV CHOWK REWARI

102444 102456

7206184402MobileNo: 8307751108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANGEETA KUMARI

VPO BASLAMBI DISTT.GURUGRAM

PH/2770/2022PH/5371/2025

VILL. ROLIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

102445 102457

9518197878MobileNo: 8950948721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANGHMITRA

A603 SHREE SHYAM SOCIETY, BAWAL 
ROAD,SEC.3,REWARI

P/835-A/1998P/3412/2016

VPO BURALI REWARI

102446 102458

9888890143MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJANA YADAV

VPO DAHINA NEAR SAHEED SAMARAK TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/595/2022PH/611/2019

VILL MAJRA BHALKHI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102447 102459

9729687828MobileNo: 9992852885MobileNo:

4332/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SANJAY KUMAR

VILL CHANDAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2275/2017P/1430/2001

# 1415 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR 3 REWARI

102460 102472

9416905609MobileNo: 9416262062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SANJAY KUMAR

VPO LISAN TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/376/2018P/1685/2003

# 788 AJAY NAGAR, WARD NO.-27, REWARI

102461 102473

9416887903MobileNo: 8053111153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SANJAY KUMAR

NEAR POLICE CHOCKIMENETHI (28) REWARI

P/6309/2018P/2761/2012

VPO BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102462 102474

9466838807MobileNo: 9416237937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SANJAY KUMAR

H NO 850 AJAY NAGAR NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL REWARI

PH/979/2020PH/8595/2021

VPO NANGAL TEJU BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102463 102475

9468212313MobileNo: 8607789060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY AGGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR

VILL MANDHIYA KALAN POST MAJRA SHERAJ 
DISTT REWARI

PH/2018/2021P/544-B/1991

# 1L MODEL TOWN OPP HINDU HIGH SCHOOL 
REWARI

102464 102476

9416183521MobileNo: 9992877999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJAY AGGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR

VPO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/6807/2021P/544-B/1999

DISTRICT COURT

102465 102477

MobileNo: 9466039139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJAY BHALIA SANJAY KUMAR

H NO 418 BLOCK-D VIKAS NAGAR MAHESHWARI 
DHARUHERA REWARI

PH/2351/2022P/966/1999

H.NO.1436 THATHERO KA MOHALLA,GOKAL 
BAZAR REWARI

102466 102478

9416901135MobileNo: 8607279791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY CHAUHAN SANJAY KUMAR

# 353/1, BOLNI(164) DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/1631/2024P/1470/2010

15-R, MODEL TOWN NEAR GURU CHOWK REWARI

102467 102479

9355024566MobileNo: 9873666965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

# 75/1 CROSS ROAD NO-1 BASAI ENCALVE 
GURGAON

P/540/2013P/1738/2001

H.NO.55/3, GANDHI NAGAR REWARI REWARI    
HRU

102468 102480

9416103540MobileNo: 7023746724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SANJAY MALIK

HNO. 481 MOH. MAHERWARA REWARI (HR.)--
123401

P/3312/1999P/709/2010

H.NO. 2126, NAI BASTI REWARI

102469 102481

9255547049MobileNo: 9812235401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SANJAY SACHDEVA

LANE NO-1 OPP PANCHMUKHI MAHADEV 
MANDIR NEAR LEO CHOWK REWARI

P/3039/2014P/4358/2010

VPO GOKAL GARH TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102470 102482

9416582765MobileNo: 9416372439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SANJAY SINGH YADAV

# 15 GALI NO 1 RAO TULA RAM VIHAR NARNAUL 
ROAD REWARI

P/1191/2004P/2457/2013

VPO-DHARERRU DISTRICT BHIWANI

102471 102483

9813225018MobileNo: 9812333065MobileNo:

4333/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY WIG SANJIV KUMAR

V.P.O.KARNAWAS,REWARI

P/580-A/2012P/3402/2017

# 85/1 GANDHI NAGAR REWARI

102484 102496

9541144578MobileNo: 9971232402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY YADAV SANJIV KUMAR

VILL KHANODA PO TEEK DISTRICT KAITHAL

PH/6893/2022P/838/1990

1709/3 NAI ABADI RAILWAY ROAD

102485 102497

9812006572MobileNo: 9253747644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY YADAV SANJU KUMARI

VPO MALPURA(DARUHERA) DISTT. REWARI

PH/1056/2020P/3854/2016

KANHALI JI SOCIETYCO SEC-3 PART 2, PLOT NO. 8 
REWARI

102486 102498

9466355991MobileNo: 8168153851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY YADAV SANJU RANI

VILL MOHDINPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/4118/2025P/6345/2018

VPO GURAWARA TEHSL & DISTT REWARI

102487 102499

9991403233MobileNo: 7206732014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SANT RAM

6468/A, MOHALLA GUJARWARA REWARI

P/141/1989PH/2408/2024

VPO TINT DISTT. REWARI-123101

102488 102500

9050662255MobileNo: 9812056730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUHAN

R/O FLAT NO J I GOVT EMPLOYEES CGHS SECTOR 
3 PART II REWARI

P/2803/2008PH/1836/2020

H.NO. 619, SECTOR-19,REWARI

102489 102501

8950987708MobileNo: 9416981700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

H NO 591-A SECTOR-3 FARIDABAD

PH/1645/2019PH/1156/2024

VPO SIHA TEHSIL DAHINA DISTT. REWARI

102490 102502

8607905612MobileNo: 8607100879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI

VPO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/1948/2012PH/2858/2024

VILL. CHANDAWAS PO & DISTT. REWARI

102491 102503

9466090034MobileNo: 9671866936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV

H.NO.2080 SEC-4 HUDA, REWARI

P/223/2006PH/10177/2025

VILL DHOKIA PO BODH KAMALPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

102492 102504

9306817423MobileNo: 9896639555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM SANTOSH YADAV

H NO 804 GALI NO 13 A VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

P/818/2011P/2965/1999

GAUTAM BHAWAN QUTUB PUR REWARI- 123401

102493 102505

9416067673MobileNo: 8860423806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI SAPNA

VILLAGE KALAKA POST OFFICE MAJRA GURDAS 
DISTT REWARI

PH/8933/2022PH/7791/2022

H NO 3329-A BANJARWARA AZAD CHOWK 
REWARI

102494 102506

7988645441MobileNo: 9518228941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV SAPNA

W NO 6 MOH GUJJARN CHOWK BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5039/2024P/1622/2007

VILL. GANGAICHA-AHIR PO BIKANER TEH & DISTT 
REWARI

102495 102507

9416502424MobileNo: 7496057858MobileNo:

4334/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA DEVI SARLA

VPO BHATSANA DISTT REWARI

PH/5556/2021PH/1469/2025

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102508 102520

8295748280MobileNo: 9588302775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA KUMARI SARLA SHARMA

VPO NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

PH/8113/2021PH/163/2020

VPO PALAWA TEHSIL MUNDAWAR DISTT ALWAL

102509 102521

9476368191MobileNo: 8930053745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA KUMARI SAROJ

VPO  KAHARA MAHAJAN TEHSIL ADAMPUR 
DISTT. HISAR

PH/3654/2020PH/8588/2024

VILL. AULANT, SUB-TEHSIL DAHINA DISTT. 
REWARI

102510 102522

9818784865MobileNo: 9024757877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARDHA DEVI SAROJ BALA

VIKAS NAGAR KALAKA ROAD NEAR SAINI TRUCK 
BODY REWARI

PH/107/2024PH/872/2025

H NO 394/143 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

102511 102523

9812702990MobileNo: 8901111161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARITA SAROJ DHILLON

VPO-BANIPUR DISTRICT REWARI

P/35/1999PH/2336/2019

VPO NANGAL TEJU DISTT REWARI

102512 102524

9468290481MobileNo: 9416302500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARITA SARVESH KUMAR

H.NO.6389 NEAR GOYAL COAL DEOPT MOH 
CHIPPATWARA REWARI

P/2373/2016PH/6696/2019

H NO 183 DHANI SHABH ANROD (29) REWARI

102513 102525

9859996600MobileNo: 9467185911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARITA SARVJIT

# J/220 ORBIT APARTMENTS 1 VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

P/1794/2002PH/3288/2021

VPO BERLI KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102514 102526

MobileNo: 9815268498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARITA CHUGH SAT PAL

VIKAS NAGAR KALKA ROAD REWARI

P/155/2010PH/5607/2023

H.NO. 88 SECTOR-1 OPPOSITE JAIN MANDIR 
REWARI

102515 102527

9812457581MobileNo: 9466886364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARITA DEVI SAT PAL SINGH

H.NO. 180/2 KRISHAN NAGAR, REWARI

P/1627/1999PH/7220/2022

H NO 3126/243/2 KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

102516 102528

9416709777MobileNo: 9896096646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARITA RANI SATBIR SINGH

# 500 SECTOR 3 REWARI

P/33/1980PH/4287/2019

# 3123/42, SATI COLONY REWARI

102517 102529

9254242454MobileNo: 9315409177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARJEET SINGH DHANKAR SATBIR SINGH

VILL. DHANI SUTNANI ,P.O. SATHANA, TEH. 
BAWAL DISTT. REWARI (HR.)

P/20/1998P/3012/2015

30 TIGER DEN DHANWADURROAD LAXMAN 
VIHAR PH-- GALI NO 3 GURGAON

102518 102530

9910166977MobileNo: 9416082777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARLA SATBIR SINGH

HNO. 6465/1 POSWAL BHAWAN BARA TALAB , 
GUJAR WARA REWARI

P/1590/2001PH/2843/2021

H NO 1865 NAI BAST NEAR DEVI STHAR REWARI

102519 102531

9812955673MobileNo: 9416427295MobileNo:

4335/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR

H.NO. 1652/19 MOH SANGHI KA BASS REWARI

P/3050/2013P/910/1999

VPO- BOLNI DISTRICT REWARI

102532 102544

9466617805MobileNo: 9896609353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

ARYA NAGAR GALI NO-2 DELHI GATE, REWARI

P/894/1999P/3571/2015

MOH.PURANI 
MANDI,NARNAUL,DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

102533 102545

9466816458MobileNo: 9896092342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER KUMAR SATISH YADAV

FLAT NO D-1208 EDEN GARDEN REWARI

P/667/2001P/4350/2017

VILL PADIANWAS POST MAJRA GURDAS REWARI

102534 102546

9466355672MobileNo: 9416064806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER KUMAR SAINI SATISH YADAV

# 18 W NO 1 VPO KANINA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3746/2009PH/3509/2021

HANS NAGAR BHARAWAS ROAD REWARI

102535 102547

9466201720MobileNo: 9416164879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER SINGH SATISH YADAV

VPO JAITPUR TEH & DISTT REWARI

P/2000/2012PH/7325/2021

VPO JHABUWA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

102536 102548

8929294977MobileNo: 8750227773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATENDRA YADAV SATISH YADAV

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1398/2017P/700/2004

H.NO.645 MOH PACHAWALA QUTUBPUR TEH 
REWARI

102537 102549

9416677088MobileNo: 9416889787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH SATNAM SINGH

VILL. PARLA PO KUND DISTT. REWARI-123102

PH/1974/2023PH/194/2025

PIWRA KI DHANI REWARI

102538 102550

9996521214MobileNo: 9813491965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH  KUMAR SATPAL SINGH

H.NO-26A, OLD HOUSING BOARD, REWARI

P/1461/2004P/313/1999

VPO-DHALIYAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

102539 102551

9466666689MobileNo: 8901538680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA BHARAT

VPO NAND RAM PUR BASS TEHSIL BHARUHERA 
DISTT REWARI

P/438/1991P/647/1990

RAO GOPAL DEV CHOWK , MAHENDERGARH

102540 102552

9416149444MobileNo: 9812076201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA NARYAN VASHIST

H.NO.104 SECTOR-1 REWARI

P/597/1981P/655/1999

FLAT NO. 904 EDEN GARDEN GHARI BOLNI ROAD 
SECTOR-26, REWARI

102541 102553

9416078700MobileNo: 9315511280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA PAL

VILL HAZIPUR PO BELHARI TEH KOTKASIM DISTT 
ALWAR

P/818/2008P/1070/2009

VILLAGE RAJPURA TESHIL NARNAUL DISST 
MOHINDERGARH

102542 102554

MobileNo: 9466886809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH

YAGYA SADAN HUDA SECTOR-3, REWARI

PH/6110/2022P/2006/2012

# 6468 GURJAR WARA REWARI

102543 102555

9812207770MobileNo: 9468020766MobileNo:

4336/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA SAURABH BHARGAVA

ANIL TENT HOUSE KUTUBPUR REWARI

P/3936/2016PH/7582/2024

H.NO.336, GALI NO.14, VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

102556 102568

7027111666MobileNo: 7015055303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA ROOP SAURABH RAO

H NO. 444 PART I SECTOR 3 HUDA REWARI

P/3383/2012PH/23/2019

H NO 3 MODEL TOWN EXTENSION NEAR POLICE 
POST SECTOR-3 REWARI

102557 102569

9416442101MobileNo: 9466933999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYABIR SINGH SAURABH SAINI

H.NO. 116 GOAL CHAKKER DELHI GATE REWARI

PH/6810/2025P/1358/2003

VPO- LISAN DISTT REWARI

102558 102570

9255489434MobileNo: 8930318888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAPAL SINGH SAURABH YADAV

# 22 MODEL TOWN EXT  REWARI

P/1518/2007P/1601/2007

VPO BHARAWAS DISTT REWARI REWARI

102559 102571

9466227821MobileNo: 9896841884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAVIR SINGH SAURABH YADAV

VILL. ASIYAKI TAPPA JASTHAL PO RALIAWAS 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/6330/2023P/527/1986

VPO-BUROLI DISTRICT REWARI

102560 102572

9416382794MobileNo: 9306958863MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATYAVIR SINGH SAURAV YADAV

28-R MODEL TOWN EXT.REWARI

P/1761/2016PH/2754/2022

H NO 273 SECTOR-4 REWARI

102561 102573

9816016985MobileNo: 9468352219MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATYAVIR SINGH DHILLON SAVINDER SINGH YADAV

VPO SIHA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/2868/2013P/199/2003

H.NO.119-L,MODEL TOWN,REWARI

102562 102574

9466770800MobileNo: 8800445518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAWAN SAVITA

V.P.O.RAMGARH, REWARI

P/280/2016P/3204/2014

VPO MOTLA KALAN

102563 102575

9466883525MobileNo: 9992511939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYENDER KUMAR SHARMA SAVITA DEVI

RAJPURA ( ALMGIRPUR ) DHARUHERA REWARI

P/2399/2006P/3495/2014

BEHIND REWARI DHARAM KANTA GOKAL BYPASS 
JHAJJAR ROAD

102564 102576

9255497733MobileNo: 9416881806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYVEER SAVITA KUMARI

VILLAGE BORIYA KAMAL TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2531/2025P/1155/1999

VILL.- JALIAWAS PO  SUTHANA DISTT REWARI

102565 102577

9466883535MobileNo: 9466227244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SAVITA RANI

3029/20 BHARAWAS GATE W NO 15 REWARI

PH/7366/2021P/1633/2009

H.NO. 43/1 RADHA SWAMI COLONY SECTOR 3 
NEAR RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR DISTT REWARI

102566 102578

9992040604MobileNo: 9896255993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SAVITA YADAVA

JUSTICE HOUSE VILL KHALIYAWAS REWARI

P/284-A/2014PH/7276/2021

VPO JAMALPUR DISTT GURUGRAM

102567 102579

8800381639MobileNo: MobileNo:

4337/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAWAN YADAV SEENAM

A-6 T.P. SCHEME-9, REWARI

PH/2647/2020P/3241/2016

H.NO-1435, NHB SEC-3, REWARI

102580 102592

9996721939MobileNo: 8929173659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAWITA SERVEDAMAN

GALI NO. 5, SARASWATI VIHAR, KALKA ROAD 
REWARI

PH/4309/2019P/1652/2007

VPO-GIRDHERPUR,MOHINDERGARH

102581 102593

9671356627MobileNo: 9468490002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHADI RAM

V-BERLI KHURD PO-MUSEPUR,REWARI

P/2143/2006PH/9347/2021

VPO GOKAL GARH TESHIL & DISTT REWARI

102582 102594

8930101030MobileNo: 9050293023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHAFFALI  AGARWAL

GAURAV ARORA GALI NO 2 NEAR SAINI ATTA 
CHAKKI GANDHI NAGAR REWARI

PH/9116/2022PH/3006/2024

BHOOP VIHAR COLONY NANDRAMPUR BASS 
ROAD DHARUHERA DISTT. REWARI-123106

102583 102595

6378156492MobileNo: 9467385736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA BAI SHALINI AGARWAL

H.NO.2150,TAPUKARA SADAN JIWAJI 
BZR,REWARI

P/2776/2013PH/5940/2025

HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT REWARI

102584 102596

9468016380MobileNo: 9996776165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA DEVI SHAMMI KUMAR

H.NO. 3766 MOHALLA BALASARAI REWARI

P/1122/2013P/1657/2008

SARASWATI VIHAR , NEAR RAM SARNAM BAWAL 
ROAD REWARI

102585 102597

9466277010MobileNo: 9466041945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA GOYAL SHAMSHER SINGH

VPO GURAWARA DISTRICT REWARI

PH/1539/2020P/2312/2016

# 6301 CHIPPATWARA REWARI

102586 102598

8950899926MobileNo: 9466695843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SEEMA JAIN SHAMSHER SINGH YADAV

VILL. KATHUWAS  P.O SANGHWARI DISTT. 
REWARI

P/165/2000P/2990/1999

MRS. SEEMA JAIN W/O SUDESH JAIN, H.NO- 
2157, NAI B BASTI, REWARI

102587 102599

MobileNo: 9896452149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA KUMARI SHAMSHER YADAV

VILL- KHALIAWASPO- MASANI DISTT.REWARI

P/1231/1999P/4898/2018

WARD NO.1, BHIM BASTI JHAJJAR ROAD, NEAR 
FLY OVER REWARI

102588 102600

8607680115MobileNo: 9896041152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA YADAV SHANKAR LAL

37-P MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/202/1964P/174-C/2007

HNO. 1830 VPO KOSLI TEH KOSLI NEAR PIPLI BUS 
STAND

102589 102601

9812483565MobileNo: 9416093160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA YADAV SHANKAR SINGH

HNO-1462, SEC-4 (HUDA) REWARI

P/400/2004P/3080/2015

SEC.51,H.NO.524, KOYAL VIHAR, WAR ARTEMIS 
HOSPITAL WAZIRABAD,GURUGRAM-122003

102590 102602

9992682663MobileNo: 9416321319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA YADAV SHANVI AGGARWAL

H NO 3072/20 W NO 14 REWARI

PH/4514/2022P/2889/2016

HNO 691/P SECTOR 18 TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102591 102603

8901109694MobileNo: 8168468772MobileNo:

4338/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARAD SHEETAL YADAV

VPO LUKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI-12303

PH/2949/2024PH/3723/2019

90/20 KRISHAN NAGAR REWARI

102604 102616

7015299490MobileNo: 8510001954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJIT SINGH SHEO TEJ SINGH

R/O MIG 55 HOUSING BOARD DISTT REWARI

P/486/1995PH/3115/2022

H.NO. 225-P, SECTOR-3, PART-I, REWARI

102605 102617

9717648935MobileNo: 9896394045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARDA YADAV SHEOKIN SHARMA

V-PO-  MUNDI TEH- DSIT-  REWARI

P/1226/2000PH/6991/2019

H NO 66 VILLAGE DHALIAWAS DISTT REWARI

102606 102618

9466081958MobileNo: 9416501600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMILA DEVI SHER SINGH

V-KAMALPUR, P-BAGTHALA T-BAWAL

P/691/2007PH/3249/2024

H NO 205 NEAR POLICE CHOWKI SECTOR-3 
REWARI

102607 102619

7027950843MobileNo: 9416078533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHANK SHER SINGH

GALI NO4 GULABI BAGH REWARI

P/1629/2018PH/1384/2022

ARJUN NAGAR NEAR SUNCITY BLOCK-C REWARI

102608 102620

9992995666MobileNo: 9466883525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI KANT YADAV SHER SINGH

VPO RATTANTHAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/2740/2020PH/695/2024

# 34/2 WARD NO. 02, NEAR RADHA KRISHNA 
TEMPLE KAILASH NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

102609 102621

9467142142MobileNo: 8295877525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI KUMAR YADAV SHER SINGH

H NO 1409 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/35/2025PH/5341/2025

B-22 ANSAL TOWN SECTOR-19 REWARI

102610 102622

7988587715MobileNo: 8295300908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI SHARMA SHILA BAI

NEAR OLD P.O.V.P.O.KOSHI,DISTT.REWARI

P/3167/2015P/1278/2005

H.NO. 159, SECTOR-3, PART-I, HUDA, REWARI

102611 102623

9654812375MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI YADAV SHILPA JHAMB

GOVT EMPLOYEES SOCITY FLAT NO J1 SECTOR-3 
PART-2 REWARI

P/1716/2018PH/1520/2024

# 621/6, RAM NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

102612 102624

9416117900MobileNo: 9992113877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEESH PAL SHILPA MITTAL

# 6301/A MOH. CHIPPATWARA REWARI

P/2038/2012P/1043/2007

V-PANCHOR PO-RALIAWAS DISTRICT,REWARI

102613 102625

9466695305MobileNo: 9253833529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEETAL SHINEY YADAV

H NO.1, OFFICER'S COLONY , REWARI

P/2983/2015PH/6326/2025

VILL TIHARA DISTT REWARI

102614 102626

9518690213MobileNo: 9467666699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEETAL YADAV SHIV CHARAN

VILL BHURITHALJAT KAKORIA DISTT REWARI

PH/5395/2025PH/327/2022

VPO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

102615 102627

7404105964MobileNo: 9468018423MobileNo:

4339/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHRI KRISHAN

VILL GOLIAKA PO PUNSIKA DISTT REWARI

PH/1406/2022P/42/1996

H NO 6039- A, MOH CHIPPAT .WARA, NEAR 
PUNJABI DHARAMSHALA, REWARI

102628 102640

9416989856MobileNo: 9416607518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHRIDHAR GOYAL

218 SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

PH/4381/2023P/1776/2018

VILL TATARPUR KHALSA PO BHATSANA DISTT 
REWARI

102629 102641

8222881955MobileNo: 7056079792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHRIRAM SINGH

VPO MALPURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/6792/2021PH/1356/2023

VPO SADAT NAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

102630 102642

9587889641MobileNo: 9416575001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHRUTI YADAV

FLAT NO 120 G F ELIGANT HEIGHTS SEC-26 
REWARI REWARI

P/235/2013PH/4416/2025

VILL. KALAKA POST MAJRA GURDAS DISTT. 
REWARI-123401

102631 102643

9717449900MobileNo: 8054656108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA SHUBHAM

H NO 1865 NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/3262/2023P/623/1992

H.NO 830 MOHALLA KAYSTHOARA

102632 102644

MobileNo: 7404121812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR YADAV SHUBHAM AGARWAL

H NO 172 NEAR SOLAH RAI MANDIR SECTOR-1 
REWARI

PH/7181/2021P/372-A/1982

GHASERA  DISTT. REWARI

102633 102645

9416888323MobileNo: 7404020845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV RAJ CHAUDHARY SHUBHAM CHHABRA

5074, MUKTIWARA, REWARI

PH/6673/2024PH/2834/2019

VILL BHATERA PO D.G PURA DISTT REWARI

102634 102646

8930440544MobileNo: 9053762238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVA SHUBHAM GOYAL

H.NO. 886-P SECTOR-3 REWARI

P/2337/2013PH/35/2023

NEW ADARSH NAGAR BHARAWAS ROAD REWARI

102635 102647

8307211705MobileNo: 9315550003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI JAIN SHUBHAM SHARMA

HNO-6661 BHARDWAJ COTTAGE MOH BAS SITAB 
RAI REWARI

PH/946/2025PH/3011/2023

H NO 6352 NEAR LAXMI OIL MIL CHIPATWARA 
DISTT REWARI

102636 102648

8168031574MobileNo: 9034774814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOBHA SHUBHAM SONI

2394 NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/4316/2020PH/2524/2020

FLAT NO 171 SF GURU TEAK CITY REWARI

102637 102649

8683849706MobileNo: 8685868529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOMIKA SHARMA SHUBHAM TANWAR

VILL. PADLA PO KUND DISTT. REWARI

PH/8320/2023PH/5240/2019

H NO 661 GALI NO 2 SARASWATI VIHAR KALKA 
ROAD REWARI

102638 102650

9306363114MobileNo: 8053299516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHREYA KAUSHIK SHVETA

65-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/7840/2022PH/8390/2024

H.NO.162, SECTOR 3 PART 1, REWARI

102639 102651

9306982238MobileNo: 7206486200MobileNo:

4340/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA GUPTA SINGH RATTAN KARTAR SINGH

GALI NO 2 UTTAM NAGAR REWARI

P/45/2013P/1036/2004

H.NO-7685/26A,OPP. YADAV SAMROH SATHAL, 
SHIV NAGAR, DELHI ROAD, REWARI

102652 102664

9416287746MobileNo: 8689055052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM SINGH SIRDHANAND

VPO MAJRA SHEORAJ TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/557/2011P/2324/2007

VPO- TURKIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI 
REWARI

102653 102665

9416678260MobileNo: 9466356116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM SUNDER SITA RAM

VILL DHARCHANA PO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/3383/2007P/1848/2002

VILL SAMPLI  POST RALIYAWAS DIST /TEH REWARI

102654 102666

9416815740MobileNo: 9991912616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM SUNDER BHARGAVA SNEH LATA

W/O SH. HARISH KUMAR NEAR WATER SUPPLY 
GOKALGARH-119 REWARI

PH/5786/2023P/10-B/1984

H.NO.470, NUMBERDAR HOUSE QUTUBPUR

102655 102667

9416424924MobileNo: 9466660820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDDHARTH SWAMI SNEHA

VILL RAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/3722/2025PH/6390/2022

CHAND COLONY BASS ROAD DHARUHERA 
REWARI

102656 102668

8587838445MobileNo: 8816927997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDDHARTH YADAV SOM PARKASH

VILL RAGHUNATHPUR PO NANGAL TEJU TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/2914/2011P/2890/2017

VPO PALI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102657 102669

9729092999MobileNo: 8053308067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDHARTH SOM PRAKASH

H.NO.1435 LIG NEW HBC, REWARI

P/2181-A/2005PH/1004/2022

VIKAS NAGAR KALAKA ROAD REWARI

102658 102670

9992905602MobileNo: 9813773538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDHARTH YADAV SOM VIR LAMBA

336,URBAN ESTATE OPP PUSHPA

P/288/1984P/259/2008

VILL & POST OFFICE CHITA DUNGRA DISTT 
REWARI

102659 102671

9728697744MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SOMBIR

VPO PALHAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1075/2018P/4473/2017

VILL GOPAL PUR GARI PO GURINAM TEHSIL KOSLI 
REWARI

102660 102672

9991341200MobileNo: 7082840243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMRAN SOMESH

VILL. HAMINDPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/5483/2025PH/2530/2020

272-B MODEL TOWN REWARI

102661 102673

7027677763MobileNo: 9466394037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINGH BIRENDER SOMINDER

VILL BALYIAR KALAN PO SHEROJ MAJRA REWARI 
REWARI

P/840/2017P/2139/2001

# 1008-P SECTOR 4 DISTT REWARI

102662 102674

9813045539MobileNo: 8950894450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SINGH RAM SONALI DALAL

VPO ASAUDAH TODRAN TEHSIL BAHADURGARH 
DISTT JHAJJAR

PH/13501/2025P/2703/1999

W. NO. 3, MOHALLA JATWARA VPO BAWAL 
DISTT. REWARI

102663 102675

9416117538MobileNo: 9518864995MobileNo:

4341/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAM SONU RATHI

VILL BALAWAS (IAT) TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/6047/2021PH/7688/2022

VILL KHERI TAGA TEHSIL GANAUR DISTT SONEPAT

102676 102688

9468209603MobileNo: 8813846006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAM SONU YADAV

H.NO. 203 VILL. HANSAKA DISTT. REWARI

PH/5858/2023PH/3098/2024

VPO TURKIAWAS DISTT. REWARI-122502

102677 102689

9350135918MobileNo: 9817904874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAM YADAV SORABH GUPTA

H.NO. 382, GALI NO. 2, SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/265/2019P/1490/2012

H.NO.625 SEC-4,REWARI

102678 102690

9416779858MobileNo: 9467271200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONI SHARMA SOURABH

H NO 5 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/1729/2022PH/1362/2020

# 27331, BALLUWANA DISTT. REWARI

102679 102691

9012467149MobileNo: 7988018033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SONIA SOURABH

VPO GOKALGARH DISTT REWARI

PH/4620/2023PH/5528/2024

HNO.4874, MUKTIWARA DIST REWARI

102680 102692

9896429256MobileNo: 7015007947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA RANI SOURABH SONI

GALI NO 1 VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

PH/1896/2023PH/4165/2019

H NO 374 QUTUPUR REWARI

102681 102693

9729876076MobileNo: 8901567027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIKA SOURAV

VPO MOHDINPUR (229) REWARI

PH/732/2022P/131/2014

VILL KHACHROLI TEHSIL & DISTT JHAJJAR

102682 102694

8875732000MobileNo: 8619540483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONPAL SOURAV

AZAD NAGAR GALI NO 3 REWARI

PH/8072/2022PH/3085/2020

VILL. PADNIAWAS DISTT. REWARI

102683 102695

9991529844MobileNo: 8396806564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SUBE SINGH

VILL PANCHOR PO RALIAWAS

P/1340/2000P/4486/2018

H NO 898 RAM SINGH PURA NEAR HISAR 
RAILWAY LINE REWARI

102684 102696

8930186496MobileNo: 9466025238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SUBE SINGH

VPO PITHRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/5283/2018PH/2537/2025

NEAR RAVINDRAM HOTEL, SHIV NAGAR 
DHARUHERA REWARI

102685 102697

9540035155MobileNo: 8053948091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU KUMAR SUBE SINGH

R/O PIWARA KI DHANI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/5332/2025PH/4260/2019

VILL NANLOAL JAMALPUR TEHSIL MANETHI DISTT 
REWARI

102686 102698

9728528624MobileNo: 9416752644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SONU KUMAR SAINI SUBH SORABH

C/O RAO DARYAO SINGH ADV.NEAR PURA 
HOUSE VILL RAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2695/2020P/583/2017

MOH. MALIWADA VPO KOTKASIM ALWAR

102687 102699

7891011399MobileNo: 9176782619MobileNo:

4342/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHAM SUCHET KUMAR

VPO DHAWANA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/3143/2008PH/5632/2019

VPO BAWAL WARD NO.3 MOH.KHATIKAN

102700 102712

9728326259MobileNo: 9416717352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUCHIT SINGH YADAV

VPO TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/4409/2021PH/6659/2022

VPO CHHURIAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102701 102713

9817720774MobileNo: 8221075364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUDESH

VILL-BALAWA KALAN PO-KRISHAN NAGAR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL

P/38/2006PH/7941/2022

VPO MOHANPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102702 102714

8930806579MobileNo: 8527772424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA SUDESH KUMARI

H NO 1958 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/5560/2022P/245/1973

81-L MODEL TOWN REWARI

102703 102715

9416063170MobileNo: 9671996261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUDHA

VILL. DHANI SUTHANI TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/4232/2025P/565-A/2006

VPO KHALETA VIA KHOL TEH & DISTT REWARI

102704 102716

MobileNo: 9812319480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUBHASH CHANDER SUDHA KUMARI

VPO VIJAY NAGAR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI 
REWARI

P/1708/2013P/531/2008

VILL. TELPARI PO  NANU KALAN TEH. PATAUDI 
DISTT. GURGAON

102705 102717

9466666591MobileNo: 9466497222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUDHANSHU GUPTA

VPO-NAND RAM PUR BASS DHARUHERA

P/2967/2011P/2447/2011

VILL. -BALIAR KALAN  PO- MAJRA SHEORAJ 
REWARI

102706 102718

9812825980MobileNo: 9466357595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUBHASH CHANDRA AGARWAL SUDHEER KUMAR

V-PO- DAHINA DISTRICT REWARI CHAMBER NO. 
234 DBA, REWARI

P/1089/1999PH/1168/2025

H NO 160/6 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

102707 102719

9728033890MobileNo: 9416118195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH KUMAR KHURANA SUDHIR

VILLAGE KALWARI POST OFFICE DONGRAAHIR 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5915/2023P/2872/2016

# 1044 PURANI ANAJ MANDI REWARI

102708 102720

9416287884MobileNo: 9050151412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH SINGH CHAUHAN SUDHIR KUMAR

VILL. BHAGESWARI, P.O. ACHINA TEH. CHARKHI 
DADRI, DISTT. BHIWANI

P/172/1989PH/3416/2023

VPO RAJGARH DISTT REWARI

102709 102721

7896210347MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR

VPO DAHINA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/897/2008P/2074/2014

VILL BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR, DISTRICT 
REWARI HARYANA

102710 102722

9416367721MobileNo: 9416117772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBODH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR

V.P.O. DAHINA,TEHSIL DAHINA,REWARI

P/522/2016P/3269/2010

VPO-NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI

102711 102723

9812570395MobileNo: 9416480137MobileNo:

4343/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI

VILL SUMMA KHERA DIST REWARI

PH/6745/2024PH/2369/2019

VPO DALANWAS TEH. & DISTT MAHENDERGARH

102724 102736

8053339332MobileNo: 7988925824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUJIT SINGH

H NO 487 SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/1435/2023PH/6440/2019

VILL & PO MEERPUR DISTT REWARI

102725 102737

9416776819MobileNo: 8295822620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUKH RAM

VILL-DHAMLAKA PO-CHHURIAWAS DISTRICT 
REWARI

P/2773/2008PH/6499/2019

VILLAGE KANHAWAS PO SANGWARI DISTT 
REWARI

102726 102738

8168472536MobileNo: 9991562654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUKH RAM

VILL JHABUWA TEH BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/10011/2025PH/621/2021

VILL KAZUWAS REWARI

102727 102739

8814059596MobileNo: 9466776431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH

VILL MLIMTAJPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/3428/2025P/1684/2018

VPO MAJRA SHEORA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102728 102740

9466025956MobileNo: 7988873180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR YADAV SULAUCHNA

VPO MUSEPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/4818/2018P/1637/2003

# 864-P HUDA SEC- 3 PHASE-1 HUDA  REWARI

102729 102741

9466082100MobileNo: 9082360964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR YADAV SUMAN

VILL KANUKA PO DHARAM TEH BAWAL REWARI

P/3177/2014P/2576/2014

VPO MASTAPUR TEH & DISTT REWARI

102730 102742

9312301141MobileNo: 9896359016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR YADAV SUMAN KAUR

SANTOSH COLONY ST NO 3 DHARUHERA DISTT 
REWARI

PH/8190/2021PH/5085/2021

VILL MOHLAWAS PO SANGWARI REWARI

102731 102743

9728047930MobileNo: 7494993060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR YADAV SUMAN KUMAR

VILL BALIYAR KALAN PO MAJARA SHEORAJ DISTT 
REWARI

P/2466/2011PH/1606/2023

H NO 540 SECTOR-4 BEHIND MODEL TOWN P.S 
REWARI

102732 102744

7982779092MobileNo: 8053831646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR YADAV SUMAN KUMARI

VILL. GANGYACHA AHIR PO BIKANER TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/5373/2025PH/354/2024

VPO MIRPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102733 102745

9416089647MobileNo: 9817738005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJAN SINGH SUMAN LATA

VPO ASIYAKI GORAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/5966/2018P/2552/2013

VILL NARAYANPUR PO SAHARANWAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

102734 102746

9416591782MobileNo: 9999874011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJATA SUMAN YADAV

VPO RAMGARH REWARI

P/538/2018PH/7821/2024

VPO KAMALPUR (BITHWANA TEH REWARI

102735 102747

9896229742MobileNo: 8930090758MobileNo:

4344/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT BHARGAVA SUNIL DUTT

V.P.O. GOKAL GARH DISTT. REWARI

P/1224/2016P/528/2010

# 139 BHUDA MATA CHOWK QUTUBPUR REWARI

102748 102760

9416320247MobileNo: 9416678233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR

VILL- HURIA KHURD, P.O HURIA KALAN TEH -
NEEMRANA  DISTT- ALWAR

P/2607/1999PH/232/2019

VILL BEGTHOLA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102749 102761

9416401878MobileNo: 9414908389MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SAINI SUNIL KUMAR

VPO BHARAWAS  TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

P/1363/2002P/2574/2014

KISSAN VATIKA KONSIWAS ROAD REWARI

102750 102762

8950420042MobileNo: 9416697441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

VPO- CHITADUNGRA

P/358/2003PH/187/2023

H.NO.58-A GALI NO.9 SHAKTI NAGAR,REWARI

102751 102763

9466666102MobileNo: 9414453733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNAINA BEDI SUNIL KUMAR

VILL- BERLI KHURD PO- MUSEPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT. - REWARI

P/1231/2003P/3348/2018

BAS SITAB RAI 6696 NR ALMOST MANDI REWARI

102752 102764

9215153883MobileNo: 9416497761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNDER SUNIL KUMAR

H.NO. 514-P, SECTOR-3, REWARI

P/1403/2010PH/462/2023

MOH-JATWARA W NO 3 NEAR JAT CHOPAL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102753 102765

8607242035MobileNo: 9896718527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNDER PAL SUNIL KUMAR

VPO PATHARWA VIA SATWALI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3107/2012P/751/1977

VILL ASSA KA MAJRA P.O. BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102754 102766

9991689206MobileNo: 9467721911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR

PIWARA KI DHANI NEAR SECTOR-4 REWARI

P/2305/2016P/1250/2010

191/M-2, KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

102755 102767

9416382430MobileNo: 9991885241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR

VILL ASALWAS PO SUTHANA TEHSIL BAWAL

P/3009/2017P/1705/2013

VILL JEETPURA ISMURAR DISTRICT REWARI

102756 102768

9413725503MobileNo: 9466538476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR

VPO JATUSANA REWARI

P/4909/2017P/3558/2014

VPO LISAN DISTT REWARI

102757 102769

8395939262MobileNo: 9813051222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR

NEAR CHC HOSPITAL ANAND NAGAR BAWAL TEH 
BAWAL DISTRICT REWARI HARYANA

P/5104/2017PH/3915/2023

VPO BAHUAKBARPUR DISTT ROHTAK

102758 102770

7015534516MobileNo: 8058563689MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL BHARDWAJ SUNIL KUMAR

VPO DAHINA NEAR SHIVA SCHOOL DISTT REWARI

P/371/2018P/3071/2012

H NO. 299/1697 NAI ABADI RAILWAY ROAD 
BEHIND SHABHU DAYAL DHARAMSHALA REWARI

102759 102771

9812515151MobileNo: 8901219043MobileNo:

4345/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL YADAV

VPO KANWI KI DHANI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5431/2022PH/8044/2021

VILL KASOLI PO BAGTHALA DISTT REWARI

102772 102784

9467644510MobileNo: 9810799709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL YADAV

VPO BUDHPUR REWARI

PH/54/2025PH/8112/2021

VPO JAI SINGH PUR KHERA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102773 102785

9991713448MobileNo: 8684989255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA

V.P.O.BANIPUR,TEHSIL BAWAL,DISTT.REWARI

P/2756/2014PH/3262/2024

H.NO. 45/85, SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

102774 102786

9813171713MobileNo: 9812104579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA

VILL. GAJJIWAS PO BITHWANA DISTT.REWARI

PH/2938/2022PH/2158/2025

RAILWAY ROAD NEAR PNB BANK BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102775 102787

9813820710MobileNo: 9466933567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA

VPO DHANI THETHAR BAD, (NIMOTH) TEH 
DAHINA DISTT REWARI

PH/8192/2024PH/3985/2025

TIWAADIYA CHOW BAWAL, REWARI

102776 102788

9728025051MobileNo: 8053980830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA BAI

VILL GAJJIWAS KI DHANI TEH DISTT REWARI

PH/114/2025PH/12455/2025

VPO BISOHA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

102777 102789

9255136027MobileNo: 8901464862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SUNITA KUMARI

VILL KALAKA,  PO.  MAJRA GURDASS TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/2241/2007P/168/1985

VPO. BHARAWAS REWARI

102778 102790

9050159949MobileNo: 9813236116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SUNITA KUMARI BANKAL

1146/4 GALI NO 1 SHIV NAGAR DELHI ROAD OPP 
KLP COLLEGE REWARI

P/3341/2016P/3121/2011

# 296 BHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

102779 102791

8684989200MobileNo: 9416013652MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL MONGA SUNITA YADAV

HNO-26 SECTOR-1`

P/1033/2007PH/4567/2019

H NO 459 WARD NO 7 RAJIV NAGAR LEO CHOWK 
REWARI

102780 102792

9896933100MobileNo: 9416063679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL PRAKASH SUNNY

H NO 160 MOHALLA SANGHI KA BASS REWARI

PH/189/2023P/2224/2006

NEW ADRASH NAGAR, REWARI

102781 102793

9416184201MobileNo: 8168462741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL PRAKASH SUNNY GOYAL

H NO 98 NEW GAIN MARKET,REWARI

P/2312/2008P/2751/2008

VPO SULKHA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTRICT REWARI

102782 102794

9812785037MobileNo: 9812307666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL YADAV SURAJ KUMAR

VILLAGE PALI DISTT REWARI

PH/2919/2025P/80/2012

H NO-3327 A/217,GANDHI NAGAR NEAR 
BOUNTRA KIDZEE,CIRCULARROAD,

102783 102795

9416595344MobileNo: 9466433366MobileNo:

4346/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ PAL SURENDER KUMAR

VILL DHANI SUTHANI PO SUTHANA TEHSIL 
BAWAL DISTT REWARI

P/3976/2017PH/540/2019

VPO MALPURA DISTT REWARI

102796 102808

9958281444MobileNo: 9416904633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ SAPRA SURENDER KUMAR

VPO TATARPUR ISTMURAR REWARI

PH/2328/2019PH/4086/2021

# 272R MODEL TOWN REWARI

102797 102809

8222820022MobileNo: 9992855554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAT SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

VPO BORIA KAMALPUR DISTT. REWARI

PH/7980/2021P/321/1998

VILL GOLIAKA  PO. PUNSIKA TEH & DISTT REWARI

102798 102810

9416249472MobileNo: 9416180405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAT SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

H NO 1854 SECTOR-64 REWARI

PH/4932/2023P/372/2004

# 50 SECTOR-3 PART-II REWARI

102799 102811

9416321842MobileNo: 9416319661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAT SINGH JARODHIA SURENDER PAL

VILL RAJIAYAKA PO PUNSIKA REWARI

P/4314/2017P/562-A/1981

H.NO.389,GALI NO.2, SHIV COLONY,REWARI

102800 102812

9416712296MobileNo: 9416331058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAT SINGH YADAV SURENDER PAL SINGH

H.NO. 1718 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/3949/2025PH/10670/2025

VILL PRAGPURA PO BADHRANA DISTT REWARI

102801 102813

9086352183MobileNo: 9466222355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURBHI YADAV SURENDER SINGH

# 7/1 SHAKTI NAGAR GARHI BOLNI ROAD REWARI

P/306/1990PH/3291/2024

VPO BHUDPUR DISTT. REWARI

102802 102814

7999812906MobileNo: 9466080087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KHATANA SURENDER SINGH

VPO MUSEPUR NR BSNL TOWER TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

P/1408/2008PH/173/2021

VILL ASALWAS DISTT REWARI

102803 102815

9588784779MobileNo: 9466885353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SURENDER SINGH

VILL-GARHI PO-BOLNI DISTRICT REWARI

P/1967/2011P/100/1996

H.I.G- 7 4 , OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
REWARI  - 123401

102804 102816

9416321406MobileNo: 9416949738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SURENDER SINGH

VPO SANGWARI DISTT REWARI

P/4967/2017P/1024/2009

H.NO. 224 NEW ANAJ MANDI, REWARI REWARI

102805 102817

9416341098MobileNo: 9813858690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SURENDER SINGH

VPO BAGTHALA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/9589/2021P/1066/2010

VPO GOKAL GARH DISTT. REWARI

102806 102818

9416975693MobileNo: 7988477010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURENDER KUMAR SURENDER SINGH

VPO MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/5558/2022P/1589/2011

# 414 SEC 3 HUDA REWARI DISTT REWARI

102807 102819

9466314404MobileNo: 9416238125MobileNo:

4347/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH YADAV SURESH KUMAR

VILL HAZARIWAS PO & TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/554/2011P/172/1993

# 3126/69 G COMPANY BAGH GALI NO-3 REWARI

102820 102832

9416745299MobileNo: 9999605457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH YADAV SURESH KUMAR

VPO-BHATHERA, REWARI

P/1573/2011PH/2513/2020

GURIANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PAHLAWAS ROAD 
REWARI

102821 102833

7760528958MobileNo: 9728390404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH YADAV SURESH KUMAR

VILLAGE BALAWAS AHIR PO. BORIA KAMAL PUR 
DISTT REWARI

P/599/2013PH/2542/2023

H NO 1655 SECTOR-4 REWARI

102822 102834

9416428900MobileNo: 9416067690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH YADAV SURESH KUMAR

VILL PO BAWANIA MOHINDERGARH

P/1460/2017PH/10980/2025

H NO 113 SECTOR 4 BEHIND AYUSH DISPENSARY 
REWARI

102823 102835

9416479088MobileNo: 9466032660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDERA KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

SAJJAN COLONY GALI NO. 2, REWARI-123401

PH/5603/2023P/114/1995

FLAT NO. E-I THE GOVT EMPLOYEES CO-OP 
GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY SECTOR-3 REWARI

102824 102836

9255150480MobileNo: 9996801098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDRA KUMAR SURESH KUMARI

FLAT NO D-207 EDEN GARDENS SECTOR-26 GARHI 
BOLINI ROAD REWARI

PH/1881/2022PH/1177/2025

VILL DHANI SANTO PO KHORI DISTT REWARI

102825 102837

9416817367MobileNo: 9468179476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH CHAND SHARMA SURESH YADAV

FLAT NO. 204-A, SHREE SHYAM SOCIETY BAWAL 
ROAD SEC-3,PART-IIND,REWARI

P/118/2016P/2647-B/1999

R/O SARASWATI VIHAR NEAR RAM SARNAM 
BAWAL RD REWARI

102826 102838

9416150688MobileNo: 9416477877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURYA KANT

VPO. GURAWARA, REWARI REWARI

P/546/2009P/223/1985

VILL MUNDIA KHERA PO MAJRA SHERAJ TEH. & 
DISTT.- REWARI

102827 102839

9416330572MobileNo: 9991411728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURYAKANT

VILL BHUDLA PO SANGWARI  DIST REWARI

PH/627/2025P/704/1987

# 366 SEC. 3 PART-I REWARI

102828 102840

9416184266MobileNo: 8708918383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURYAKANT YADAV

VILL NANGAL PO MUNDI DISTT REWARI

PH/5593/2021P/1500-1-A/2000

H NO A-204 SHRI SHYAM SOCIETY SECTOR-3 
REWARI

102829 102841

9416577977MobileNo: 9416016020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SUSHANT

V.P.O.PALHAWAS,DISTT.REWARI

P/3729/2015P/1980/2002

R/O 60 GOVT EMPLOYEES COLONY GARHI BOHNI 
ROAD REWARI

102830 102842

9416341039MobileNo: 9466313356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SUSHANT YADAV

VPO GOKALGARH DISTT REWARI

PH/3587/2023P/11/2010

VPO-RAMBASS TEHSIL KANINA

102831 102843

9896757858MobileNo: 9996467499MobileNo:

4348/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHEEL GIROH SWETA YADAV

# 115 GROUND FLOOR BMG ELEGANT CITY GARHI 
BOLNI ROAD REWARI

PH/3103/2020PH/1240/2023

H.NO. 2478 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR-3, 
ROHTAK

102844 102856

9467509691MobileNo: 8053463643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHEEL KUMAR TAMANNA

VILL. BERLI KALAN PO MUSEPUR TEHSIL AND 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/4099/2025P/2360/2007

S.M.31 BESTECH CITY SEC-7 DHARUHERA 
DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

102845 102857

9812717155MobileNo: 9485567574MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI TANISHA

H NO 395 RAJIV NAGAR REWARI

PH/2432/2025P/273/1984

2876  PURANI SABZI MANDI REWARI

102846 102858

9896047965MobileNo: 8168226332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL YADAV TANIYA

SUB GALI NO 9 30 F007 WALA RAOD RAO 
TULARAM VIHAR RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/1322/2024PH/8916/2023

VPO JAI SINGH PUR KHERA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102847 102859

8901566212MobileNo: 9518417777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHILA TANNU YADAV

H NO 481 SECTOR-4 REWARI

PH/2742/2023P/4603/2017

VPO MUSEPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

102848 102860

9466975491MobileNo: 9990088825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHILA DEVI TANUJA

H NO 4308 MOH.SHUKARPURA REWARI

PH/2991/2020PH/6655/2025

HNO-794 SECTOR-3 REWARI REWARI

102849 102861

9315866480MobileNo: 7027002022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHMA TANWAR BISHAN SINGH MUSADI SINGH

VILL AUDHI PO MOHANPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/2213/2022P/4468/2010

JASWANT NAGAR QUTUBPUR REWARI

102850 102862

9416946494MobileNo: 8172921719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHMA RANI TANYA

GALI NO. 2 DR. BR AMBEDKAR COLONY REWARI-
123401

PH/5704/2025PH/3196/2023

W/O SH. PAWAN KUMAR VPO DEHLAWAS- 
GULABPURA DISTT. REWARI

102851 102863

9467594643MobileNo: 9671232680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHMA YADAV TAPESH YADAV

B-16 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 56 GURGAON

P/2285/2014P/1986/2011

H NO. 658/A NR SUNARO WALI GALI BAGICHI 
QUTUBPUR REWARI

102852 102864

9896994107MobileNo: 9999183009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHMA YADAV TAPESHWAR

VPO DHANI JATUSANA DISTT REWARI

PH/9570/2022P/2869/2016

# 357 KARNAWAS , REWARI

102853 102865

9416688742MobileNo: 9467067101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWARN LATA TARA CHAND

H NO. 4651 MOHALLA MUKTIWARA TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

P/1540/2011PH/5654/2019

VPO KANWALI DISTT REWARI

102854 102866

8901020510MobileNo: 9896275277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWAYAMBER TARJAN YADAV

VILLAGE PANCHOR POST RALIAWAS DHARUHERA 
DISTT REWARI

PH/3018/2020P/1427/2011

VPO SABAN TEHSIL BAWAL

102855 102867

9467067329MobileNo: 8607198430MobileNo:

4349/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN TEJ SINGH

V.P.O. DHANA DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

P/2194/2006P/1438/2016

# 918/F GALI NO. 3,KRISHAN NAGAR,REWARI

102868 102880

9671825133MobileNo: 9911195483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN TEJBEER

H.NO. 421, SECTOR 3, PART-1, HUDA, REWARI,

P/632/2010PH/435/2023

H NO 64/4 SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

102869 102881

9996191313MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN CHAUHAN TEK CHAND

VPO BASDUDA REWARI

P/3442/2016PH/8539/2022

H.NO. 7D GALI NO. 1, SHAKTI NAGAR, REWARI -
123401

102870 102882

8708988311MobileNo: 9416592313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN CHAUHAN TEKCHAND

VILL.BHUDHA,POST SANGWARI,TEH.REWARI

P/3208/2015PH/7768/2023

VILL KOVA TEHSIL & DISTT JHAJJAR

102871 102883

9813413309MobileNo: 8930451507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR THAKAR DASS

# 249, NAI ABADI, NR RATTAN FLOUR MILLS 
REWARI

P/869/2007PH/5349/2020

H.NO. 4083 CHAUDHARY WARA, REWARI

102872 102884

7015809377MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARUN KUMAR DHILLO TRILOK CHAND

H NO 50-B SECTOR-3 REWARI

P/2917/2017PH/9085/2022

H NO 1356 SECTOR-3 H.B.C REWARI

102873 102885

9468057880MobileNo: 9416163777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARUN KUMAR GARG TUSHANT YADAV

H NO 99 VPO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/4729/2022P/4356/2016

# 49 AP SECTOR-3, PART-2, REWARI

102874 102886

9896215570MobileNo: 9671248382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN RAO TUSHAR

GALI NO. 9, GULABI BAGH, REWARI

PH/5658/2020PH/3570/2023

D-26 SUNCITY SECTOR-7 REWARI

102875 102887

9999396000MobileNo: 8295459579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN YADAV TUSHAR

BANSAL MARBLE UDYOG KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/1612/2025P/564/2015

VILL RAMPURI TEH REWARI

102876 102888

8901368383MobileNo: 9817518181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUNA UDAI SINGH

H NO 299 W NO 3 MOH. TEJ PURA REWARI

PH/9420/2025PH/3523/2019

H NO 301 KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

102877 102889

9671629679MobileNo: 9518237267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEENU YADAV Udayveer

VPO BASS RATTANTHAL DISTT REWARI

PH/13101/2025PH/3090/2019

VILL PARKHOTAMPUR PO JATUSANA DISTT 
REWARI

102878 102890

7015973376MobileNo: 8607927591MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TEJ SINGH UGANTA

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/6536/2019P/1055/1999

H.NO. 1031 SECTOR-4, HUDA, REWARI

102879 102891

9416498121MobileNo: 8295918847MobileNo:

4350/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UJJWAL YADAV UPENDER SINGH

H NO 181/9 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

PH/2057/2021PH/12693/2025

VILLAGE NAICHANA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102892 102904

9996620801MobileNo: 9416074920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMA SHANKAR UPNEET YADAV

VPO DAHINA TEH.& DISTT.REWARI REWARI

PH/4914/2025P/672/2014

110/3126,GALI NO.7,COMPANY BAGH,REWARI

102893 102905

9896259900MobileNo: 7988605689MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED BAI URMILA YADAV (MS)

H.NO. 444 SEC-3 REWARI

P/389/1996P/108/2011

VPO CHIRAHARA TEH BAWAL

102894 102906

8930855659MobileNo: 9896010123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED KUMAR URVASHI

VILL.GUMINA,P.O.PITHRAWAS,REWARI

P/3389/2015P/146/2013

# 240 GALI NO-12 VIJAY NAGAR KONSIWAS ROAD 
REWARI

102895 102907

8397959099MobileNo: 7206181126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH URVASHI TYAGI

3123/51 SALI COLONY REWARI

P/1954/2018P/889/2006

VPO. BHURTHALA TEH. KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

102896 102908

9416445891MobileNo: 9416480048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH USHA DEVI

NARNAUL ROAD, REWARI

PH/7569/2024P/1247/2011

VPO KAROLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

102897 102909

9813721524MobileNo: 9812398877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH USHA DEVI

SADHUSHAH NAGAR W NO 5 REWARI

PH/5886/2025P/119/2017

VPO JANT SAYARWAS TEHSIL & DISTRICT REWARI 
REWARI

102898 102910

9466721032MobileNo: 9996511278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH UTSAV

VILL. FATEHPURI PO DARAULI DISTT. REWARI

PH/6704/2019PH/8330/2021

VILL KHUSHPURA PO BOLDHAN KELAN DISTT 
REWARI

102899 102911

9416171070MobileNo: 7988485325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH YADAV UTTAM SINGH

VPO-CHHURIAWAS REWARI

P/840-A/1986PH/3180/2023

VPO. TINT DISTT. REWARI

102900 102912

9992971262MobileNo: 9416340951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH BHARDWAJ VAIBHAV ARORA

H NO 5199 MOHALLA TAPCHIWARA REWARI

PH/6744/2021P/197/2005

H.NO. 149, SHAKTI NAGAR GALI NO.2 REWARI

102901 102913

9355009454MobileNo: 9350292954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH KUMAR YADAV VAIBHAV HARIT

H.NO. 3126/89/1 COMPANY BAGH, REWARI

PH/3921/2020P/3018-A/2010

H.NO.7625 GALI NO 1 MAHAVIR NAGAR DELHI 
ROAD REWARI

102902 102914

9991004640MobileNo: 9729442954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPENDER SINGH VAIBHAV KAUSHIK

374/1 KRISHNA NAGAR CIVIL LINES REWARI

PH/4368/2022P/839-A/1998

VPO MUNDI DISTRICT REWARI

102903 102915

9416817641MobileNo: 9992469613MobileNo:

4351/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAISHALI GERA VED PRAKASH

HANS NAGAR NEAR BHARDWAJ RAILWAY FATAK 
REWARI

PH/4956/2019PH/4690/2019

VILL KHATAWALIA PO NANUKALAN DISTT REWARI

102916 102928

9983314712MobileNo: 9416346949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA VED PRAKASH

P-55 MODEL TOWN REWARI

PH/2540/2023PH/793/2025

VILL RASOOLI PO BORIA KAMALPUR DISTT 
REWARI

102917 102929

7015984320MobileNo: 9896157306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA RAO VEDHA VASHISHTHA

H NO 398 QUTUBPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/4675/2023P/2734/2010

RANI KI DEODHI, KATLA BAZAR REWARI

102918 102930

7988375583MobileNo: 8053685217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA SHARMA VEER NARAYAN

VILL RABARKA PO MEHESHRA TEH TIJARA DISTT 
ALWAR  (RAJASTHAN)

P/592/1996PH/4418/2025

MOHALLA BADA TALAB REWARI

102919 102931

7015730249MobileNo: 9416092866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANITA YADAV VEER SINGH

H NO 2028-A NAI BASTI REWARI

PH/2221/2022P/1618/2007

VPO-NAICHANA TEH BAWAL DISTT REWARI 
REWARI

102920 102932

9498019341MobileNo: 8708451714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSH VEERA SATIJA

# 1821 ,RAILWAY ROAD ,BAWAL, REWARI

P/2122-A/2001PH/6725/2024

003, TOWER 2 VIPUL GARDENS, DHARUHERA 
REWARI

102921 102933

8168470499MobileNo: 9466226002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU AGARWAL VEERENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

# 277 VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

PH/2555/2023PH/4889/2020

H.NO. 32-P, PART-2, NEAR RAJIV GANDHI CHOWK 
REWARI

102922 102934

9034842266MobileNo: 9024985089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASUDHA VERMA VICKEY VIG

# 5419, BARA HAZARI REWARI DURGA CHOWK, 
BARA HAZARI, REWARI

P/2535/2015PH/6979/2022

# 1884 NEAR DEVI MANDIR NAI BASTI REWARI

102923 102935

8816987578MobileNo: 9813883458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH VIDIT YADAV

H NO 902 SECTOR-3 PART-1 REWARI

PH/4837/2025P/2205/2007

VILL-TIHARA PO-BAWAL TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT 
REWARI

102924 102936

9354070500MobileNo: 9873862103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VED PARKASH YADAV VIDYA VATY

H.NO.284, PROPHET LODGE, MODEL 
TOWN,REWARI

P/896/2001P/405/1997

H.NO.1383, LIG SEC-3 PART II HOUSING BOARD 
OLONY, REWARI

102925 102937

9416381639MobileNo: 9812127974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PRAKASH VIJAY

VILL. PAHLADPURA PO BHARAWAS TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI-123401

PH/776/2024P/602/1988

1247, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY, SECTOR-3, 
HUDA, REWARI

102926 102938

9992169040MobileNo: 8901514109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VED PRAKASH VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

# 282-L, MODEL TOWN MAHARANA PARTAP 
CHOWK

P/2014/1999P/3029/2015

VILL. KALAKA PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT. REWARI

102927 102939

9729150432MobileNo: 9416753377MobileNo:

4352/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV VIJAY VASHISHAT

H.NO.1488, PUNJABI MARKET REWARI

P/238/2006P/1210/2004

VILL. KANHAWAS, PO. SANGWARI TEH. REWARI

102940 102952

9466355144MobileNo: 9812596141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMARI VIJAY YADAV

# 195, GALI NO.7, VIKAS NAGAR REWARI

P/1814/2015P/872/2000

# 2020-P SECTOR-4 REWARI

102941 102953

8295982020MobileNo: 9910957158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY LAXMI YADAV VIJENDER KUMAR

H.NO.7680/9 MAHAVIR NAGAR,REWARI

P/561-A/2000P/3487/2014

H NO 1619 SECTOR-4 REWARI

102942 102954

9466065500MobileNo: 9416114753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PAL VIJENDER SINGH

SCO-42, FIRST FLOOR, BRASS MARKET, REWARI

PH/5251/2019P/716/2003

VILL. SUTHANI POST SUTHANA TEH- BAWAL

102943 102955

9466677638MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIJAY PAL VIKAS

4252, SHIRKAR PURA, REWARI

P/2945/2016P/873/2014

H.NO. 794 SECTOR 3 1 REWARI

102944 102956

9255027950MobileNo: 9896432008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PAL PANWAR VIKAS

# 3088 MOH.RAM BASS NEAR BHARAWAS GATE 
REWARI

PH/261/2019PH/758/2022

GALI NO 2,45/2 KALKA ROAD MAHAVIR NAGAR 
REWARI

102945 102957

7988702045MobileNo: 8059590033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PARKASH YADAV VIKAS

VPO BAWANA GUJJAR POST TEENT DISTT REWARI

PH/4819/2023P/240/2003

VILL. GINDOKAKHAR PO- B.K. PUR

102946 102958

9416882404MobileNo: 8572855481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN VIKAS

VPO JADRA DISTT. REWARI

PH/1209/2024PH/2007/2020

# 555 WARD NO. 5, MADHU VIHAR REWARI

102947 102959

8059539610MobileNo: 8398816998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH VIKAS

VILLAGE KUMRODHA PO MOTLA KALAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/3643/2025P/1547/2009

VILL-CHANDAWAS PO-REWARI DISTT. REWARI

102948 102960

9416436985MobileNo: 8572090566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH VIKAS BHARDWAJ

VILL.MAHESHWARI , TEH. DHARUHERA, DISTT. 
REWARI HARYANA

P/2001/2005P/3492/2012

VILL KONSIWAS PO MAJRA GURDAS DISTT 
REWARI

102949 102961

9810107996MobileNo: 9416575987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH VIKAS CHAUHAN

HOSPITAL RD NR.HANUMAN MANDIR,BAWAL

P/2567/2013PH/3321/2023

VPO GOTHRA TAPPA KHORI VIA KUND DISTT. 
REWARI

102950 102962

9416744911MobileNo: 9416995325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH SOHLAT VIKAS KUMAR

# 448/139 MEHAR WARA REWARI

P/1415/2009PH/8037/2021

VPO SULKHA DISTT REWARI

102951 102963

9968392211MobileNo: 9416577270MobileNo:

4353/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR

# 354, NEAR MODEL TOWN, POLICE STATION 
SECTOR 4, REWARI

PH/54/2020PH/214/2019

H NO 183 CIRCULAR ROAD W NO 7 DHARUHERA 
REWARI

102964 102976

9812672002MobileNo: 8053315723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR

VILL ANANDPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

PH/8649/2021PH/1570/2020

181/7 STREET NO 11 GANDHI NAGAR GURUGRAM

102965 102977

9212497423MobileNo: 7876792960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS LAMBA VIKASH MAHESH

VILL PADIYAWAS ROAD SHANTI NAGAR DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4458/2024P/2096/2005

VILL. JONIAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

102966 102978

9416422834MobileNo: 9992999146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SAINI VIKASH YADAV

VILL. BERLI KHURD PO MUSEPUR DISTT. REWARI

P/6054/2018P/1884/2013

PRAKASH HOSPITAL & NURSING HOME OPP 
WATER SUPPLY  DHARUHERA DISTT REWARI

102967 102979

9812593897MobileNo: 9416170169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS TANWAR VIKASH YADAV

VILLAGE GULABPURA PO D.G PURA TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

PH/7519/2022PH/7506/2022

H NO 86 SARASWATI VIHAR H.B.C CHAKKAR PUR 
MG ROAD GURUGRAM

102968 102980

9555910839MobileNo: 8398906005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VIKASH YADAV

STREET NO. 9C, YADAV NAGAR KANKARWALI 
REWARI

PH/2947/2025P/11/2007

VPO- KARAWARA( MANAKPUR) REWARI

102969 102981

9416825040MobileNo: 9306177354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VIKKI SHARMA

VILL BHALKHI PO KUND DISTT REWARI

PH/2109/2022P/1329/2007

H.NO. 808, SECTOR 3, HUDA, REWARI

102970 102982

9466885232MobileNo: 8239662608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VIKRAM

VILL KAMALPUR PO BITHWANA TEHSIL & DISTT 
REWARI

PH/2807/2023P/3934/2010

# 1541 VPO KOSLI , NEAR OLD POST OFFICE TEH 
KOSLI

102971 102983

9991464520MobileNo: 8930301075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKAS YADAV VIKRAM

VPO GURAWARA TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/5950/2025PH/10138/2025

VPO SADAT NAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

102972 102984

8571820061MobileNo: 9992759797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VIKRAM PRAKASH

H NO.4056 DELHI GATE REWARI

PH/7629/2022P/545/2009

VILL PRAGPURA TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT REWARI

102973 102985

9466356489MobileNo: 9817181565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VIKRAM SAINI

NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR W NO 3 VPO 
FARRUKHNAGAR DISTT GURGAON

PH/7075/2019PH/3061/2023

VILL FATHEPURI PIPA PO SANGWARI TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

102974 102986

9466695662MobileNo: 8168436767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VIKRAM SINGH

VPO-NATHERA TEHSIL KOSLI

P/545/1982PH/2656/2025

VILL. PALI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

102975 102987

9728817075MobileNo: 8053118421MobileNo:

4354/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINAY

VILLAGE BIHARIPUR DISTT REWARI

PH/6719/2022P/1642/2005

V-MODHUPUR PO- BLOKAR,ALWAR

102988 103000

9416890411MobileNo: 8295090718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINAY KUMAR

659/1, BHIM BASTI JHAJJAR ROAD REWARI

P/135/2010P/509-C/2007

VPO-BORIA KAMAL PUR DISTRICT REWARI

102989 103001

9466226868MobileNo: 9896715351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINAY KUMAR

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT. REWARI

PH/4780/2021P/2730/2008

VPO JATAULA TEHSIL FRUKH NAGAR DISTT 
GURUGRAM

102990 103002

9416282421MobileNo: 9671056840MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINAY KUMAR YADAV

# 6035 G/1 CHIPPATWARA REWARI

P/4757/2010PH/1569/2020

SUPER STAR COMMUNICATION & GENERAL 
STORE REWARI

102991 103003

9355904532MobileNo: 9991680008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINAY PANCHAL

VPO PATEHERA TEHSIL INDRI

PH/5084/2022PH/6838/2024

VILL.  GIJAROD, PO SILANI DISTT. JHAJJAR

102992 103004

9350780343MobileNo: 9991299424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKRAM SINGH VINAY YADAV

H.NO.84-R MODEL TOWN REWARI

P/1163/2000PH/1211/2025

H NO 196/3 GANPAT NAGAR DHARUHERA 
CHUNGI DISTT REWARI

102993 103005

7988726288MobileNo: 9466227211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH SAINI VINAYAK GUPTA

H NO 110 SECTOR-3 PART-II REWARI

PH/4384/2022P/2807/2014

GALI NO 5 SARASWATI VIHAR KALAKA ROAD 
REWARI

102994 103006

9466041890MobileNo: 8971884408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKRANT VINEET KUMAR

HNO 231 SEC-3 REWARI

PH/7049/2024P/2964/2017

VPO AKERA P.S.DHARUHERA REWARI

102995 103007

9467722521MobileNo: 8059571056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT VINEET SAGAR

GALI NO 9 BAWAL ROAD,CHANDPURI DHANI, 
REWARI

P/651/2016PH/529/2021

FLAT NO. D-6, THE GOVT. EMPLOYEES C.G.H.S. 
SECTOR-3, PART-II, REWARI

102996 103008

9116326061MobileNo: 9050900260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT DAHIYA VINESH

VPO MANDOLA DISTT REWARI

PH/5011/2023P/352-A/2006

VPO BODIA KAMALPUR DISTT REWARI

102997 103009

9466227244MobileNo: 9354503659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT JAIN VINESH SHARMA

H.NO. 94, GALI NO.6, VIJAY NAGAR REWARI-
123401

P/1498-A/2015P/1216/2011

H NO 454 SEC. 3 HUDA COLONY,REWARI

102998 103010

9896567499MobileNo: 9992077896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT RAJ VINEY MEHTA

VPO RAMGARH DISTT REWARI

P/5702/2018PH/443/2023

VPO BAWAL MOH HASANPURA W NO 12 DISTT 
REWARI

102999 103011

9613890000MobileNo: 8930666377MobileNo:

4355/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEY YADAV VINOD KUMAR

VILL. KASOLI PO BAGTHALA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/4792/2019PH/2055/2019

VPO- PITHRAWAS DISTRICT REWARI

103012 103024

8814881000MobileNo: 8685819734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINIT SINGH TANWAR VINOD KUMAR

VILL CHANDPUR POST OFFICE BITHWANA DISTT 
REWARI

PH/5211/2021P/484/1977

FALT NO. E-2, GOVT. EMPLOYEES CO-OPERATIVE 
GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY, PLOT NO. GH-2, SEC-3

103013 103025

9416064674MobileNo: 9518633170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINIT YADAV VINOD KUMAR

VILL. GARHI ALAWL PUR PO DHARUHERA DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/1079/2023PH/1900/2023

H NO 88 GALI NO 5 VIKAS NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY 
GROUND REWARI

103014 103026

9671539538MobileNo: 9416521111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINITA JARODIA VIPIN

H.NO. 583, NEW ADARSH NAGAR, BHARAWAS 
ROAD REWARI-123401

PH/1331/2024PH/1180/2023

OPPOSITE EICHER TRACTOR AGENCEY BAWAL 
ROAD REWARI

103015 103027

8570869268MobileNo: 9518899244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD VIPIN KUMAR

VILL HAZARIWAS  WARD NO. 9 PO & TEHSIL & 
DISTT  REWARI

P/940/2009P/1808/2016

VILL JALIAWAS PO SUTHAND BAWAL REWARI

103016 103028

9812071596MobileNo: 9466883314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD VIPIN KUMAR

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/7956/2021PH/5485/2025

VILL. ARAM NAGAR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

103017 103029

9466158740MobileNo: 9416407443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR

VILL BHARANGHI PO NAHAR KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/2815/2022P/439/2003

VILL. BASS PO- BATORI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

103018 103030

9255935510MobileNo: 8010522726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR

H NO 443 SHIV COLONY REWARI

PH/4529/2022P/1853/2005

H.NO.517/1, MEHARWARA NR. SATSANG 
BHAWAN REWARI

103019 103031

9466886694MobileNo: 9466352678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VINOD KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR

VILL. ROLIAWAS PO DEHLAWAS GULABPURA 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/3425/2024P/681/2008

VILL GURAWARA PO GURAWARA DISTT REWARI

103020 103032

9467641579MobileNo: 9996995351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN RAJORA

VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/1413/2019P/615/2013

VILL. HANSAKA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ DISTT 
REWARI

103021 103033

9416421452MobileNo: 8053433592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN SAINI

1653/91 SUBHAASH NAGAR REWARI

PH/3534/2020P/1174/2015

VILL. MANETHI PO KUND DISTT. REWARI

103022 103034

9416714015MobileNo: 9416550695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN YADAV

VPO KARNAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/5088/2021PH/3836/2019

VILL DHAMLAWAS POST PITHRAWAS DISTT 
REWARI

103023 103035

9996886866MobileNo: 9896020447MobileNo:

4356/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN YADAV VIRENDERA KUMAR

205 IST FLLOR NEW ANAJ MANDI

P/765/1982PH/7168/2024

VILL. MANDHIYA KALAN PO MAJRA DISTT. 
REWARI

103036 103048

9813052606MobileNo: 9034453243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL VIRENDRA SINGH

VPO- JATWARA, TEHSIL - BAWAL REWARI

P/1092/1993PH/6047/2025

BOOTH NO-21 NEW ANAJ MANDI REWARI 
REWARI

103037 103049

7206100884MobileNo: 9416063498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL ARORA VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV

VPO MOHANPUR TEHSIL BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

PH/7588/2025PH/7073/2021

H NO 316 STREET NO 1 SHIV COLONY REWARI

103038 103050

8529835040MobileNo: 9991234522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL GUPTA VIRSAIN ARYA

VILL- KHALIL PUR TEH- PATAUDI DISTT; GURGAON

P/3/1999PH/3596/2020

H NO 7136 BARA HAZARI CHOWK REWARI

103039 103051

9416339267MobileNo: 9416282993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL RAO VISHAKHA BHARDWAJ

KUND MANDI NEAR PNB BANK REWARI

P/4268/2016PH/1779/2020

GALI NO. 4, GULABI BAGH, REWARI

103040 103052

8950723582MobileNo: 8607051501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIPUL YADAV VISHAL

VILL. RAJIAKA  PO PUNSIKA DISTT. REWARI

PH/4305/2024P/2717/2017

VPO MUSEPUR REWARI

103041 103053

7206338700MobileNo: 9728328502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIRENDER KUMAR VISHAL BHARGAVA

H NO 401 QUTUBPUR REWARI REWARI

P/1313/2015P/3862/2016

GREAT K.P.S SCHOOL, DELHI ROAD, VPO 
KNARAWAR ROHTAK

103042 103054

9896012054MobileNo: 9996666336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL KUMAR

PH/3961/2024P/210/1982

VIL BABROLI P.O. NANGAL PATHANI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

103043 103055

9466696393MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL RUSTAGI

H.NO. 5802 KHASAPURA REWARI-123401

PH/6304/2023P/513-A/2005

V-JARTHAL PO-RAHLIYAWAS,REWARI

103044 103056

9255911162MobileNo: 8950597515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL SHARMA

H NO 5999 MOH KHASAPURA REWARI

PH/8467/2024PH/4522/2022

VILL GANGAICHA PO BIKANER DISTT REWARI

103045 103057

9714913798MobileNo: 8572054735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL SOMANY

# 892, SECOR-15 PART-II GURGAON

P/960/2007PH/11014/2025

VILL DUNGARWAS PO DUNGARWAS DISTT 
REWARI

103046 103058

9783809945MobileNo: 8882299999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH RAO VISHAL YADAV

H NO. 3069 BALA JI JUICE CORNER RAO SUNDER 
LAL MKT BHARAWAS RD REWARI

P/2939/2011P/149/1983

74 R-MODEL TOWN.

103047 103059

9416372367MobileNo: 9541586272MobileNo:

4357/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL YADAV VIVEK KUMAR

F-003 EDEN GARDEN, REWARI

PH/4441/2020P/1165/2015

NEAR MOHALLAT QUTUPUR NEAR GOPALCHOWK 
REWARI

103060 103072

9416321198MobileNo: 9997579929MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL YADAV VIVEK KUMAR BHARDWAJ

GALI NO 9 YADAV NAGAR REWARI REWARI

P/372/2018P/811/2018

H NO F-47 ANSAL HOUSING SECTOR-19 REWARI

103061 103073

8377933155MobileNo: 9215622143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAV DEEP VIVEK SAROHIWAL

VILL BHATSANA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/5499/2025PH/957/2023

H NO 31 TANWAR FARM HOUSE BAWAL ROAD 
NEAR MARUTI AGENCY REWARI

103062 103074

9896444499MobileNo: 9653523693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHNU DATT SHARMA VIVEK TANWAR

BHANSI PANA LOHAR BAZAR   BHIWANI FLAT E-2 
GELGHS SEC 3 PHASE II

P/795/2000P/462/1977

H.NO.168, SECTOR-3 PART I HUDA

103063 103075

9896465234MobileNo: 9812004674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHNU KUMAR VIVEK YADAV

# 875-A SEC-3 REWARI

P/1477/1998P/2940/2011

#811 KAYASTHAWALA,REWARI

103064 103076

9255124684MobileNo: 9466223111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHVA DUTT VIVEK YADAV

VPO GOTHRA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/2551/2019PH/3825/2019

H NO 1336 SECTOR-4 REWARI

103065 103077

9416454119MobileNo: 9468153731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHVENDU VIVEK YADAV

H.NO. 120 REWARI GREENS SEC-26 REWARI

PH/12767/2025PH/5991/2022

VPO KAKORIA TEHSIL & DISTT.  REWARI

103066 103078

9996950189MobileNo: 9991597909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHVESH VRITTANT YADAV

H NO 7 SECTOR-3 REWARI

PH/3542/2022PH/4752/2023

H.NO. 145 KHALILPUR VPO KHALILPUR DISTT. 
GURUGRAM

103067 103079

9467090591MobileNo: 8295216339MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHWA MOHAN SHARMA YADAV AZAD SINGH BIHARI LAL

VPO DEHLAWAS GULABPURA TEH AND DISTT  
REWARI

P/434/1994P/1650/2001

282R,JYOTISH DARBAR,MODEL TOWN ,REWARI.

103068 103080

MobileNo: 9466601457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHWAMITRA YADAV YADAV KEHAR SINGH

SECTOR 4 HUDA BY PAS VIJAY NAGAR REWARI

P/118/1979P/1333/2010

VPO MUNDI TEHSIL &  DISTT. REWARI

103069 103081

9467186102MobileNo: 9812235691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK YADAV NARESH KUMAR

# 138 LAMBARDAR HOUSE RAMGARH TURKIWAS 
ROAD REWARITEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/1998/2008PH/2880/2020

VILL. BERLI KALAN PO MUSEPUR TEH. PAHLAWAS 
DISTT. REWARI

103070 103082

9467481008MobileNo: 9416888473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KUMAR YADAV RAGHUBIR SINGH

# 3126/108 COMPANY BAGH REWARI

P/526/1991P/901/2006

H.NO.1294 SECTOR- 4 REWARI

103071 103083

9416891175MobileNo: 9812270465MobileNo:

4358/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADAV SANWANT SINGH PRABHATI LAL YASHIKA YADAV

SHRI DAYA RAM YADAV H NO 1 LANE NO 4 VIKAS 
NAGAR REWARI

P/3816/2016PH/5553/2022

15-A SHAKTI NAGAR REWARI

103084 103096

8199069739MobileNo: 8860358005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADAV VIPEN YASHPAL

SARASWATI VIHAR,REWARI

P/3096/2015P/465/2005

332-L, MODEL TOWN REWARI

103085 103097

9996677044MobileNo: 9812403370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADUVENDER YASHPAL GUPTA

H NO 412/13 MOH.TEJPURA REWARI

PH/8096/2023PH/9098/2023

VILL. GINDOKHAR PO BORIA KAMAL PUR DISTT. 
REWARI-123401

103086 103098

8396852219MobileNo: 9416331261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVENDER SINGH YADAV YASHPAL SAINI

SARASWATI VIHAR KONSIWAS ROAD GALI NO 3 
REWARI

PH/3156/2022PH/7011/2023

VTC NARANINPUR PO SAHARNWAS DISTT. 
REWARI-123401

103087 103099

9416191653MobileNo: 8930751120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH YASHPAL SHARMA

VILL- BHARAWAS DISTRCT REWARI

P/170/2004PH/6765/2025

H NO 5096 MOHALLA TOPCHIWARA REWARI

103088 103100

9306527839MobileNo: 9416697597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH AGGARWAL YASHPAL YADAV

VILL GARHI PO BOLNI TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/864/2012PH/4007/2021

H NO 207 SECTOR-3 REWARI

103089 103101

9654117100MobileNo: 8053485355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH KARAN YADAV YASHPAL YADAV

VPO SAHARANWAS DISTT REWARI

P/2610/2013PH/6587/2021

H.NO. 2946 ARYA SAMAJ MARG REWARI

103090 103102

7015711596MobileNo: 9416221197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Yash Kumar YASHWANI KUMAR

VILL. GINDOKHAR PO BORIA KAMALPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT. REWARI

PH/7769/2023PH/11733/2025

1047 OLD ANAJ MANDI REWARI

103091 103103

8814927030MobileNo: 9817836609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL YASHWANT KUMAR

H.NO. 676,P SECTOR-3, PART-1, REWARI

PH/6793/2019PH/6940/2021

SHIV NAGAR PART 2 DHARUHERA REWARI

103092 103104

9017623377MobileNo: 9896277366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL YATENDER KUMAR

VILLAGE BHARAF TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/13397/2025PH/9586/2021

H NO 1139 SECTOR-3 PART-2 REWARI

103093 103105

9416021590MobileNo: 9416214827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL SINGH YATENDRA KUMAR

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT REWARI

P/670/2018P/819/1998

SARASWATI VIHAR GALI NO 6 BAWAL ROAD 
REWARI

103094 103106

9416479580MobileNo: 8607229596MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHBIR YATIN

H NO 6393-B-6/2 OPP KAMLA PALACE 
DHARUHERA CHOWK REWARI

P/4385/2018P/2426/2008

VPO- RASIAWAS TEHSIL BAWAL

103095 103107

9466040484MobileNo: 7988321369MobileNo:

4359/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER YOGESH

VPO BOLNI TEHSIL REWARI DISTT REWARI

P/1130/2008P/1078/2006

H.NO-419, GALI NO-3, RAMPURA ROAD, 
QUTUBPUR NR. R.B.S. SCHOOL REWARI

103108 103120

9466083459MobileNo: 9416324374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER YOGESH

VPO JAINPUR SONEPAT

P/2371/2016P/3240/2010

VPO BOLNI TEH. & DISTT.- REWARI

103109 103121

9467548583MobileNo: 9813624391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR YOGESH

VILL BAMBAR PO SANGWARI DISTT REWARI

PH/4956/2021P/2484/2006

VPO-BAWANIA DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

103110 103122

9813498855MobileNo: 8398050691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH

VPO SEHLANG TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9952/2022PH/4040/2025

HN-1379, VILL. NANGAL SIROHI TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

103111 103123

9953799332MobileNo: 8930708830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER SINGH YOGESH

VILL RAMPURA DISTT REWARI

PH/3746/2024P/808/2000

VILL. KUNDAL  P.O TEENT   TEH. REWARI DISTT. 
REWARI

103112 103124

9729453122MobileNo: 9050072729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER SINGH YOGESH  KUMAR

VPO MEERPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/5492/2018P/2794/2007

VILL DHANI THERTHAR BADH PO NIMOTH TEHSIL 
& DISTT REWARI

103113 103125

9991332671MobileNo: 9416437215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER SINGH YOGESH CHAUHAN

WARD NO-8, JATAULI TEHSIL PATAUDI DISTRICT 
GURUGRAM

P/2826/2008PH/3651/2025

VILL. MOTLA KHURD PO MOTLA KALAN DISTT. 
REWARI-123411

103114 103126

9671494050MobileNo: 9466849366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER SINGH YADAV YOGESH DHINGRA

H.NO. 4342/43 SHUKER PURA MANAS BHAWAN 
REWARI

PH/13240/2025P/700/1976

R/O 18-A RADHA SWAMI COLONY SECTOR 3 
REWARI

103115 103127

9813334716MobileNo: 9813120028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

YOGENDER YADAV YOGESH GAUTAM

# 896 ADARSH NAGAR OLD POWER HOUSE 
REWARI

P/3100/2016P/175/2005

VPO-BHUDPUR DISTRICT REWARI

103116 103128

9991861900MobileNo: 8930765777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER YADAV YOGESH KUMAR

3029/29, BHARAWAS GATE, MOH. RAMBASS, NR. 
SAINI CHOUPAL REWARI

P/1134/2006P/1329/2010

VILL. BERLI KALAN PO MUSEPUR DISTT REWARI

103117 103129

MobileNo: 9416496380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER YADAV YOGESH KUMAR

VILL HALUHERA PO MUSEPUR TEH REWARI

P/3019/2014P/1182/2015

VILL. BHAGWANPUR, PO. RAMGARH DISTT 
REWARI DISTT REWARI

103118 103130

9466316602MobileNo: 9671865581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDRA SINGH YOGESH KUMAR

VILL. MANPURA P.O. BHOJAWAS TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT. M OHINDERGARH

P/2775/2015P/804/1998

V.P.O. SUTHANA, TEH. BAWAL DISTT. REWARI

103119 103131

9416372632MobileNo: 9466084584MobileNo:

4360/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - REWARI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR YUKTI AGGARWAL

H NO 45 W NO 4 TIWARI CHOWK DISTT BAWAL 
REWARI

P/1860/2018P/3800/2015

V.P.O. BHARAWAS,TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

103132 103144

9416319264MobileNo: 9466194385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR

P/4645/2017

VILL MUNDIAKHERA PO MAJRA SHEORAJ REWARI

103133

7838353312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR

PH/3810/2025

VPO MUNDI DISTT. REWARI-123411

103134

9992646672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH YADAV

P/58/2005

VILL. GINDOKHAR. P/O BORIA KAMALPUR TEH. 
REWARI

103135

9416454121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH YADAV

P/491/2018

H NO 444 SHIV COLONY GALI NO 3 REWARI

103136

9992240033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Yogesh Yadav

PH/11177/2025

H NO 161/A GALI NO 6/2 W NO 25 VIKASH 
NAGAR REWARI

103137

8708869657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGINDER KUMAR

P/2161/2007

VPO-MAJRA SHEORAJ TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

103138

9466025070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGITA

P/354/2015

VPO KHALETA TEHSIL DAHINA

103139

9671557923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGITA SHARMA

PH/3145/2023

H.NO. 3029/2A NAI WALI CHOWK, REWARI

103140

9896878791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUDHBIR

P/1096/2001

# 1300 HBC SECTOR 3, REWARI

103141

9416690430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUDHISHTHER

P/4743/2010

VILL & PO SAHARANWAS DISTT REWARI

103142

9466227066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

YUKTA SHARMA

PH/8425/2024

GINOORI BHAWAN, GALI NO.2, SOUTH CITY 
REWARI

103143

9996649565MobileNo:

REWARI concluded

4361/4855


